

2026 Aspire Provincials Results Booklet
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario



2026 Aspire Provincials Results Booklet
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

2026-06-13
to
2026-06-14

Created by
Crée par

Integrated Sports Systems (ISS) Inc.
<http://www.integratedsports.net>

Boys Aspire 2 A 1 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: KENNEDY, PATTI				
Judge 1:	KENNEDY, PATTI		Judge 2: BATE, ROBYN	
Judge 3:	ZAKHARENKO, LUDA		Judge 4: LE, THAI	
Judge 5:	GUERRA, JOSE			
1.	SWITAKOWSKI, MICHAEL	Aspire 2 A	ETOBICOKE	287.45
2.	SHENOUDA, DANIEL	Aspire 2 A	FOREST CTY	204.30
3.	SHENOUDA, EMANUEL	Aspire 2 A	FOREST CTY	0.00

Boys Aspire 2 A 3 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: QUESNEL, RHONDA				
Judge 1: QUESNEL, RHONDA			Judge 2: KENNEDY, PATTI	
Judge 3: JOSTEN, JOSIE			Judge 4: ZAKHARENKO, LUDA	
Judge 5: BATE, ROBYN				
1.	SWITAKOWSKI, MICHAEL	Aspire 2 A	ETOBICOKE	280.95

Boys Aspire 2 A Platform Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: KENNEDY, PATTI		Asst. Referee: MORLEY, MAE		
Judge 1: KENNEDY, PATTI		Judge 2: QUESNEL, RHONDA		
Judge 3: LEVESQUE, MICHAEL		Judge 4: JOSTEN, JOSIE		
Judge 5: ECCLESTONE, KALIA				
1.	SWITAKOWSKI, MICHAEL	Aspire 2 A	ETOBICOKE	254.15
2.	KAVANAGH, OSKAR	Aspire 2 A	NEPEAN OTT	195.55

Boys Aspire 2 B 1 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: QUESNEL, RHONDA				
Judge 1: QUESNEL, RHONDA			Judge 2: KENNEDY, PATTI	
Judge 3: ECCLESTONE, KALIA			Judge 4: LE, THAI	
Judge 5: MARINESCU, ANDREEA				
1.	LUKE, GRIFFIN	Aspire 2 B	ETOBICOKE	254.40
2.	TETUI, DANIEL	Aspire 2 B	KWDC	245.10
3.	BOTERMAN, QUINN	Aspire 2 B	KWDC	187.25

Boys Aspire 2 B 3 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE				
Judge 1:	JOSTEN, JOSIE		Judge 2: QUESNEL, RHONDA	
Judge 3:	PARYBAK, TATSIANA		Judge 4: ECCLESTONE, KALIA	
Judge 5:	LEVESQUE, MICHAEL			
1.	TETUI, DANIEL	Aspire 2 B	KWDC	189.35
2.	LUKE, GRIFFIN	Aspire 2 B	ETOBICOKE	183.70

Boys Aspire 2 B Platform Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: COMFORT, JEREMY		Asst. Referee: LEVESQUE, MICHAEL		
Judge 1: COMFORT, JEREMY		Judge 2: PARYBAK, TATSIANA		
Judge 3: ECCLESTONE, KALIA		Judge 4: BATE, ROBYN		
Judge 5: QUESNEL, RHONDA				
1.	LUKE, GRIFFIN	Aspire 2 B	ETOBICOKE	194.40

Boys Aspire 2 C 1 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: PARYBAK, TATSIANA				
Judge 1: PARYBAK, TATSIANA			Judge 2: COMFORT, JEREMY	
Judge 3: ECCLESTONE, KALIA			Judge 4: LEVESQUE, MICHAEL	
Judge 5: LE, THAI				
1.	MILLER, OLIVER	Aspire 2 C	FOREST CTY	171.65
2.	DIOTTE, JUDE	Aspire 2 C	FOREST CTY	153.70
3.	PRYCE, COLTON	Aspire 2 C	TDA	151.05

Boys Aspire 2 C 3 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: PARYBAK, TATSIANA				
Judge 1: PARYBAK, TATSIANA			Judge 2: BATE, ROBYN	
Judge 3: LEVESQUE, MICHAEL			Judge 4: JOSTEN, JOSIE	
Judge 5: HUSSEIN, NADINE				
1.	MILLER, OLIVER	Aspire 2 C	FOREST CTY	161.75
2.	PRYCE, COLTON	Aspire 2 C	TDA	157.70
3.	DIOTTE, JUDE	Aspire 2 C	FOREST CTY	156.20

Boys Aspire 2 C Platform Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: QUESNEL, RHONDA		Asst. Referee: MORLEY, MAE		
Judge 1: QUESNEL, RHONDA		Judge 2: ECCLESTONE, KALIA		
Judge 3: KENNEDY, PATTI		Judge 4: ZAKHARENKO, LUDA		
Judge 5: BATE, ROBYN				
1.	MILLER, OLIVER	Aspire 2 C	FOREST CTY	154.55
2.	DIOTTE, JUDE	Aspire 2 C	FOREST CTY	138.35
3.	PRYCE, COLTON	Aspire 2 C	TDA	131.70

Boys Aspire 2 D 1 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE				
Judge 1:	JOSTEN, JOSIE		Judge 2: PARYBAK, TATSIANA	
Judge 3:	LE, THAI		Judge 4: LEVESQUE, MICHAEL	
Judge 5:	MARINESCU, ANDREEA			
1.	TING, VIC	Aspire 2 D	OPTIMAL	143.40
2.	CASTELLANO, ZEV	Aspire 2 D	TDA	128.80
3.	ADAMCZYK, MASON	Aspire 2 D	NEPEAN OTT	108.80
4.	CHEKHTER, DANIEL	Aspire 2 D	TDA	107.20

Boys Aspire 2 D 3 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE				
Judge 1:	JOSTEN, JOSIE		Judge 2: QUESNEL, RHONDA	
Judge 3:	ZAKHARENKO, LUDA		Judge 4: BATE, ROBYN	
Judge 5:	ECCLESTONE, KALIA			
1.	TING, VIC	Aspire 2 D	OPTIMAL	140.80
2.	ADAMCZYK, MASON	Aspire 2 D	NEPEAN OTT	121.00
3.	CASTELLANO, ZEV	Aspire 2 D	TDA	119.70
4.	CHEKHTER, DANIEL	Aspire 2 D	TDA	117.70

Boys Aspire 2 D Platform Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: COMFORT, JEREMY				
Judge 1: COMFORT, JEREMY			Judge 2: QUESNEL, RHONDA	
Judge 3: KENNEDY, PATTI			Judge 4: JOSTEN, JOSIE	
Judge 5: LEVESQUE, MICHAEL				
1.	ADAMCZYK, MASON	Aspire 2 D	NEPEAN OTT	136.40
2.	CHEKHTER, DANIEL	Aspire 2 D	TDA	133.80
3.	CASTELLANO, ZEV	Aspire 2 D	TDA	133.05

Boys Aspire 2 E 1 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: KENNEDY, PATTI				
Judge 1: KENNEDY, PATTI			Judge 2: COMFORT, JEREMY	
Judge 3: LEVESQUE, MICHAEL			Judge 4: LE, THAI	
Judge 5: PARYBAK, TATSIANA				
1.	WATERS, HENRY	Aspire 2 E	WINDSOR	102.40
1.	REEVE, ASHER	Aspire 2 E	KWDC	102.40
3.	DONALDSON, LIAM	Aspire 2 E	WINDSOR	101.60

Boys Aspire 2 E 3 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: PARYBAK, TATSIANA				
Judge 1: PARYBAK, TATSIANA			Judge 2: BATE, ROBYN	
Judge 3: ZAKHARENKO, LUDA			Judge 4: LE, THAI	
Judge 5: HUSSEIN, NADINE				
1.	WATERS, HENRY	Aspire 2 E	WINDSOR	116.80
2.	DONALDSON, LIAM	Aspire 2 E	WINDSOR	112.80

Boys Aspire 2 E Platform Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: QUESNEL, RHONDA				
Judge 1: QUESNEL, RHONDA			Judge 2: ZAKHARENKO, LUDA	
Judge 3: LE, THAI			Judge 4: COMFORT, JEREMY	
Judge 5: BATE, ROBYN				
1.	WATERS, HENRY	Aspire 2 E	WINDSOR	135.30
2.	DONALDSON, LIAM	Aspire 2 E	WINDSOR	132.70

Boys Masters 1 1 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: PARYBAK, TATSIANA				
Judge 1: PARYBAK, TATSIANA			Judge 2: KENNEDY, PATTI	
Judge 3: JOSTEN, JOSIE			Judge 4: ECCLESTONE, KALIA	
Judge 5: MARINESCU, IOANA				
1.	OUELLETTE, RYAN	Masters 1	WINDSOR	195.45
2.	SMITH, GERARD	Masters 1	IND	156.15
3.	BORSCHKE, BJ	Masters 1	FOREST CTY	0.00

Boys Masters 1 3 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: QUESNEL, RHONDA				
Judge 1: QUESNEL, RHONDA			Judge 2: KENNEDY, PATTI	
Judge 3: JOSTEN, JOSIE			Judge 4: ZAKHARENKO, LUDA	
Judge 5: BATE, ROBYN				
1.	SMITH, GERARD	Masters 1	IND	166.65

Boys Masters 1 Platform Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: COMFORT, JEREMY		Asst. Referee: LEVESQUE, MICHAEL		
Judge 1: COMFORT, JEREMY		Judge 2: PARYBAK, TATSIANA		
Judge 3: ECCLESTONE, KALIA		Judge 4: BATE, ROBYN		
Judge 5: QUESNEL, RHONDA				
1.	SHARPE, COLIN	Masters 1	GATQUATIC	264.65

Boys Masters 2 1 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: PARYBAK, TATSIANA				
Judge 1: PARYBAK, TATSIANA			Judge 2: KENNEDY, PATTI	
Judge 3: JOSTEN, JOSIE			Judge 4: ECCLESTONE, KALIA	
Judge 5: MARINESCU, IOANA				
1.	LEVESQUE, MICHAEL	Masters 2	ETOBICOKE	123.20
2.	STONE, JIM	Masters 2	6IX	109.55

Boys Masters 2 3 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: QUESNEL, RHONDA				
Judge 1: QUESNEL, RHONDA			Judge 2: KENNEDY, PATTI	
Judge 3: JOSTEN, JOSIE			Judge 4: ZAKHARENKO, LUDA	
Judge 5: BATE, ROBYN				
1.	STONE, JIM	Masters 2	6IX	101.30

Gender inclusive A - Group 1 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: KENNEDY, PATTI				
Judge 1: KENNEDY, PATTI			Judge 2: BATE, ROBYN	
Judge 3: ZAKHARENKO, LUDA			Judge 4: LE, THAI	
Judge 5: GUERRA, JOSE				
1.	BARTON, ELIZABETH		NEPEAN OTT	225.15
2.	D'AGOSTINO, DANIEL		NEPEAN OTT	185.00
3.	STEPHENSON, FIONA		FOREST CTY	152.00

Gender inclusive A - Group 3 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: QUESNEL, RHONDA				
Judge 1: QUESNEL, RHONDA			Judge 2: KENNEDY, PATTI	
Judge 3: JOSTEN, JOSIE			Judge 4: ZAKHARENKO, LUDA	
Judge 5: BATE, ROBYN				
1.	SHENOUDA, DANIEL		FOREST CTY	195.80
2.	BARTON, ELIZABETH		NEPEAN OTT	191.35
3.	D'AGOSTINO, DANIEL		NEPEAN OTT	191.25
4.	ALMQUIST, KINSEY		KWDC	189.35
5.	STEPHENSON, FIONA		FOREST CTY	147.45

Gender inclusive A - Group Platform Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: KENNEDY, PATTI		Asst. Referee: MORLEY, MAE		
Judge 1: KENNEDY, PATTI		Judge 2: QUESNEL, RHONDA		
Judge 3: LEVESQUE, MICHAEL		Judge 4: JOSTEN, JOSIE		
Judge 5: ECCLESTONE, KALIA				
1.	D'AGOSTINO, DANIEL		NEPEAN OTT	183.30
2.	BARTON, ELIZABETH		NEPEAN OTT	172.20
3.	SHENOUDA, EMANUEL		FOREST CTY	142.90
4.	SHENOUDA, DANIEL		FOREST CTY	131.55

Gender inclusive B - Group 1 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: QUESNEL, RHONDA				
Judge 1: QUESNEL, RHONDA			Judge 2: KENNEDY, PATTI	
Judge 3: ECCLESTONE, KALIA			Judge 4: LE, THAI	
Judge 5: MARINESCU, ANDREEA				
1.	TOPSHEE, IRIS		NEPEAN OTT	209.85
2.	MULHOLLAND, KAYLEIGH		NEPEAN OTT	186.35
3.	KABAK, PETER		FOREST CTY	162.25
4.	MAIN, ALICE		NEPEAN OTT	159.85
5.	HERTZMAN, JULIET		FOREST CTY	138.00
6.	BOROWIEC, CHLOE		FOREST CTY	126.45
7.	CARR, OLIVIA		GATQUATIC	113.20

Gender inclusive B - Group 3 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE				
Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE			Judge 2: QUESNEL, RHONDA	
Judge 3: PARYBAK, TATSIANA			Judge 4: ECCLESTONE, KALIA	
Judge 5: LEVESQUE, MICHAEL				
1.	KORPUN, VIRA		FOREST CTY	193.30
2.	MAIN, ALICE		NEPEAN OTT	181.95
3.	TOPSHEE, IRIS		NEPEAN OTT	180.40
4.	KABAK, PETER		FOREST CTY	170.00
5.	MULHOLLAND, KAYLEIGH		NEPEAN OTT	169.90
6.	GROH, AUTUMN		KWDC	161.30
7.	BOTERMAN, QUINN		KWDC	153.80
8.	HERTZMAN, JULIET		FOREST CTY	135.85
9.	BOROWIEC, CHLOE		FOREST CTY	124.65
10.	CARR, OLIVIA		GATQUATIC	99.10

Gender inclusive B - Group Platform Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: COMFORT, JEREMY		Asst. Referee: LEVESQUE, MICHAEL		
Judge 1: COMFORT, JEREMY		Judge 2: PARYBAK, TATSIANA		
Judge 3: ECCLESTONE, KALIA		Judge 4: BATE, ROBYN		
Judge 5: QUESNEL, RHONDA				
1.	MAIN, ALICE		NEPEAN OTT	178.20
2.	TOPSHEE, IRIS		NEPEAN OTT	175.30
3.	MULHOLLAND, KAYLEIGH		NEPEAN OTT	169.10
4.	GROH, AUTUMN		KWDC	154.35
5.	HERTZMAN, JULIET		FOREST CTY	141.60
6.	KABAK, PETER		FOREST CTY	141.40
7.	CARR, OLIVIA		GATQUATIC	104.00

Gender inclusive C - Group 1 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: QUESNEL, RHONDA				
Judge 1: QUESNEL, RHONDA		Judge 2: ECCLESTONE, KALIA		
Judge 3: LE, THAI		Judge 4: KENNEDY, PATTI		
Judge 5: WELLS, ROB				
1.	CRAFT, EMILY		NEPEAN OTT	158.70
2.	CLARKE, ISLA		GATQUATIC	153.90
3.	GIBSON, ZANA		NEPEAN OTT	149.75
4.	LEMMER, SEBASTIEN		GATQUATIC	147.20
5.	ROBINSON, ELLA		NEPEAN OTT	142.55
6.	MCINTYRE, ALEXA		NEPEAN OTT	141.90
7.	KIVIKINK, MILA		NEPEAN OTT	138.10
8.	MUSSIO, ALEXANDRA		FOREST CTY	132.40
9.	ARRUDA, AVERY		KWDC	129.65
10.	ALLARD, ZOE		ONDC	127.20
11.	SMETANING, ANNA		KWDC	122.95
12.	TRIGIANI, MADISON		ETOBICOKE	120.90
13.	MADONNA, PENELOPE		ONDC	114.40
14.	ANDERSON, REILLY		KWDC	107.40
15.	MALTA, SARA		FOREST CTY	105.80
16.	SHILLIS, DAMIAN		GATQUATIC	103.85
17.	NADEEM, NIZAR		FOREST CTY	99.70
18.	MAJER, LOLA		6IX	94.80
19.	ROBITAILLE, GARRETT		FOREST CTY	94.00
20.	RAKLER, MAXIMILLIAN		GATQUATIC	93.45

Gender inclusive C - Group 3 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: COMFORT, JEREMY				
Judge 1: COMFORT, JEREMY			Judge 2: ECCLESTONE, KALIA	
Judge 3: ZAKHARENKO, LUDA			Judge 4: PARYBAK, TATSIANA	
Judge 5: JOSTEN, JOSIE				
1.	ROBINSON, ELLA		NEPEAN OTT	161.85
2.	MCINTYRE, ALEXA		NEPEAN OTT	152.30
3.	KIVIKINK, MILA		NEPEAN OTT	137.75
4.	TRIGIANI, MADISON		ETOBICOKE	135.50
5.	CLARKE, ISLA		GATQUATIC	134.15
6.	ALLARD, ZOE		ONDC	132.05
7.	LEANDRO, LIA		TDA	127.00
8.	LEMMER, SEBASTIEN		GATQUATIC	126.65
9.	CRAFT, EMILY		NEPEAN OTT	126.45
10.	ARRUDA, AVERY		KWDC	123.35
11.	MUSSIO, ALEXANDRA		FOREST CTY	115.45
12.	GIBSON, ZANA		NEPEAN OTT	110.60
13.	MADONNA, PENELOPE		ONDC	109.25
14.	MALTA, SARA		FOREST CTY	107.00
15.	NADEEM, NIZAR		FOREST CTY	101.90
16.	RAKLER, MAXIMILLIAN		GATQUATIC	100.95
17.	SMETANING, ANNA		KWDC	100.45
18.	ANDERSON, REILLY		KWDC	93.45

Gender inclusive C - Group Platform Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: QUESNEL, RHONDA		Asst. Referee: LE, THAI		
Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE		Judge 2: PARYBAK, TATSIANA		
Judge 3: LEVESQUE, MICHAEL		Judge 4: BATE, ROBYN		
Judge 5: ECCLESTONE, KALIA				
1.	ROBINSON, ELLA		NEPEAN OTT	159.15
2.	LEANDRO, LIA		TDA	156.80
3.	CRAFT, EMILY		NEPEAN OTT	149.25
4.	MCINTYRE, ALEXA		NEPEAN OTT	136.85
5.	ARIZ, BRIELLE		TDA	129.50
6.	CLARKE, ISLA		GATQUATIC	126.50
7.	KIVIKINK, MILA		NEPEAN OTT	123.85
8.	MUSSIO, ALEXANDRA		FOREST CTY	121.70
9.	ALLARD, ZOE		ONDC	115.50
10.	GIBSON, ZANA		NEPEAN OTT	110.65
11.	CASKANETTE, FIONA		KWDC	108.70
12.	TRIGIANI, MADISON		ETOBICOKE	105.50
13.	MALTA, SARA		FOREST CTY	104.20
14.	MADONNA, PENELOPE		ONDC	98.80
15.	RAKLER, MAXIMILLIAN		GATQUATIC	98.50
16.	NADEEM, NIZAR		FOREST CTY	98.30

Gender inclusive D - Group 1 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: KENNEDY, PATTI				
Judge 1: KENNEDY, PATTI			Judge 2: QUESNEL, RHONDA	
Judge 3: BATE, ROBYN			Judge 4: LEVESQUE, MICHAEL	
Judge 5: LE, THAI				
1.	PHAM, AIVY		TDA	118.85
2.	TRAVNICEK, KLARA		FOREST CTY	114.40
3.	SMITH, IRIS		6IX	113.80
4.	KOLOMBUS, LUKE		TDA	113.40
5.	LONGEWAY, BLAKELY		FOREST CTY	110.90
6.	GRACHNIK, RYDER		OPTIMAL	107.95
7.	LAFLEUR, EVERLY		ONDC	107.10
8.	HENDERSON, ADELYN		ONDC	105.30
9.	POWELL, MADELINE		NEPEAN OTT	103.50
10.	REYNOLDS, NORI		ONDC	102.25
10.	AIZAWA, LUNABELLE		FOREST CTY	102.25
12.	HAMER, GWEN		TDA	101.15
13.	VETTOREL, POPPY		NEPEAN OTT	101.00
13.	JANSON, GRAYSON		OPTIMAL	101.00
15.	SAWATZKY, ANASTASIA		GATQUATIC	99.40
16.	THISTLE, CHARLIE		FOREST CTY	94.70
17.	GIESINGER, VIOLET		6IX	75.90
18.	ABY WILSON, DAVID		FOREST CTY	74.40

Gender inclusive D - Group 3 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: PARYBAK, TATSIANA				
Judge 1: PARYBAK, TATSIANA			Judge 2: ZAKHARENKO, LUDA	
Judge 3: BATE, ROBYN			Judge 4: LEVESQUE, MICHAEL	
Judge 5: ANDERSON, BRIAN				
1.	LAFLEUR, EVERLY		ONDC	116.65
2.	REYNOLDS, NORI		ONDC	115.20
3.	LONGEWAY, BLAKELY		FOREST CTY	111.70
4.	ZAMMIT, TEAGAN		FOREST CTY	111.05
5.	AIZAWA, LUNABELLE		FOREST CTY	98.70
6.	SAWATZKY, ANASTASIA		GATQUATIC	98.10
7.	VETTOREL, POPPY		NEPEAN OTT	97.55
8.	PHAM, AIVY		TDA	97.05
9.	GRACHNIK, RYDER		OPTIMAL	96.40
10.	KOLOMBUS, LUKE		TDA	96.00
11.	THISTLE, CHARLIE		FOREST CTY	92.75
12.	HAMER, GWEN		TDA	87.00
13.	JANSON, GRAYSON		OPTIMAL	85.40
14.	SMITH, IRIS		6IX	82.50
15.	POWELL, MADELINE		NEPEAN OTT	79.05
16.	GIESINGER, VIOLET		6IX	65.50

Gender inclusive D - Group Platform Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: COMFORT, JEREMY				
Judge 1: COMFORT, JEREMY			Judge 2: QUESNEL, RHONDA	
Judge 3: KENNEDY, PATTI			Judge 4: JOSTEN, JOSIE	
Judge 5: LEVESQUE, MICHAEL				
1.	ZAMMIT, TEAGAN		FOREST CTY	136.45
2.	TURCIOS, SOFIA		FOREST CTY	127.75
3.	KASZYCKI, EVELYN		FOREST CTY	122.25
4.	LONGEWAY, BLAKELY		FOREST CTY	105.25
5.	LLEWELLYN, RUBIE		ETOBICOKE	104.80
6.	LAFLEUR, EVERLY		ONDC	102.10
7.	VETTOREL, POPPY		NEPEAN OTT	98.60
8.	KOLOMBUS, LUKE		TDA	97.75
9.	HENDERSON, ADELYN		ONDC	96.60
10.	AIZAWA, LUNABELLE		FOREST CTY	96.30
11.	REYNOLDS, NORI		ONDC	92.90
12.	THISTLE, CHARLIE		FOREST CTY	91.70
13.	TRAVNICEK, KLARA		FOREST CTY	86.90
14.	PHAM, AIVY		TDA	86.25
15.	HAMER, GWEN		TDA	83.60
16.	POWELL, MADELINE		NEPEAN OTT	58.10

Gender inclusive E-Group 1 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: KENNEDY, PATTI				
Judge 1: KENNEDY, PATTI			Judge 2: COMFORT, JEREMY	
Judge 3: LEVESQUE, MICHAEL			Judge 4: LE, THAI	
Judge 5: PARYBAK, TATSIANA				
1.	LEANDRO, TIAGO		TDA	100.90
2.	CAMPLING, KARA		FOREST CTY	87.00
3.	MANIAKAS, CLARA		FOREST CTY	80.70
4.	DUPREE, LEX		FOREST CTY	77.10
5.	ING, LEONA		ETOBICOKE	74.20
6.	MARTCHENKO, NADEZHDA		GATQUATIC	72.70
7.	MCFARLAME, ALEXANDRA		6IX	68.50

Gender inclusive E-Group 3 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: PARYBAK, TATSIANA				
Judge 1: PARYBAK, TATSIANA			Judge 2: BATE, ROBYN	
Judge 3: ZAKHARENKO, LUDA			Judge 4: LE, THAI	
Judge 5: HUSSEIN, NADINE				
1.	MAZURKIEWICZ, JADE		FOREST CTY	96.50
2.	VATOUTINE, VANESSA		TDA	92.60
3.	BRATTON, MOLLY		FOREST CTY	89.50
4.	LEANDRO, TIAGO		TDA	87.40
5.	LUU, SIMONNE		TDA	85.50
6.	MARTCHENKO, NADEZHDA		GATQUATIC	83.60
7.	REEVE, ASHER		KWDC	83.40
8.	CAMPLING, KARA		FOREST CTY	82.10
9.	DUPREE, LEX		FOREST CTY	70.50
10.	MANIAKAS, CLARA		FOREST CTY	69.00
11.	ING, LEONA		ETOBICOKE	66.70
12.	MCFARLAME, ALEXANDRA		6IX	60.50

Gender inclusive E-Group Platform Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: QUESNEL, RHONDA				
Judge 1: QUESNEL, RHONDA			Judge 2: ZAKHARENKO, LUDA	
Judge 3: LE, THAI			Judge 4: COMFORT, JEREMY	
Judge 5: BATE, ROBYN				
1.	LEANDRO, TIAGO		TDA	90.90
2.	VATOUTINE, VANESSA		TDA	72.40
3.	ING, LEONA		ETOBICOKE	70.50
4.	MARTCHENKO, NADEZHDA		GATQUATIC	69.40
5.	MANIAKAS, CLARA		FOREST CTY	66.50
6.	DUPREE, LEX		FOREST CTY	65.50

**Girls Aspire 2 A 1 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario**

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: KENNEDY, PATTI				
Judge 1: KENNEDY, PATTI			Judge 2: BATE, ROBYN	
Judge 3: ZAKHARENKO, LUDA			Judge 4: LE, THAI	
Judge 5: GUERRA, JOSE				
1.	BIONDO, OLIVIA	Aspire 2 A	WINDSOR	255.50
2.	DELANEY, ASHLEY	Aspire 2 A	NEPEAN OTT	242.25
3.	NORDSTROM, JULIANNA	Aspire 2 A	NEPEAN OTT	236.05
4.	ALMQUIST, KINSEY	Aspire 2 A	KWDC	193.50

**Girls Aspire 2 A 3 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario**

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: QUESNEL, RHONDA				
Judge 1: QUESNEL, RHONDA			Judge 2: KENNEDY, PATTI	
Judge 3: JOSTEN, JOSIE			Judge 4: ZAKHARENKO, LUDA	
Judge 5: BATE, ROBYN				
1.	NORDSTROM, JULIANNA	Aspire 2 A	NEPEAN OTT	255.95
2.	BIONDO, OLIVIA	Aspire 2 A	WINDSOR	248.80
3.	DELANEY, ASHLEY	Aspire 2 A	NEPEAN OTT	228.40

**Girls Aspire 2 A Platform Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario**

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: KENNEDY, PATTI		Asst. Referee: MORLEY, MAE		
Judge 1: KENNEDY, PATTI		Judge 2: QUESNEL, RHONDA		
Judge 3: LEVESQUE, MICHAEL		Judge 4: JOSTEN, JOSIE		
Judge 5: ECCLESTONE, KALIA				
1.	BIONDO, OLIVIA	Aspire 2 A	WINDSOR	246.85
2.	DELANEY, ASHLEY	Aspire 2 A	NEPEAN OTT	236.50

**Girls Aspire 2 B 1 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario**

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: QUESNEL, RHONDA				
Judge 1: QUESNEL, RHONDA			Judge 2: KENNEDY, PATTI	
Judge 3: ECCLESTONE, KALIA			Judge 4: LE, THAI	
Judge 5: MARINESCU, ANDREEA				
1.	LE, ANH	Aspire 2 B	TDA	272.30
2.	IZZ, LOURE	Aspire 2 B	FOREST CTY	258.45
3.	MCINTYRE, KYRA	Aspire 2 B	KWDC	253.10
4.	STIRLING, ROBBIE	Aspire 2 B	ONDC	247.00
5.	DENHOLM, TENLEIGH	Aspire 2 B	WINDSOR	245.50
6.	LAMARCHE, OLIVIA	Aspire 2 B	ONDC	243.75
7.	KORPUN, VIRA	Aspire 2 B	FOREST CTY	213.20
8.	GROH, AUTUMN	Aspire 2 B	KWDC	175.90

Girls Aspire 2 B 3 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE				
Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE			Judge 2: QUESNEL, RHONDA	
Judge 3: PARYBAK, TATSIANA			Judge 4: ECCLESTONE, KALIA	
Judge 5: LEVESQUE, MICHAEL				
1.	LAMARCHE, OLIVIA	Aspire 2 B	ONDC	238.15
2.	DENHOLM, TENLEIGH	Aspire 2 B	WINDSOR	236.80
3.	LE, ANH	Aspire 2 B	TDA	226.90
4.	STIRLING, ROBBIE	Aspire 2 B	ONDC	224.95
5.	IZZ, LOURE	Aspire 2 B	FOREST CTY	221.90
6.	MCINTYRE, KYRA	Aspire 2 B	KWDC	212.45

Girls Aspire 2 B Platform Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: COMFORT, JEREMY		Asst. Referee: LEVESQUE, MICHAEL		
Judge 1: COMFORT, JEREMY		Judge 2: PARYBAK, TATSIANA		
Judge 3: ECCLESTONE, KALIA		Judge 4: BATE, ROBYN		
Judge 5: QUESNEL, RHONDA				
1.	STIRLING, ROBBIE	Aspire 2 B	ONDC	227.15
2.	LAMARCHE, OLIVIA	Aspire 2 B	ONDC	225.65
3.	LE, ANH	Aspire 2 B	TDA	223.10
4.	DENHOLM, TENLEIGH	Aspire 2 B	WINDSOR	213.85
5.	IZZ, LOURE	Aspire 2 B	FOREST CTY	210.55
6.	KORPUN, VIRA	Aspire 2 B	FOREST CTY	197.95

Girls Aspire 2 C 1 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: PARYBAK, TATSIANA				
Judge 1: PARYBAK, TATSIANA			Judge 2: COMFORT, JEREMY	
Judge 3: ECCLESTONE, KALIA			Judge 4: LEVESQUE, MICHAEL	
Judge 5: LE, THAI				
1.	MAZZUCA, VERONICA	Aspire 2 C	ETOBICOKE	203.00
2.	MACK, KALLIE	Aspire 2 C	WINDSOR	198.60
3.	SEGUIN, NOLA	Aspire 2 C	WINDSOR	195.25
4.	BRADLEY, ELYSE	Aspire 2 C	KWDC	195.20
5.	SMITH, IVY	Aspire 2 C	ONDC	187.25
6.	JASIULEWICZ, KEELIE	Aspire 2 C	WINDSOR	185.35
7.	WOODS, EVELYN	Aspire 2 C	KWDC	180.45
8.	MAYNARD, ANDRIANNA	Aspire 2 C	FOREST CTY	179.90
9.	CAMPBELL, AMELIA	Aspire 2 C	NEPEAN OTT	178.85
10.	MOLELLA, NINA	Aspire 2 C	ETOBICOKE	175.85
11.	SUN, ANGELINA	Aspire 2 C	FOREST CTY	168.40
12.	LEANDRO, LIA	Aspire 2 C	TDA	167.25
13.	WANG, KATHERINE	Aspire 2 C	WINDSOR	161.15
14.	CASKANETTE, FIONA	Aspire 2 C	KWDC	150.15
15.	ZINCHENKO, MARIA	Aspire 2 C	GATQUATIC	121.00
16.	ARIZ, BRIELLE	Aspire 2 C	TDA	116.55
17.	GAO, SARAH	Aspire 2 C	WINDSOR	0.00

Girls Aspire 2 C 3 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex.	Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: PARYBAK, TATSIANA					
Judge 1: PARYBAK, TATSIANA			Judge 2: BATE, ROBYN		
Judge 3: LEVESQUE, MICHAEL			Judge 4: JOSTEN, JOSIE		
Judge 5: HUSSEIN, NADINE					
1.		SUN, ANGELINA	Aspire 2 C	FOREST CTY	203.75
2.		MACK, KALLIE	Aspire 2 C	WINDSOR	196.65
3.		WOODS, EVELYN	Aspire 2 C	KWDC	195.90
4.		SEGUIN, NOLA	Aspire 2 C	WINDSOR	193.90
5.		JASIULEWICZ, KEELIE	Aspire 2 C	WINDSOR	192.35
6.		MAYNARD, ANDRIANNA	Aspire 2 C	FOREST CTY	192.15
7.		MAZZUCA, VERONICA	Aspire 2 C	ETOBICOKE	189.00
8.		SMITH, IVY	Aspire 2 C	ONDC	175.15
9.		GAO, SARAH	Aspire 2 C	WINDSOR	167.90
10.		WANG, KATHERINE	Aspire 2 C	WINDSOR	166.90
11.		CAMPBELL, AMELIA	Aspire 2 C	NEPEAN OTT	166.35
12.		MOLELLA, NINA	Aspire 2 C	ETOBICOKE	162.75
13.		BRADLEY, ELYSE	Aspire 2 C	KWDC	145.45
14.		ARIZ, BRIELLE	Aspire 2 C	TDA	137.50
15.		CASKANETTE, FIONA	Aspire 2 C	KWDC	129.75
16.		ZINCHENKO, MARIA	Aspire 2 C	GATQUATIC	125.40

Girls Aspire 2 C Platform Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: QUESNEL, RHONDA		Asst. Referee: MORLEY, MAE		
Judge 1: QUESNEL, RHONDA		Judge 2: ECCLESTONE, KALIA		
Judge 3: KENNEDY, PATTI		Judge 4: ZAKHARENKO, LUDA		
Judge 5: BATE, ROBYN				
1.	SEGUIN, NOLA	Aspire 2 C	WINDSOR	202.25
2.	MACK, KALLIE	Aspire 2 C	WINDSOR	186.90
3.	JASIULEWICZ, KEELIE	Aspire 2 C	WINDSOR	183.30
4.	MAYNARD, ANDRIANNA	Aspire 2 C	FOREST CTY	182.45
5.	SUN, ANGELINA	Aspire 2 C	FOREST CTY	180.45
6.	MAZZUCA, VERONICA	Aspire 2 C	ETOBICOKE	179.20
7.	WANG, KATHERINE	Aspire 2 C	WINDSOR	176.05
8.	WOODS, EVELYN	Aspire 2 C	KWDC	172.85
9.	MOLELLA, NINA	Aspire 2 C	ETOBICOKE	170.80
10.	GAO, SARAH	Aspire 2 C	WINDSOR	170.75
11.	CAMPBELL, AMELIA	Aspire 2 C	NEPEAN OTT	160.10
12.	SMITH, IVY	Aspire 2 C	ONDC	159.55
13.	ZINCHENKO, MARIA	Aspire 2 C	GATQUATIC	128.55

Girls Aspire 2 D 1 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE				
Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE		Judge 2: PARYBAK, TATSIANA		
Judge 3: LE, THAI		Judge 4: LEVESQUE, MICHAEL		
Judge 5: MARINESCU, ANDREEA				
1.	HAWKINS, POPPY	Aspire 2 D	TDA	142.40
2.	TURCIO, SOFIA	Aspire 2 D	FOREST CTY	141.60
2.	SEARS, ALEXIS	Aspire 2 D	FOREST CTY	141.60
2.	KASZYCKI, EVELYN	Aspire 2 D	FOREST CTY	141.60
5.	BRACKEN, CASSIDY	Aspire 2 D	WINDSOR	136.00
6.	ZAMMIT, TEAGAN	Aspire 2 D	FOREST CTY	131.20
7.	LAVIGNE, ANNIE	Aspire 2 D	FOREST CTY	124.00
8.	DELARZAC, KOA	Aspire 2 D	ETOBICOKE	120.00
9.	LLEWELLYN, RUBIE	Aspire 2 D	ETOBICOKE	118.40
10.	FULLARTON, THEA	Aspire 2 D	NEPEAN OTT	116.80
11.	HAMIDI, LILA	Aspire 2 D	WINDSOR	115.50
12.	JOHNSTONE, ANNALISE	Aspire 2 D	TDA	113.60
13.	YOUNG, SOPHIA	Aspire 2 D	WINDSOR	99.20

Girls Aspire 2 D 3 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE				
Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE		Judge 2: QUESNEL, RHONDA		
Judge 3: ZAKHARENKO, LUDA		Judge 4: BATE, ROBYN		
Judge 5: ECCLESTONE, KALIA				
1.	SEARS, ALEXIS	Aspire 2 D	FOREST CTY	149.95
2.	BRACKEN, CASSIDY	Aspire 2 D	WINDSOR	141.45
3.	HAWKINS, POPPY	Aspire 2 D	TDA	139.70
4.	TURCIO, SOFIA	Aspire 2 D	FOREST CTY	136.10
5.	JOHNSTONE, ANNALISE	Aspire 2 D	TDA	128.60
6.	DELARZAC, KOA	Aspire 2 D	ETOBICOKE	125.10
7.	LLEWELLYN, RUBIE	Aspire 2 D	ETOBICOKE	124.40
8.	FULLARTON, THEA	Aspire 2 D	NEPEAN OTT	118.30
9.	LAVIGNE, ANNIE	Aspire 2 D	FOREST CTY	118.00
10.	HAMIDI, LILA	Aspire 2 D	WINDSOR	117.70
11.	YOUNG, SOPHIA	Aspire 2 D	WINDSOR	101.10

Girls Aspire 2 D Platform Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: COMFORT, JEREMY				
Judge 1: COMFORT, JEREMY			Judge 2: QUESNEL, RHONDA	
Judge 3: KENNEDY, PATTI			Judge 4: JOSTEN, JOSIE	
Judge 5: LEVESQUE, MICHAEL				
1.	BRACKEN, CASSIDY	Aspire 2 D	WINDSOR	158.00
2.	HAWKINS, POPPY	Aspire 2 D	TDA	146.60
3.	SEARS, ALEXIS	Aspire 2 D	FOREST CTY	135.20
4.	LAVIGNE, ANNIE	Aspire 2 D	FOREST CTY	131.60
5.	FULLARTON, THEA	Aspire 2 D	NEPEAN OTT	121.60
6.	JOHNSTONE, ANNALISE	Aspire 2 D	TDA	117.60
7.	HAMIDI, LILA	Aspire 2 D	WINDSOR	115.10
8.	DELARZAC, KOA	Aspire 2 D	ETOBICOKE	112.40
9.	YOUNG, SOPHIA	Aspire 2 D	WINDSOR	108.70

Girls Aspire 2 E 1 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: KENNEDY, PATTI				
Judge 1: KENNEDY, PATTI			Judge 2: COMFORT, JEREMY	
Judge 3: LEVESQUE, MICHAEL			Judge 4: LE, THAI	
Judge 5: PARYBAK, TATSIANA				
1.	LUU, SIMONNE	Aspire 2 E	TDA	120.80
2.	VATOUTINE, VANESSA	Aspire 2 E	TDA	117.60
3.	BRATTON, MOLLY	Aspire 2 E	FOREST CTY	111.20
4.	GRAZHDAN, MILA	Aspire 2 E	GATQUATIC	104.00
5.	NOACK, CHARLOTTE	Aspire 2 E	WINDSOR	100.00
6.	MAZURKIEWICZ, JADE	Aspire 2 E	FOREST CTY	98.40
7.	JASIULEWICZ, ADDISON	Aspire 2 E	WINDSOR	91.20
8.	PIGHIN, ANABELLE	Aspire 2 E	NEPEAN OTT	88.00

**Girls Aspire 2 E 3 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario**

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: PARYBAK, TATSIANA				
Judge 1:	PARYBAK, TATSIANA		Judge 2: BATE, ROBYN	
Judge 3:	ZAKHARENKO, LUDA		Judge 4: LE, THAI	
Judge 5:	HUSSEIN, NADINE			
1.	GRAZHDAN, MILA	Aspire 2 E	GATQUATIC	114.40
2.	NOACK, CHARLOTTE	Aspire 2 E	WINDSOR	106.40
3.	JASIULEWICZ, ADDISON	Aspire 2 E	WINDSOR	91.20
4.	PIGHIN, ANABELLE	Aspire 2 E	NEPEAN OTT	86.40

Girls Aspire 2 E Platform Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: QUESNEL, RHONDA Judge 1: QUESNEL, RHONDA Judge 3: LE, THAI Judge 5: BATE, ROBYN				
			Judge 2: ZAKHARENKO, LUDA Judge 4: COMFORT, JEREMY	
1.	NOACK, CHARLOTTE	Aspire 2 E	WINDSOR	148.40
2.	PIGHIN, ANABELLE	Aspire 2 E	NEPEAN OTT	135.70
3.	MAZURKIEWICZ, JADE	Aspire 2 E	FOREST CTY	132.10
4.	LUU, SIMONNE	Aspire 2 E	TDA	130.00
5.	BRATTON, MOLLY	Aspire 2 E	FOREST CTY	129.20
6.	GRAZHDAN, MILA	Aspire 2 E	GATQUATIC	124.90
7.	CAMPLING, CARA	Aspire 2 E	FOREST CTY	122.90
8.	JASIULEWICZ, ADDISON	Aspire 2 E	WINDSOR	109.80

Girls Masters 1 1 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: PARYBAK, TATSIANA				
Judge 1: PARYBAK, TATSIANA			Judge 2: KENNEDY, PATTI	
Judge 3: JOSTEN, JOSIE			Judge 4: ECCLESTONE, KALIA	
Judge 5: MARINESCU, IOANA				
1.	HUSSEIN, NADINE	Masters 1	6IX	198.55

**Girls Masters 2 1 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario**

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: PARYBAK, TATSIANA				
Judge 1: PARYBAK, TATSIANA			Judge 2: KENNEDY, PATTI	
Judge 3: JOSTEN, JOSIE			Judge 4: ECCLESTONE, KALIA	
Judge 5: MARINESCU, IOANA				
1.	BEHME, NANCY	Masters 2	FOREST CTY	138.50

Girls Masters 2 3 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: QUESNEL, RHONDA				
Judge 1: QUESNEL, RHONDA			Judge 2: KENNEDY, PATTI	
Judge 3: JOSTEN, JOSIE			Judge 4: ZAKHARENKO, LUDA	
Judge 5: BATE, ROBYN				
1.	BEHME, NANCY	Masters 2	FOREST CTY	129.75

Girls Masters 2 Platform Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: COMFORT, JEREMY		Asst. Referee: LEVESQUE, MICHAEL		
Judge 1: COMFORT, JEREMY		Judge 2: PARYBAK, TATSIANA		
Judge 3: ECCLESTONE, KALIA		Judge 4: BATE, ROBYN		
Judge 5: QUESNEL, RHONDA				
1.	BEHME, NANCY	Masters 2	FOREST CTY	122.25

Boys Aspire 2 A 1 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex.	Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: KENNEDY, PATTI					
Judge 1: KENNEDY, PATTI			Judge 2: BATE, ROBYN		
Judge 3: ZAKHARENKO, LUDA			Judge 4: LE, THAI		
Judge 5: GUERRA, JOSE					
1.		SWITAKOWSKI, MICHAEL	Aspire 2 A	ETOBICOKE	287.45
		103B 1.7	6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0	32.30 32.30 (1)	
		201B 1.6	6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5	28.00 60.30 (1)	
		301B 1.7	7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0	34.85 95.15 (1)	
		401A 1.8	6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0	33.30 128.45 (1)	
		5231D 2.1	5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0	33.60 162.05 (1)	
		105C 2.4	6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0	44.40 206.45 (1)	
		303C 2.1	6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0	37.80 244.25 (1)	
		403B 2.4	6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0	43.20 287.45 (1)	
2.		SHENOUDA, DANIEL	Aspire 2 A	FOREST CTY	204.30
		103B 1.7	6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0	32.30 32.30 (1)	
		401B 1.5	6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5	25.50 57.80 (2)	
		201C 1.5	5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0	24.00 81.80 (2)	
		301C 1.6	4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0	21.60 103.40 (2)	
		5122D 1.9	4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0	20.90 124.30 (2)	
		104C 2.2	4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5	29.70 154.00 (2)	
		202C 1.5	4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5	19.50 173.50 (2)	
		403C 2.2	4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0	30.80 204.30 (2)	
3.		SHENOUDA, EMANUEL	Aspire 2 A	FOREST CTY	0.00
		103B 1.7	0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0	0.00 0.00 (3)	
		401B 1.5	0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0	0.00 0.00 (3)	
		201C 1.5	0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0	0.00 0.00 (3)	
		301C 1.6	0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0	0.00 0.00 (3)	
		5122D 1.9	0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0	0.00 0.00 (3)	
		105C 2.4	0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0	0.00 0.00 (3)	
		203C 2.0	0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0	0.00 0.00 (3)	
		403C 2.2	0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0	0.00 0.00 (3)	

Boys Aspire 2 A 3 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: QUESNEL, RHONDA				
Judge 1: QUESNEL, RHONDA			Judge 2: KENNEDY, PATTI	
Judge 3: JOSTEN, JOSIE			Judge 4: ZAKHARENKO, LUDA	
Judge 5: BATE, ROBYN				
1.	SWITAKOWSKI, MICHAEL	Aspire 2 A	ETOBICOKE	280.95
	103B 1.6	7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5	31.20	31.20 (1)
	301B 1.9	4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5	27.55	58.75 (1)
	403B 2.1	6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0	38.85	97.60 (1)
	5231D 2.0	6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0	34.00	131.60 (1)
	105B 2.4	6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0	42.00	173.60 (1)
	205C 2.8	3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0	25.20	198.80 (1)
	405C 2.7	6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5	49.95	248.75 (1)
	305C 2.8	3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5	32.20	280.95 (1)

Boys Aspire 2 A Platform Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex.	Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: KENNEDY, PATTI			Asst. Referee: MORLEY, MAE		
Judge 1: KENNEDY, PATTI			Judge 2: QUESNEL, RHONDA		
Judge 3: LEVESQUE, MICHAEL			Judge 4: JOSTEN, JOSIE		
Judge 5: ECCLESTONE, KALIA					
1.		SWITAKOWSKI, MICHAEL	Aspire 2 A	ETOBICOKE	254.15
	10M	103B 1.6	7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5	31.20	31.20 (1)
	10M	403B 2.0	5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0	34.00	65.20 (1)
	10M	612B 1.9	4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0	26.60	91.80 (1)
	5M	5231D 2.1	4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5	34.65	126.45 (1)
	7.5M	105B 2.4	5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0	38.40	164.85 (1)
	10M	405C 2.5	4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5	32.50	197.35 (1)
	5M	203C 2.0	5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0	28.00	225.35 (1)
	10M	614B 2.4	3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5	28.80	254.15 (1)
2.		KAVANAGH, OSKAR	Aspire 2 A	NEPEAN OTT	195.55
	5M	103B 1.7	6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5	28.05	28.05 (2)
	5M	201B 1.6	5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5	25.60	53.65 (2)
	5M	301B 1.7	5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0	25.50	79.15 (2)
	5M	401B 1.5	6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0	25.50	104.65 (2)
	7.5M	612B 1.8	4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0	26.10	130.75 (2)
	5M	105C 2.4	5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0	34.80	165.55 (2)
	5M	203C 2.0	5.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 6.0	30.00	195.55 (2)
	7.5M	403B 2.1	0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0	0.00	195.55 (2)

Boys Aspire 2 B 1 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex.	Rank	Name	Group			Club						Total
Referee: QUESNEL, RHONDA												
Judge 1: QUESNEL, RHONDA						Judge 2: KENNEDY, PATTI						
Judge 3: ECCLESTONE, KALIA						Judge 4: LE, THAI						
Judge 5: MARINESCU, ANDREEA												
1.	LUKE, GRIFFIN		Aspire 2 B			ETOBICOKE						254.40
	103B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	33.15	33.15	(1)		
	201C	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	29.25	62.40	(1)		
	301C	1.6	5.0	5.5	6.0	4.5	4.5	24.00	86.40	(1)		
	401B	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	5.5	31.50	117.90	(1)		
	5122D	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.5	4.0	5.5	34.20	152.10	(1)		
	104C	2.2	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.0	34.10	186.20	(1)		
	203C	2.0	2.5	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	22.00	208.20	(1)		
	403C	2.2	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	46.20	254.40	(1)		
2.	TETUI, DANIEL		Aspire 2 B			KWDC						245.10
	103B	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	22.95	22.95	(2)		
	201C	1.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	27.00	49.95	(2)		
	301C	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	24.00	73.95	(2)		
	401B	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	23.25	97.20	(2)		
	5221D	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	30.60	127.80	(2)		
	104C	2.2	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	37.40	165.20	(2)		
	203C	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	37.00	202.20	(2)		
	403C	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	42.90	245.10	(2)		
3.	BOTERMAN, QUINN		Aspire 2 B			KWDC						187.25
	101B	1.3	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	18.85	18.85	(3)		
	201B	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	4.5	24.00	42.85	(3)		
	301C	1.6	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	21.60	64.45	(3)		
	401B	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	26.25	90.70	(3)		
	5122D	1.9	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	22.80	113.50	(3)		
	103C	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	24.00	137.50	(3)		
	202C	1.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	3.5	4.0	21.75	159.25	(3)		
	402C	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	28.00	187.25	(3)		

Boys Aspire 2 B 3 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex.	Rank	Name	Group			Club			Total		
Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE											
Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE						Judge 2: QUESNEL, RHONDA					
Judge 3: PARYBAK, TATSIANA						Judge 4: ECCLESTONE, KALIA					
Judge 5: LEVESQUE, MICHAEL											
1.	TETUI, DANIEL		Aspire 2 B			KWDC			189.35		
	103B	1.6	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	23.20	23.20	(2)	
	201C	1.7	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	23.80	47.00	(2)	
	301C	1.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	29.70	76.70	(1)	
	401B	1.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	23.10	99.80	(1)	
	105C	2.2	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	29.70	129.50	(1)	
	203C	1.9	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	29.45	158.95	(1)	
	403C	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	30.40	189.35	(1)	
2.	LUKE, GRIFFIN		Aspire 2 B			ETOBICOKE			183.70		
	101B	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	25.50	25.50	(1)	
	201C	1.7	6.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	34.85	60.35	(1)	
	301C	1.8	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.5	2.5	11.70	72.05	(2)	
	401B	1.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	25.20	97.25	(2)	
	103B	1.6	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	25.60	122.85	(2)	
	203C	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	30.40	153.25	(2)	
	403B	2.1	3.5	5.0	4.0	5.5	5.5	30.45	183.70	(2)	

Boys Aspire 2 B Platform Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: COMFORT, JEREMY		Asst. Referee: LEVESQUE, MICHAEL		
Judge 1: COMFORT, JEREMY		Judge 2: PARYBAK, TATSIANA		
Judge 3: ECCLESTONE, KALIA		Judge 4: BATE, ROBYN		
Judge 5: QUESNEL, RHONDA				
1.	LUKE, GRIFFIN	Aspire 2 B	ETOBICOKE	194.40
	5M 101B 1.3	5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5	21.45 21.45 (1)	
	5M 201C 1.5	6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0	27.00 48.45 (1)	
	5M 301C 1.6	3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0	16.80 65.25 (1)	
	5M 401B 1.5	6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5	27.00 92.25 (1)	
	5M 103B 1.7	5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0	26.35 118.60 (1)	
	5M 403C 2.2	6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0	40.70 159.30 (1)	
	7.5M 612B 1.8	6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0	35.10 194.40 (1)	

Boys Aspire 2 C 1 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex.	Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: PARYBAK, TATSIANA					
Judge 1: PARYBAK, TATSIANA				Judge 2: COMFORT, JEREMY	
Judge 3: ECCLESTONE, KALIA				Judge 4: LEVESQUE, MICHAEL	
Judge 5: LE, THAI					
1.	MILLER, OLIVER		Aspire 2 C	FOREST CTY	171.65
	401B	1.5	6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.0	26.25 26.25 (3)	
	101B	1.3	8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5	29.90 56.15 (1)	
	201C	1.5	7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0	31.50 87.65 (1)	
	301C	1.6	5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0	27.20 114.85 (1)	
	103C	1.6	6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0	28.00 142.85 (1)	
	402C	1.6	6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5	28.80 171.65 (1)	
2.	DIOTTE, JUDE		Aspire 2 C	FOREST CTY	153.70
	401B	1.5	6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0	27.00 27.00 (1)	
	101B	1.3	6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5	22.75 49.75 (3)	
	201C	1.5	6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5	24.75 74.50 (3)	
	301C	1.6	4.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 4.5	22.40 96.90 (3)	
	103C	1.6	6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0	27.20 124.10 (3)	
	402C	1.6	6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0	29.60 153.70 (2)	
3.	PRYCE, COLTON		Aspire 2 C	TDA	151.05
	401B	1.5	6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0	27.00 27.00 (1)	
	101B	1.3	6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0	23.40 50.40 (2)	
	201C	1.5	7.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0	26.25 76.65 (2)	
	301C	1.6	5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5	24.00 100.65 (2)	
	103C	1.6	5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5	24.00 124.65 (2)	
	402C	1.6	5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5	26.40 151.05 (3)	

Boys Aspire 2 C 3 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: PARYBAK, TATSIANA				
Judge 1: PARYBAK, TATSIANA			Judge 2: BATE, ROBYN	
Judge 3: LEVESQUE, MICHAEL			Judge 4: JOSTEN, JOSIE	
Judge 5: HUSSEIN, NADINE				
1.	MILLER, OLIVER	Aspire 2 C	FOREST CTY	161.75
	401B 1.4	6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0	23.80	23.80 (1)
	101B 1.5	6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5	27.75	51.55 (1)
	201C 1.7	5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0	27.20	78.75 (1)
	301C 1.8	5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0	27.00	105.75 (1)
	103B 1.6	6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0	25.60	131.35 (1)
	403C 1.9	5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0	30.40	161.75 (1)
2.	PRYCE, COLTON	Aspire 2 C	TDA	157.70
	401B 1.4	5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.5	23.80	23.80 (1)
	101B 1.5	5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5	24.00	47.80 (2)
	201B 1.8	4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5	26.10	73.90 (2)
	301C 1.8	5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0	27.00	100.90 (2)
	103B 1.6	5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5	26.40	127.30 (2)
	403C 1.9	5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0	30.40	157.70 (2)
3.	DIOTTE, JUDE	Aspire 2 C	FOREST CTY	156.20
	401B 1.4	5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0	23.80	23.80 (1)
	101B 1.5	5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5	23.25	47.05 (3)
	201C 1.7	5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0	25.50	72.55 (3)
	301C 1.8	5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0	27.00	99.55 (3)
	103B 1.6	6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5	27.20	126.75 (3)
	403C 1.9	5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5	29.45	156.20 (3)

Boys Aspire 2 C Platform Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: QUESNEL, RHONDA			Asst. Referee: MORLEY, MAE	
Judge 1: QUESNEL, RHONDA			Judge 2: ECCLESTONE, KALIA	
Judge 3: KENNEDY, PATTI			Judge 4: ZAKHARENKO, LUDA	
Judge 5: BATE, ROBYN				
1.	MILLER, OLIVER	Aspire 2 C	FOREST CTY	154.55
	5M 401B 1.5	6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5	28.50 28.50 (1)	
	5M 101B 1.3	7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5	27.30 55.80 (1)	
	5M 201C 1.5	6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0	27.00 82.80 (1)	
	5M 301C 1.6	4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0	21.60 104.40 (1)	
	5M 103B 1.7	5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5	27.20 131.60 (1)	
	5M 612B 1.7	4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5	22.95 154.55 (1)	
2.	DIOTTE, JUDE	Aspire 2 C	FOREST CTY	138.35
	5M 401B 1.5	5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0	21.75 21.75 (3)	
	5M 101B 1.3	6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0	23.40 45.15 (2)	
	5M 201C 1.5	5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0	24.00 69.15 (2)	
	5M 301C 1.6	5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0	24.00 93.15 (2)	
	5M 103B 1.7	5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5	27.20 120.35 (2)	
	5M 612C 1.5	3.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0	18.00 138.35 (2)	
3.	PRYCE, COLTON	Aspire 2 C	TDA	131.70
	5M 401B 1.5	5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0	23.25 23.25 (2)	
	5M 101B 1.3	5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5	21.45 44.70 (3)	
	5M 201C 1.5	4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5	17.25 61.95 (3)	
	5M 301C 1.6	5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5	26.40 88.35 (3)	
	5M 612B 1.7	4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0	11.05 -2 99.40 (3)	
	5M 103B 1.7	6.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0	32.30 131.70 (3)	

Boys Aspire 2 D 1 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex.	Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE					
Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE			Judge 2: PARYBAK, TATSIANA		
Judge 3: LE, THAI			Judge 4: LEVESQUE, MICHAEL		
Judge 5: MARINESCU, ANDREEA					
1.	TING, VIC	Aspire 2 D	OPTIMAL		143.40
	401C 1.6	6.5 6.5 5.0	6.5 5.5	29.60	29.60 (1)
	101C 1.6	4.5 4.5 5.5	5.0 4.5	22.40	52.00 (4)
	201C 1.6	6.5 6.5 6.5	6.0 6.0	30.40	82.40 (1)
	301C 1.6	6.0 6.0 6.5	6.5 7.0	30.40	112.80 (1)
	103B 1.7	6.0 5.5 6.5	6.0 6.0	30.60	143.40 (1)
2.	CASTELLANO, ZEV	Aspire 2 D	TDA		128.80
	401C 1.6	6.0 5.5 4.0	5.5 7.0	27.20	27.20 (3)
	201C 1.6	6.5 6.0 6.0	6.5 7.5	30.40	57.60 (1)
	301C 1.6	3.5 3.5 3.5	3.5 3.5	16.80	74.40 (2)
	103C 1.6	5.5 6.0 5.5	4.5 5.0	25.60	100.00 (2)
	402C 1.6	6.0 6.0 6.0	6.5 5.5	28.80	128.80 (2)
3.	ADAMCZYK, MASON	Aspire 2 D	NEPEAN OTT		108.80
	401C 1.6	6.5 5.5 5.5	5.5 4.5	26.40	26.40 (4)
	101C 1.6	5.5 5.5 6.0	5.5 5.0	26.40	52.80 (3)
	201C 1.6	1.5 2.0 2.5	2.5 2.0	10.40	63.20 (4)
	103C 1.6	4.0 4.5 4.5	4.0 5.0	20.80	84.00 (4)
	402C 1.6	5.0 4.5 5.5	5.5 5.0	24.80	108.80 (3)
4.	CHEKHTER, DANIEL	Aspire 2 D	TDA		107.20
	401C 1.6	5.5 6.5 6.0	6.0 5.5	28.00	28.00 (2)
	101C 1.6	5.5 6.0 6.0	6.0 5.5	28.00	56.00 (2)
	201C 1.6	3.5 3.5 2.5	3.5 3.0	16.00	72.00 (3)
	301C 1.6	3.5 3.5 3.0	3.5 2.5	16.00	88.00 (3)
	103C 1.6	3.5 3.5 4.5	4.0 4.5	19.20	107.20 (4)

Boys Aspire 2 D 3 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE				
Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE			Judge 2: QUESNEL, RHONDA	
Judge 3: ZAKHARENKO, LUDA			Judge 4: BATE, ROBYN	
Judge 5: ECCLESTONE, KALIA				
1.	TING, VIC	Aspire 2 D	OPTIMAL	140.80
	401C 1.6	6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0	30.40 30.40 (1)	
	101C 1.6	6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5	30.40 60.80 (1)	
	201C 1.6	5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5	26.40 87.20 (1)	
	301C 1.6	6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0	29.60 116.80 (1)	
	103B 1.6	5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5	24.00 140.80 (1)	
2.	ADAMCZYK, MASON	Aspire 2 D	NEPEAN OTT	121.00
	401C 1.6	5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0	24.00 24.00 (3)	
	101C 1.6	5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0	23.20 47.20 (4)	
	301C 1.6	5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0	24.00 71.20 (3)	
	103C 1.6	4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5	23.20 94.40 (3)	
	403C 1.9	4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5	26.60 121.00 (2)	
3.	CASTELLANO, ZEV	Aspire 2 D	TDA	119.70
	401C 1.6	5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0	23.20 23.20 (4)	
	101C 1.6	5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0	24.80 48.00 (3)	
	301C 1.6	4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5	21.60 69.60 (4)	
	103C 1.6	4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5	21.60 91.20 (4)	
	403C 1.9	5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0	28.50 119.70 (3)	
4.	CHEKHTER, DANIEL	Aspire 2 D	TDA	117.70
	401C 1.6	6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5	28.80 28.80 (2)	
	101C 1.6	4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5	25.60 54.40 (2)	
	201C 1.6	4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5	21.60 76.00 (2)	
	301C 1.6	3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5	19.20 95.20 (2)	
	103C 1.5	5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0	22.50 117.70 (4)	

Boys Aspire 2 D Platform Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: COMFORT, JEREMY				
Judge 1: COMFORT, JEREMY			Judge 2: QUESNEL, RHONDA	
Judge 3: KENNEDY, PATTI			Judge 4: JOSTEN, JOSIE	
Judge 5: LEVESQUE, MICHAEL				
1.	ADAMCZYK, MASON	Aspire 2 D	NEPEAN OTT	136.40
	3M 401C 1.6	5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5	26.40 26.40 (2)	
	3M 101C 1.6	5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0	24.00 50.40 (3)	
	3M 201C 1.6	3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0	20.00 70.40 (3)	
	3M 103C 1.6	5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5	26.40 96.80 (2)	
	5M 403C 2.2	6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5	39.60 136.40 (1)	
2.	CHEKHTER, DANIEL	Aspire 2 D	TDA	133.80
	3M 401C 1.6	5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0	24.00 24.00 (3)	
	3M 101C 1.6	6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0	28.00 52.00 (2)	
	3M 201C 1.6	5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5	26.40 78.40 (2)	
	3M 301C 1.6	3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0	17.60 96.00 (3)	
	3M 611A 1.8	7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0	37.80 133.80 (2)	
3.	CASTELLANO, ZEV	Aspire 2 D	TDA	133.05
	3M 401C 1.6	7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0	33.60 33.60 (1)	
	3M 101C 1.6	5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5	26.40 60.00 (1)	
	3M 201C 1.6	6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5	31.20 91.20 (1)	
	3M 301C 1.6	4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5	21.60 112.80 (1)	
	3M 103C 1.5	4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5	20.25 133.05 (3)	

Boys Aspire 2 E 1 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex.	Rank	Name	Group					Club			Total
Referee: KENNEDY, PATTI											
Judge 1: KENNEDY, PATTI						Judge 2: COMFORT, JEREMY					
Judge 3: LEVESQUE, MICHAEL						Judge 4: LE, THAI					
Judge 5: PARYBAK, TATSIANA											
1.		WATERS, HENRY	Aspire 2 E					WINDSOR			102.40
		401C 1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	28.80	28.80 (2)		
		101C 1.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	28.00	56.80 (1)		
		201C 1.6	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	24.80	81.60 (2)		
		103C 1.6	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	20.80	102.40 (1)		
1.		REEVE, ASHER	Aspire 2 E					KWDC			102.40
		401C 1.6	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	21.60	21.60 (3)		
		101C 1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	28.80	50.40 (3)		
		201C 1.6	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	20.80	71.20 (3)		
		102C 1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	31.20	102.40 (1)		
3.		DONALDSON, LIAM	Aspire 2 E					WINDSOR			101.60
		401C 1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	30.40	30.40 (1)		
		101C 1.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	24.80	55.20 (2)		
		201C 1.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	27.20	82.40 (1)		
		103C 1.6	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	19.20	101.60 (3)		

Boys Aspire 2 E 3 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex.	Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: PARYBAK, TATSIANA					
Judge 1: PARYBAK, TATSIANA				Judge 2: BATE, ROBYN	
Judge 3: ZAKHARENKO, LUDA				Judge 4: LE, THAI	
Judge 5: HUSSEIN, NADINE					
1.		WATERS, HENRY	Aspire 2 E	WINDSOR	116.80
		401C 1.6	6.0 5.5 6.5	7.0 5.5 28.80	28.80 (2)
		101C 1.6	6.0 6.0 6.5	6.0 6.5 29.60	58.40 (1)
		201C 1.6	6.5 6.5 6.5	6.0 6.5 31.20	89.60 (1)
		103C 1.6	5.5 5.5 6.5	5.5 6.0 27.20	116.80 (1)
2.		DONALDSON, LIAM	Aspire 2 E	WINDSOR	112.80
		401C 1.6	6.5 6.0 6.5	6.5 6.0 30.40	30.40 (1)
		101C 1.6	5.5 5.5 6.0	6.0 6.0 28.00	58.40 (1)
		201C 1.6	5.0 5.0 5.5	5.5 5.0 24.80	83.20 (2)
		103C 1.6	6.0 6.0 6.5	6.0 6.5 29.60	112.80 (2)

Boys Aspire 2 E Platform Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex.	Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: QUESNEL, RHONDA					
Judge 1: QUESNEL, RHONDA				Judge 2: ZAKHARENKO, LUDA	
Judge 3: LE, THAI				Judge 4: COMFORT, JEREMY	
Judge 5: BATE, ROBYN					
1.		WATERS, HENRY	Aspire 2 E	WINDSOR	135.30
	3M	100C 1.0	6.5 6.0 6.0	6.5 6.0 18.50	18.50 (1)
	3M	200A 1.0	7.5 7.5 7.0	6.5 7.5 22.00	40.50 (1)
	3M	001B 1.0	6.0 6.0 6.0	6.0 6.0 18.00	58.50 (2)
	3M	401C 1.6	5.0 5.5 5.0	4.5 5.5 24.80	83.30 (2)
	3M	101C 1.6	6.5 6.5 6.0	5.5 6.5 30.40	113.70 (1)
	3M	201C 1.6	4.5 4.5 4.5	4.0 5.0 21.60	135.30 (1)
2.		DONALDSON, LIAM	Aspire 2 E	WINDSOR	132.70
	3M	100C 1.0	6.0 6.0 6.0	6.0 5.5 18.00	18.00 (2)
	3M	200A 1.0	7.0 7.0 6.0	6.0 6.5 19.50	37.50 (2)
	3M	401C 1.6	5.0 5.0 5.0	4.5 4.5 23.20	60.70 (1)
	3M	101C 1.6	5.5 5.5 6.0	6.0 5.5 27.20	87.90 (1)
	3M	201C 1.6	5.0 5.5 5.5	5.0 5.5 25.60	113.50 (2)
	3M	103C 1.6	4.0 4.0 4.0	4.0 4.0 19.20	132.70 (2)

Boys Masters 1 1 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex.	Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: PARYBAK, TATSIANA					
Judge 1: PARYBAK, TATSIANA			Judge 2: KENNEDY, PATTI		
Judge 3: JOSTEN, JOSIE			Judge 4: ECCLESTONE, KALIA		
Judge 5: MARINESCU, IOANA					
1.	OUELLETTE, RYAN		Masters 1	WINDSOR	195.45
	401B	1.5	6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5	28.50 28.50 (1)	
	101B	1.3	6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0	25.35 53.85 (1)	
	201C	1.5	6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0	28.50 82.35 (1)	
	301C	1.6	3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5	16.00 98.35 (1)	
	103C	1.6	7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5	34.40 132.75 (1)	
	403C	2.2	5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0	33.00 165.75 (1)	
	5211A	1.8	5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0	29.70 195.45 (1)	
2.	SMITH, GERARD		Masters 1	IND	156.15
	113B	1.9	3.0 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.0	20.90 20.90 (2)	
	104B	2.3	3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0	20.70 41.60 (2)	
	402C	1.6	4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5	20.80 62.40 (2)	
	5132D	2.2	4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0	26.40 88.80 (2)	
	203C	2.0	3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0	18.00 106.80 (2)	
	303C	2.1	4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5	25.20 132.00 (2)	
	5231D	2.1	3.0 3.0 3.5 5.0 5.0	24.15 156.15 (2)	
3.	BORSCHKE, BJ		Masters 1	FOREST CTY	0.00
	101B	1.3	0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0	0.00 0.00 (3)	
	201C	1.5	0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0	0.00 0.00 (3)	
	301C	1.6	0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0	0.00 0.00 (3)	
	401C	1.4	0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0	0.00 0.00 (3)	
	103C	1.6	0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0	0.00 0.00 (3)	
	5211A	1.8	0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0	0.00 0.00 (3)	
	5111A	1.8	0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0	0.00 0.00 (3)	

Boys Masters 1 3 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: QUESNEL, RHONDA				
Judge 1: QUESNEL, RHONDA			Judge 2: KENNEDY, PATTI	
Judge 3: JOSTEN, JOSIE			Judge 4: ZAKHARENKO, LUDA	
Judge 5: BATE, ROBYN				
1.	SMITH, GERARD	Masters 1	IND	166.65
	5132D 2.1	5.5 4.5 5.0	4.5 5.5 31.50	31.50 (1)
	105B 2.4	3.0 2.5 3.0	3.0 3.5 21.60	53.10 (1)
	403C 1.9	3.5 3.0 3.5	4.0 3.5 19.95	73.05 (1)
	5134D 2.5	2.0 2.0 2.0	2.0 2.5 15.00	88.05 (1)
	203A 2.4	3.5 2.5 3.5	3.0 2.5 21.60	109.65 (1)
	303C 2.0	5.0 5.0 4.5	4.5 5.5 29.00	138.65 (1)
	5231D 2.0	5.0 4.5 5.0	4.5 4.5 28.00	166.65 (1)

Boys Masters 1 Platform Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: COMFORT, JEREMY			Asst. Referee: LEVESQUE, MICHAEL	
Judge 1: COMFORT, JEREMY			Judge 2: PARYBAK, TATSIANA	
Judge 3: ECCLESTONE, KALIA			Judge 4: BATE, ROBYN	
Judge 5: QUESNEL, RHONDA				
1.	SHARPE, COLIN	Masters 1	GATQUATIC	264.65
	10M 612B 1.9	6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5	38.00 38.00 (1)	
	10M 403B 2.0	5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0	33.00 71.00 (1)	
	10M 614B 2.4	7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5	49.20 120.20 (1)	
	10M 107C 2.7	5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5	44.55 164.75 (1)	
	10M 6243D 3.2	7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5	62.40 227.15 (1)	
	10M 206B 3.0	5.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.5	37.50 264.65 (1)	

Boys Masters 2 1 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex.	Rank	Name	Group			Club						Total
Referee: PARYBAK, TATSIANA												
Judge 1: PARYBAK, TATSIANA						Judge 2: KENNEDY, PATTI						
Judge 3: JOSTEN, JOSIE						Judge 4: ECCLESTONE, KALIA						
Judge 5: MARINESCU, IOANA												
1.		LEVESQUE, MICHAEL	Masters 2			ETOBICOKE						123.20
		101C 1.2	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	14.40	14.40	(2)		
		102C 1.4	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	2.0	14.00	28.40	(2)		
		103C 1.6	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	23.20	51.60	(2)		
		401C 1.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	21.00	72.60	(1)		
		402C 1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	27.20	99.80	(1)		
		5211A 1.8	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	23.40	123.20	(1)		
2.		STONE, JIM	Masters 2			6IX						109.55
		101C 1.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	21.60	21.60	(1)		
		103C 1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	28.00	49.60	(1)		
		201A 1.7	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	21.25	70.85	(1)		
		401C 1.4	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	70.85	(2)		
		5211A 1.8	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	25.20	96.05	(2)		
		002A 1.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	13.50	109.55	(2)		

Boys Masters 2 3 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: QUESNEL, RHONDA				
Judge 1: QUESNEL, RHONDA			Judge 2: KENNEDY, PATTI	
Judge 3: JOSTEN, JOSIE			Judge 4: ZAKHARENKO, LUDA	
Judge 5: BATE, ROBYN				
1.	STONE, JIM	Masters 2	6IX	101.30
	100C 1.0	6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5	17.50	17.50 (1)
	001B 1.0	6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0	19.00	36.50 (1)
	002A 1.0	4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0	15.00	51.50 (1)
	101B 1.5	2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0	9.00	60.50 (1)
	401B 1.4	6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5	23.80	84.30 (1)
	5211A 2.0	3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.5	17.00	101.30 (1)

Gender inclusive A - Group 1 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: KENNEDY, PATTI				
Judge 1: KENNEDY, PATTI			Judge 2: BATE, ROBYN	
Judge 3: ZAKHARENKO, LUDA			Judge 4: LE, THAI	
Judge 5: GUERRA, JOSE				
1.	BARTON, ELIZABETH	NEPEAN OTT		225.15
	101B 1.3	7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5	24.70 24.70 (1)	
	201B 1.6	5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0	26.40 51.10 (1)	
	301B 1.7	6.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0	30.60 81.70 (1)	
	401B 1.5	6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0	27.75 109.45 (1)	
	103B 1.7	5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5	28.90 138.35 (1)	
	202C 1.5	5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5	25.50 163.85 (1)	
	302C 1.6	6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0	27.20 191.05 (1)	
	403C 2.2	4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0	34.10 225.15 (1)	
2.	D'AGOSTINO, DANIEL	NEPEAN OTT		185.00
	101B 1.3	6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5	22.10 22.10 (2)	
	201B 1.6	4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0	20.80 42.90 (2)	
	301B 1.7	4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0	24.65 67.55 (2)	
	401B 1.5	7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0	29.25 96.80 (2)	
	103C 1.6	3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0	19.20 116.00 (2)	
	203C 2.0	3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0	19.00 135.00 (2)	
	302C 1.6	4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5	19.20 154.20 (2)	
	403C 2.2	4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0	30.80 185.00 (2)	
3.	STEPHENSON, FIONA	FOREST CTY		152.00
	100C 1.0	5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0	16.50 16.50 (3)	
	200C 1.0	6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5	17.50 34.00 (3)	
	101C 1.2	5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0	19.80 53.80 (3)	
	401C 1.4	5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0	23.10 76.90 (3)	
	201C 1.5	4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5	19.50 96.40 (3)	
	103C 1.6	5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5	24.80 121.20 (3)	
	402C 1.6	2.5 2.0 3.0 4.0 2.5	12.80 134.00 (3)	
	202C 1.5	3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5	18.00 152.00 (3)	

Gender inclusive A - Group 3 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex.	Rank	Name	Group		Club					Total		
Referee: QUESNEL, RHONDA												
Judge 1: QUESNEL, RHONDA						Judge 2: KENNEDY, PATTI						
Judge 3: JOSTEN, JOSIE						Judge 4: ZAKHARENKO, LUDA						
Judge 5: BATE, ROBYN												
1.		SHENOUDA, DANIEL			FOREST CTY							195.80
		100B	1.0		6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.00	19.00 (2)	
		002A	1.0		4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	14.00	33.00 (4)	
		103B	1.6		4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	22.40	55.40 (4)	
		401B	1.4		5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	22.40	77.80 (4)	
		201C	1.7		5.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	25.50	103.30 (4)	
		301C	1.8		4.0	5.0	4.0	3.5	5.0	23.40	126.70 (4)	
		105C	2.2		5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	33.00	159.70 (4)	
		403C	1.9		6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	36.10	195.80 (1)	
2.		BARTON, ELIZABETH			NEPEAN OTT							191.35
		001B	1.0		5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	16.00	16.00 (5)	
		002A	1.0		5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.50	34.50 (3)	
		101B	1.5		6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	27.00	61.50 (2)	
		201B	1.8		5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	30.60	92.10 (2)	
		301B	1.9		3.5	2.5	2.5	3.5	3.0	17.10	109.20 (2)	
		401B	1.4		5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	23.10	132.30 (2)	
		103B	1.6		6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	29.60	161.90 (2)	
		403C	1.9		5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	29.45	191.35 (2)	
3.		D'AGOSTINO, DANIEL			NEPEAN OTT							191.25
		101B	1.5		5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	25.50	25.50 (1)	
		201B	1.8		4.0	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.5	23.40	48.90 (1)	
		301B	1.9		4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	28.50	77.40 (1)	
		401B	1.4		5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	24.50	101.90 (1)	
		103B	1.6		4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	22.40	124.30 (1)	
		203C	1.9		3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	20.90	145.20 (1)	
		302C	1.7		4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	20.40	165.60 (1)	
		403C	1.9		4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	25.65	191.25 (3)	

Gender inclusive A - Group 3 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group					Club					Total
4.	ALMQUIST, KINSEY						KWDC					189.35
	001B 1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	18.50	18.50	(3)			
	002A 1.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	16.50	35.00	(2)			
	103B 1.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	24.80	59.80	(3)			
	201C 1.7	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	21.25	81.05	(3)			
	301C 1.8	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	27.00	108.05	(3)			
	401B 1.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	23.10	131.15	(3)			
	105C 2.2	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	29.70	160.85	(3)			
	403C 1.9	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	28.50	189.35	(4)			
5.	STEPHENSON, FIONA						FOREST CTY					147.45
	100A 1.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	16.50	16.50	(4)			
	100C 1.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.00	32.50	(5)			
	200C 1.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	17.00	49.50	(5)			
	001B 1.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.00	64.50	(5)			
	101C 1.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	21.00	85.50	(5)			
	401C 1.3	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	19.50	105.00	(5)			
	201C 1.7	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	22.95	127.95	(5)			
	103C 1.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	19.50	147.45	(5)			

Gender inclusive A - Group Platform Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: KENNEDY, PATTI			Asst. Referee: MORLEY, MAE	
Judge 1: KENNEDY, PATTI			Judge 2: QUESNEL, RHONDA	
Judge 3: LEVESQUE, MICHAEL			Judge 4: JOSTEN, JOSIE	
Judge 5: ECCLESTONE, KALIA				
1.	D'AGOSTINO, DANIEL	NEPEAN OTT		183.30
	3M 001B 1.0	6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0	17.50 17.50 (4)	
	3M 002A 1.0	5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0	17.50 35.00 (2)	
	5M 101B 1.3	6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5	22.10 57.10 (2)	
	5M 201C 1.5	4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0	18.75 75.85 (3)	
	5M 301C 1.6	3.0 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.0	16.80 92.65 (3)	
	5M 401B 1.5	6.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 5.5	27.75 120.40 (3)	
	5M 103C 1.6	5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0	28.80 149.20 (2)	
	5M 403C 2.2	5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0	34.10 183.30 (1)	
2.	BARTON, ELIZABETH	NEPEAN OTT		172.20
	3M 001B 1.0	6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5	19.00 19.00 (3)	
	3M 002A 1.0	4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0	16.00 35.00 (2)	
	5M 101B 1.3	6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0	22.10 57.10 (2)	
	5M 201C 1.5	4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0	20.25 77.35 (2)	
	5M 301C 1.6	4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5	20.80 98.15 (2)	
	5M 401B 1.5	5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0	24.75 122.90 (2)	
	5M 103B 1.7	5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0	28.90 151.80 (1)	
	5M 612B 1.7	3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5	20.40 172.20 (2)	
3.	SHENOUDA, EMANUEL	FOREST CTY		142.90
	5M 001B 1.0	6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0	19.50 19.50 (2)	
	5M 101B 1.3	5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5	21.45 40.95 (1)	
	5M 401B 1.5	7.5 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0	32.25 73.20 (1)	
	5M 201C 1.5	6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0	24.75 97.95 (1)	
	5M 301C 1.6	2.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5	15.20 113.15 (1)	
	5M 103B 1.7	6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5	29.75 142.90 (1)	
	5M 403C 2.2	0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0	0.00 142.90 (3)	
	5M 612B 1.7	0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0	0.00 142.90 (3)	

Gender inclusive A - Group Platform Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group			Club					Total	
4.	SHENOUDA, DANIEL				FOREST CTY					131.55	
	5M 100B 1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	20.50	20.50	(1)		
	5M 001B 1.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	14.50	35.00	(2)		
	5M 002C 1.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	11.50	46.50	(4)		
	5M 101B 1.3	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	17.55	64.05	(4)		
	5M 401B 1.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	24.75	88.80	(4)		
	5M 201C 1.5	2.0	2.0	3.0	2.5	2.5	10.50	99.30	(4)		
	5M 301C 1.6	3.5	2.5	2.5	3.0	3.5	14.40	113.70	(4)		
	5M 103B 1.7	3.5	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	17.85	131.55	(4)		

Gender inclusive B - Group 1 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex.	Rank	Name			Group		Club					Total
Referee: QUESNEL, RHONDA												
Judge 1: QUESNEL, RHONDA							Judge 2: KENNEDY, PATTI					
Judge 3: ECCLESTONE, KALIA							Judge 4: LE, THAI					
Judge 5: MARINESCU, ANDREEA												
1.		TOPSHEE, IRIS				NEPEAN OTT					209.85	
		101B	1.3	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	24.05	24.05	(1)	
		201B	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	36.00	60.05	(1)	
		301B	1.7	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	17.85	77.90	(1)	
		401B	1.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	30.00	107.90	(1)	
		5122D	1.9	4.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	27.55	135.45	(1)	
		104C	2.2	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	37.40	172.85	(1)	
		203C	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	37.00	209.85	(1)	
2.		MULHOLLAND, KAYLEIGH				NEPEAN OTT					186.35	
		101B	1.3	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	24.05	24.05	(1)	
		201B	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	24.00	48.05	(3)	
		301B	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.0	5.5	28.05	76.10	(2)	
		401B	1.5	5.5	4.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	24.75	100.85	(2)	
		5221D	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	27.20	128.05	(2)	
		104C	2.2	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.0	23.10	151.15	(2)	
		403C	2.2	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	35.20	186.35	(2)	
3.		KABAK, PETER				FOREST CTY					162.25	
		100C	1.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	4.5	18.50	18.50	(4)	
		200C	1.0	5.5	7.0	5.5	6.0	7.0	18.50	37.00	(4)	
		101C	1.2	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	20.40	57.40	(4)	
		401C	1.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	25.90	83.30	(4)	
		201C	1.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	18.75	102.05	(4)	
		103C	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	27.20	129.25	(4)	
		403C	2.2	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	33.00	162.25	(3)	

Gender inclusive B - Group 1 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name		Group					Club			Total
4.	MAIN, ALICE							NEPEAN OTT			159.85
		101B	1.3	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	21.45	21.45 (3)	
		201B	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	27.20	48.65 (2)	
		301B	1.7	3.0	3.0	4.0	3.5	2.5	16.15	64.80 (3)	
		401B	1.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	25.50	90.30 (3)	
		5122D	1.9	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	19.95	110.25 (3)	
		103C	1.6	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	24.00	134.25 (3)	
		402C	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.5	5.5	25.60	159.85 (4)	
5.	HERTZMAN, JULIET							FOREST CTY			138.00
		100B	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	17.50	17.50 (5)	
		101C	1.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	18.00	35.50 (5)	
		401C	1.4	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	16.80	52.30 (5)	
		201C	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	22.50	74.80 (5)	
		301C	1.6	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	17.60	92.40 (5)	
		103C	1.6	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	24.80	117.20 (5)	
		402C	1.6	3.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	20.80	138.00 (5)	
6.	BOROWIEC, CHLOE							FOREST CTY			126.45
		100A	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	15.50	15.50 (7)	
		100C	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.00	33.50 (6)	
		200A	1.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	16.50	50.00 (6)	
		200C	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.00	68.00 (6)	
		101C	1.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	18.00	86.00 (6)	
		401C	1.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	21.70	107.70 (6)	
		201C	1.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	18.75	126.45 (6)	
7.	CARR, OLIVIA							GATQUATIC			113.20
		001A	1.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	16.50	16.50 (6)	
		002A	1.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	12.50	29.00 (7)	
		100C	1.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	15.50	44.50 (7)	
		100B	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	16.00	60.50 (7)	
		200C	1.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	17.00	77.50 (7)	
		101C	1.2	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	16.20	93.70 (7)	
		201C	1.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	19.50	113.20 (7)	

Gender inclusive B - Group 3 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex.	Rank	Name	Group					Club			Total
Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE											
Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE							Judge 2: QUESNEL, RHONDA				
Judge 3: PARYBAK, TATSIANA							Judge 4: ECCLESTONE, KALIA				
Judge 5: LEVESQUE, MICHAEL											
1. KORPUN, VIRA			FOREST CTY								193.30
	100B	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	18.50	18.50	(6)	
	101B	1.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	21.00	39.50	(4)	
	401B	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	25.20	64.70	(4)	
	201C	1.7	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	34.00	98.70	(2)	
	301C	1.8	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	29.70	128.40	(2)	
	103B	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	28.80	157.20	(1)	
	403C	1.9	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	36.10	193.30	(1)	
2. MAIN, ALICE			NEPEAN OTT								181.95
	101B	1.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	26.25	26.25	(2)	
	201B	1.8	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	25.20	51.45	(3)	
	301B	1.9	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	24.70	76.15	(2)	
	401B	1.4	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	19.60	95.75	(4)	
	103B	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	21.60	117.35	(4)	
	203C	1.9	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	33.25	150.60	(3)	
	403C	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	31.35	181.95	(2)	
3. TOPSHEE, IRIS			NEPEAN OTT								180.40
	101B	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	24.75	24.75	(3)	
	201B	1.8	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	29.70	54.45	(2)	
	301B	1.9	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	30.40	84.85	(1)	
	401B	1.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	24.50	109.35	(1)	
	103B	1.6	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	26.40	135.75	(1)	
	203C	1.9	2.5	2.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	17.10	152.85	(2)	
	403C	1.9	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.0	27.55	180.40	(3)	

Gender inclusive B - Group 3 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex.	Rank	Name	Group		Club		Total	
4.		KABAK, PETER			FOREST CTY		170.00	
		100C 1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	17.50 (7)
		200C 1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.50 (5)
		101C 1.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	21.70 (7)
		401C 1.3	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	22.75 (7)
		201C 1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.5	30.60 (5)
		103C 1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	24.75 (5)
		403C 1.9	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	34.20 (4)
5.		MULHOLLAND, KAYLEIGH			NEPEAN OTT		169.90	
		101B 1.5	7.0	6.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	31.50 (1)
		201B 1.8	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	28.80 (1)
		301B 1.9	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	11.40 (3)
		401B 1.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	25.20 (3)
		103B 1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	28.00 (3)
		302C 1.7	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	21.25 (4)
		403C 1.9	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	23.75 (5)
6.		GROH, AUTUMN			KWDC		161.30	
		001B 1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	19.00 (5)
		002A 1.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.50 (6)
		103B 1.6	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	24.80 (5)
		201C 1.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	23.80 (6)
		301C 1.8	4.0	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	21.60 (7)
		401B 1.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	25.20 (6)
		403C 1.9	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	30.40 (6)
7.		BOTERMAN, QUINN			KWDC		153.80	
		001A 1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.50 (4)
		002A 1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	16.00 (6)
		101B 1.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	22.50 (6)
		201C 1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	30.60 (5)
		301C 1.8	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	18.90 (6)
		401B 1.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	23.10 (7)
		103B 1.6	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	23.20 (7)

Gender inclusive B - Group 3 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
8.	HERTZMAN, JULIET		FOREST CTY	135.85
	100B 1.0	5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5	17.00 17.00 (8)	
	200C 1.0	5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5	17.00 34.00 (8)	
	101C 1.4	5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5	21.00 55.00 (8)	
	401C 1.3	5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0	20.15 75.15 (8)	
	201C 1.7	5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5	24.65 99.80 (8)	
	103C 1.5	4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0	18.00 117.80 (8)	
	403C 1.9	3.0 2.5 3.5 4.0 3.0	18.05 135.85 (8)	
9.	BOROWIEC, CHLOE		FOREST CTY	124.65
	100A 1.0	5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0	16.50 16.50 (9)	
	100C 1.0	5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0	17.00 33.50 (9)	
	200A 1.0	5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5	14.50 48.00 (9)	
	001B 1.0	7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0	18.50 66.50 (9)	
	002A 1.0	6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0	19.00 85.50 (9)	
	101C 1.4	4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0	20.30 105.80 (9)	
	401C 1.3	4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5	18.85 124.65 (9)	
10.	CARR, OLIVIA		GATQUATIC	99.10
	001A 1.0	4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5	12.50 12.50 (10)	
	002A 1.0	4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0	12.00 24.50 (10)	
	100C 1.0	5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0	15.00 39.50 (10)	
	100B 1.0	5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5	16.50 56.00 (10)	
	200C 1.0	4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5	13.50 69.50 (10)	
	200B 1.0	4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5	13.50 83.00 (10)	
	101C 1.4	3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0	16.10 99.10 (10)	

Gender inclusive B - Group Platform Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total						
Referee: COMFORT, JEREMY			Asst. Referee: LEVESQUE, MICHAEL							
Judge 1: COMFORT, JEREMY			Judge 2: PARYBAK, TATSIANA							
Judge 3: ECCLESTONE, KALIA			Judge 4: BATE, ROBYN							
Judge 5: QUESNEL, RHONDA										
1.	MAIN, ALICE	NEPEAN OTT								178.20
	5M	101B	1.3	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	20.80	20.80 (3)
	5M	201B	1.6	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	17.60	38.40 (3)
	5M	301C	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	28.80	67.20 (3)
	5M	401B	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	23.25	90.45 (3)
	5M	103B	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	28.05	118.50 (2)
	5M	203C	2.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	30.00	148.50 (1)
	5M	403C	2.2	4.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	29.70	178.20 (1)

Gender inclusive B - Group Platform Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name			Group			Club			Total		
2.	TOPSHEE, IRIS						NEPEAN OTT			175.30		
	5M	101B	1.3	7.0	7.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	25.35	25.35	(1)	
	5M	201C	1.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	16.50	41.85	(2)	
	5M	301C	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	4.5	25.60	67.45	(2)	
	5M	401B	1.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	24.75	92.20	(2)	
	5M	103B	1.7	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	30.60	122.80	(1)	
	5M	612C	1.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	19.50	142.30	(2)	
	5M	403C	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	33.00	175.30	(2)	
3.	MULHOLLAND, KAYLEIGH						NEPEAN OTT			169.10		
	5M	101B	1.3	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	25.35	25.35	(1)	
	5M	201B	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	19.20	44.55	(1)	
	5M	301C	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	26.40	70.95	(1)	
	5M	401B	1.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	22.50	93.45	(1)	
	5M	103B	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	23.80	117.25	(3)	
	5M	612C	1.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	23.25	140.50	(3)	
	5M	403C	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	28.60	169.10	(3)	

Gender inclusive B - Group Platform Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex.	Rank	Name			Group			Club			Total		
4.		GROH, AUTUMN						KWDC			154.35		
		5M	001B	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	20.00	20.00	(4)	
		5M	101B	1.3	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.0	17.55	37.55	(4)	
		5M	201C	1.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	16.50	54.05	(4)	
		5M	301C	1.6	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	20.00	74.05	(4)	
		5M	401B	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	22.50	96.55	(5)	
		5M	103B	1.7	6.5	6.0	5.5	7.0	7.0	33.15	129.70	(4)	
		5M	612B	1.7	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	24.65	154.35	(4)	
5.		HERTZMAN, JULIET						FOREST CTY			141.60		
		5M	100B	1.0	7.0	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	18.50	18.50	(5)	
		5M	001B	1.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	17.00	35.50	(5)	
		5M	002C	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	15.50	51.00	(6)	
		5M	101C	1.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	19.80	70.80	(6)	
		5M	401C	1.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	23.10	93.90	(6)	
		3M	201C	1.7	4.5	4.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	22.95	116.85	(6)	
		3M	103C	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	24.75	141.60	(5)	

Gender inclusive B - Group Platform Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name			Group			Club			Total		
6.	KABAK, PETER						FOREST CTY			141.40		
	5M	100C	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	17.00	17.00	(6)	
	5M	001C	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	16.50	33.50	(6)	
	3M	002A	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.00	51.50	(5)	
	5M	101C	1.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	19.80	71.30	(5)	
	5M	401C	1.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	27.30	98.60	(4)	
	3M	201C	1.7	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	20.40	119.00	(5)	
	5M	103C	1.6	4.5	4.5	6.0	5.0	4.5	22.40	141.40	(6)	
7.	CARR, OLIVIA						GATQUATIC			104.00		
	5M	001C	1.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	13.00	13.00	(7)	
	5M	001B	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	16.00	29.00	(7)	
	3M	002A	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	15.00	44.00	(7)	
	5M	100B	1.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	13.50	57.50	(7)	
	5M	200C	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	15.00	72.50	(7)	
	5M	200B	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.50	89.00	(7)	
	5M	101C	1.2	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	15.00	104.00	(7)	

Gender inclusive C - Group 1 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name			Group		Club							Total
Referee: QUESNEL, RHONDA													
Judge 1: QUESNEL, RHONDA							Judge 2: ECCLESTONE, KALIA						
Judge 3: LE, THAI							Judge 4: KENNEDY, PATTI						
Judge 5: WELLS, ROB													
1.	CRAFT, EMILY	NEPEAN OTT											158.70
	101B	1.3	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	6.0	17.55	17.55	(14)			
	401B	1.5	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	27.75	45.30	(5)			
	201B	1.6	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.0	31.20	76.50	(2)			
	301C	1.6	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	26.40	102.90	(2)			
	103C	1.6	5.5	6.0	4.5	6.0	5.5	27.20	130.10	(1)			
	403C	2.2	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	28.60	158.70	(1)			
2.	CLARKE, ISLA	GATQUATIC											153.90
	101B	1.3	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	7.0	24.05	24.05	(2)			
	201C	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	29.25	53.30	(1)			
	401C	1.4	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.5	28.00	81.30	(1)			
	103C	1.6	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	24.80	106.10	(1)			
	402C	1.6	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	20.80	126.90	(2)			
	202C	1.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	5.0	6.0	27.00	153.90	(2)			
3.	GIBSON, ZANA	NEPEAN OTT											149.75
	001B	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.5	21.00	21.00	(6)			
	101C	1.2	7.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.5	25.80	46.80	(4)			
	201C	1.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	3.0	4.0	20.25	67.05	(6)			
	401C	1.4	6.5	6.5	4.5	6.0	6.0	25.90	92.95	(5)			
	103C	1.6	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	28.80	121.75	(3)			
	402C	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	28.00	149.75	(3)			
4.	LEMMER, SEBASTIEN	GATQUATIC											147.20
	101B	1.3	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	25.35	25.35	(1)			
	201C	1.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	6.0	5.5	23.25	48.60	(3)			
	401C	1.4	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	20.30	68.90	(5)			
	103C	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	25.60	94.50	(4)			
	402C	1.6	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	27.20	121.70	(4)			
	202C	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.0	25.50	147.20	(4)			

Gender inclusive C - Group 1 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group					Club		Total	
5.	ROBINSON, ELLA						NEPEAN OTT		142.55	
	101B 1.3	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	23.40	23.40 (3)		
	201B 1.6	5.5	5.5	7.0	5.5	6.0	27.20	50.60 (2)		
	301B 1.7	3.5	4.5	4.5	3.0	3.5	19.55	70.15 (3)		
	401B 1.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	22.50	92.65 (6)		
	103C 1.6	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	22.40	115.05 (7)		
	403C 2.2	4.0	4.5	5.0	3.5	4.0	27.50	142.55 (5)		
6.	MCINTYRE, ALEXA						NEPEAN OTT		141.90	
	101B 1.3	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	19.50	19.50 (7)		
	201C 1.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	22.50	42.00 (9)		
	301C 1.6	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	22.40	64.40 (8)		
	401B 1.5	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	25.50	89.90 (7)		
	103C 1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	26.40	116.30 (6)		
	402C 1.6	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	25.60	141.90 (6)		
7.	KIVIKINK, MILA						NEPEAN OTT		138.10	
	101B 1.3	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	7.0	22.75	22.75 (4)		
	201C 1.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	22.50	45.25 (6)		
	301C 1.6	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	24.00	69.25 (4)		
	401B 1.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	29.25	98.50 (3)		
	103C 1.6	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	21.60	120.10 (5)		
	001B 1.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	18.00	138.10 (7)		
8.	MUSSIO, ALEXANDRA						FOREST CTY		132.40	
	100C 1.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.50	18.50 (11)		
	200C 1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	19.00	37.50 (12)		
	101C 1.2	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	20.40	57.90 (10)		
	401C 1.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	27.30	85.20 (9)		
	201C 1.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	24.00	109.20 (8)		
	103C 1.6	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	23.20	132.40 (8)		
9.	ARRUDA, AVERY						KWDC		129.65	
	100A 1.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	8.0	8.0	22.50	22.50 (5)		
	001B 1.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	20.00	42.50 (8)		
	002A 1.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	12.00	54.50 (13)		
	101B 1.3	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	23.40	77.90 (12)		
	401B 1.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	30.00	107.90 (9)		
	201C 1.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	21.75	129.65 (9)		

Gender inclusive C - Group 1 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
10.	ALLARD, ZOE		ONDC	127.20
	100A 1.0	5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5	17.00 17.00 (15)	
	200A 1.0	6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5	20.00 37.00 (13)	
	101C 1.2	6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5	21.00 58.00 (9)	
	401C 1.4	5.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0	25.20 83.20 (10)	
	201C 1.5	4.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5	19.50 102.70 (11)	
	102C 1.4	5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5	24.50 127.20 (10)	
11.	SMETANING, ANNA		KWDC	122.95
	101C 1.2	5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5	18.60 18.60 (10)	
	201A 1.7	3.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0	24.65 43.25 (7)	
	401C 1.4	5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.5	21.70 64.95 (7)	
	103C 1.6	5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0	24.00 88.95 (8)	
	002A 1.0	4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5	15.50 104.45 (10)	
	100B 1.0	6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5	18.50 122.95 (11)	
12.	TRIGIANI, MADISON		ETOBICOKE	120.90
	100A 1.0	6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0	18.00 18.00 (13)	
	200A 1.0	7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5	20.00 38.00 (11)	
	101C 1.2	5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0	18.00 56.00 (12)	
	201C 1.5	5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5	25.50 81.50 (11)	
	401C 1.4	3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.0	15.40 96.90 (12)	
	103C 1.6	5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0	24.00 120.90 (12)	
13.	MADONNA, PENELOPE		ONDC	114.40
	100A 1.0	5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5	16.00 16.00 (17)	
	200A 1.0	6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5	18.50 34.50 (15)	
	001B 1.0	6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5	19.50 54.00 (14)	
	002A 1.0	5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5	16.50 70.50 (15)	
	101C 1.2	4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0	18.00 88.50 (14)	
	401C 1.4	6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5	25.90 114.40 (13)	
14.	ANDERSON, REILLY		KWDC	107.40
	100A 1.0	6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5	18.50 18.50 (11)	
	200A 1.0	6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0	18.00 36.50 (14)	
	001B 1.0	5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5	17.50 54.00 (14)	
	002A 1.0	5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0	18.00 72.00 (14)	
	101C 1.2	4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0	18.60 90.60 (13)	
	401C 1.4	4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5	16.80 107.40 (14)	

Gender inclusive C - Group 1 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
15.	MALTA, SARA		FOREST CTY	105.80
	100A 1.0	6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5	19.00 19.00 (9)	
	100C 1.0	6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0	19.50 38.50 (10)	
	200C 1.0	6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5	18.00 56.50 (11)	
	002A 1.0	4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5	13.50 70.00 (16)	
	101C 1.2	4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5	16.20 86.20 (16)	
	401C 1.4	4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0	19.60 105.80 (15)	
16.	SHILLIS, DAMIAN		GATQUATIC	103.85
	101C 1.2	4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0	19.20 19.20 (8)	
	002C 1.0	4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0	14.00 33.20 (17)	
	201C 1.5	4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5	18.00 51.20 (16)	
	401C 1.4	5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5	21.70 72.90 (13)	
	103C 1.6	3.0 4.5 3.5 3.0 3.0	15.20 88.10 (15)	
	202C 1.5	3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0	15.75 103.85 (16)	
17.	NADEEM, NIZAR		FOREST CTY	99.70
	100A 1.0	4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5	14.50 14.50 (19)	
	100C 1.0	5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5	16.00 30.50 (18)	
	200A 1.0	5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5	16.00 46.50 (18)	
	002A 1.0	4.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0	15.00 61.50 (18)	
	101C 1.2	5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0	18.60 80.10 (17)	
	401C 1.4	5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5	19.60 99.70 (17)	
18.	MAJER, LOLA		6IX	94.80
	100A 1.0	6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0	16.50 16.50 (16)	
	200A 1.0	5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5	14.00 30.50 (18)	
	001B 1.0	5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5	16.00 46.50 (18)	
	002A 1.0	4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0	13.50 60.00 (20)	
	101C 1.2	4.0 4.0 2.5 3.5 4.0	13.80 73.80 (20)	
	401C 1.4	5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0	21.00 94.80 (18)	
19.	ROBITAILLE, GARRETT		FOREST CTY	94.00
	100A 1.0	5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5	16.00 16.00 (17)	
	100C 1.0	5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0	18.00 34.00 (16)	
	200A 1.0	5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0	16.50 50.50 (17)	
	200C 1.0	5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0	17.00 67.50 (17)	
	001B 1.0	4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0	12.00 79.50 (18)	
	100B 1.0	4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0	14.50 94.00 (19)	

Gender inclusive C - Group 1 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group			Club			Total	
20.	RAKLER, MAXIMILLIAN				GATQUATIC			93.45	
	001A 1.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.5	13.00	13.00	(20)
	002A 1.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	14.50	27.50	(20)
	100B 1.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	13.50	41.00	(20)
	101C 1.2	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	19.20	60.20	(19)
	401C 1.4	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	17.50	77.70	(19)
	201C 1.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	15.75	93.45	(20)

Gender inclusive C - Group 3 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total	
Referee: COMFORT, JEREMY					
Judge 1: COMFORT, JEREMY			Judge 2: ECCLESTONE, KALIA		
Judge 3: ZAKHARENKO, LUDA			Judge 4: PARYBAK, TATSIANA		
Judge 5: JOSTEN, JOSIE					
1.	ROBINSON, ELLA	NEPEAN OTT			161.85
	401B 1.4	5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0	25.20 25.20 (3)		
	201B 1.8	5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0	27.00 52.20 (2)		
	301B 1.9	5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0	29.45 81.65 (1)		
	103C 1.5	6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0	27.00 108.65 (1)		
	203C 1.9	4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0	26.60 135.25 (1)		
	403C 1.9	5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0	26.60 161.85 (1)		
2.	MCINTYRE, ALEXA	NEPEAN OTT			152.30
	101B 1.5	8.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0	29.25 29.25 (1)		
	201C 1.7	5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0	24.65 53.90 (1)		
	301C 1.8	4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0	23.40 77.30 (2)		
	401B 1.4	5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0	21.70 99.00 (2)		
	103C 1.5	4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5	21.00 120.00 (2)		
	403C 1.9	6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0	32.30 152.30 (2)		
3.	KIVIKINK, MILA	NEPEAN OTT			137.75
	101B 1.5	5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5	24.75 24.75 (4)		
	201C 1.7	4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5	22.95 47.70 (3)		
	301C 1.8	4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0	23.40 71.10 (3)		
	401B 1.4	6.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5	21.70 92.80 (3)		
	103C 1.5	4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5	20.25 113.05 (3)		
	403C 1.9	4.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.5	24.70 137.75 (3)		
4.	TRIGIANI, MADISON	ETOBICOKE			135.50
	001B 1.0	6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0	18.50 18.50 (11)		
	200A 1.0	6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0	19.00 37.50 (8)		
	101C 1.4	3.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0	20.30 57.80 (8)		
	401C 1.3	5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0	24.70 82.50 (5)		
	201C 1.7	5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0	29.75 112.25 (5)		
	103C 1.5	5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0	23.25 135.50 (4)		

Gender inclusive C - Group 3 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name		Group	Club	Total
5.	CLARKE, ISLA			GATQUATIC	134.15
	001B	1.0	7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0	20.00 20.00 (7)	
	001A	1.0	6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0	19.00 39.00 (6)	
	002C	1.0	6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0	19.50 58.50 (7)	
	101B	1.5	6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0	27.00 85.50 (4)	
	201C	1.7	5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0	27.20 112.70 (4)	
	401C	1.3	6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5	21.45 134.15 (5)	
6.	ALLARD, ZOE			ONDC	132.05
	100A	1.0	7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0	20.50 20.50 (6)	
	001B	1.0	5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0	15.00 35.50 (12)	
	101C	1.4	6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5	26.60 62.10 (5)	
	401C	1.3	4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0	19.50 81.60 (7)	
	201C	1.7	5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5	27.20 108.80 (6)	
	103C	1.5	5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5	23.25 132.05 (6)	
7.	LEANDRO, LIA			TDA	127.00
	001B	1.0	6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5	17.00 17.00 (13)	
	001C	1.0	7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0	21.00 38.00 (7)	
	002A	1.0	5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5	16.50 54.50 (9)	
	002C	1.0	5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0	17.00 71.50 (10)	
	103B	1.6	5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0	23.20 94.70 (10)	
	403C	1.9	6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5	32.30 127.00 (7)	
8.	LEMMER, SEBASTIEN			GATQUATIC	126.65
	001C	1.0	5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5	14.50 14.50 (16)	
	101B	1.5	6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0	25.50 40.00 (5)	
	201C	1.7	6.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5	25.50 65.50 (4)	
	401C	1.3	5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0	16.90 82.40 (6)	
	103C	1.5	4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5	15.75 98.15 (8)	
	403C	1.9	5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5	28.50 126.65 (8)	
9.	CRAFT, EMILY			NEPEAN OTT	126.45
	401B	1.4	6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5	25.90 25.90 (2)	
	201B	1.8	0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0	0.00 25.90 (18)	
	301C	1.8	4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5	23.40 49.30 (14)	
	103C	1.5	6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0	27.75 77.05 (9)	
	203C	1.9	2.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.5	18.05 95.10 (9)	
	403C	1.9	5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5	31.35 126.45 (9)	

Gender inclusive C - Group 3 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
10.	ARRUDA, AVERY		KWDC	123.35
	100A 1.0	7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0	21.00 21.00 (5)	
	200A 1.0	7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0	21.00 42.00 (4)	
	001B 1.0	6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0	19.00 61.00 (6)	
	002A 1.0	5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5	16.50 77.50 (8)	
	101C 1.4	6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5	23.10 100.60 (7)	
	401C 1.3	6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0	22.75 123.35 (10)	
11.	MUSSIO, ALEXANDRA		FOREST CTY	115.45
	100C 1.0	6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0	17.50 17.50 (12)	
	200C 1.0	5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0	17.50 35.00 (13)	
	001B 1.0	6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0	19.50 54.50 (9)	
	002A 1.0	5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5	15.00 69.50 (11)	
	101C 1.4	5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5	24.50 94.00 (11)	
	401C 1.3	5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5	21.45 115.45 (11)	
12.	GIBSON, ZANA		NEPEAN OTT	110.60
	100B 1.0	7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5	19.50 19.50 (8)	
	200A 1.0	5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5	16.50 36.00 (11)	
	001B 1.0	6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0	17.50 53.50 (11)	
	002A 1.0	5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5	16.00 69.50 (11)	
	101C 1.4	5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0	20.30 89.80 (12)	
	401C 1.3	5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5	20.80 110.60 (12)	
13.	MADONNA, PENELOPE		ONDC	109.25
	100A 1.0	4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5	14.00 14.00 (18)	
	200A 1.0	5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5	16.00 30.00 (16)	
	001B 1.0	6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0	19.00 49.00 (15)	
	002A 1.0	5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5	16.50 65.50 (15)	
	101C 1.4	4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0	21.00 86.50 (13)	
	401C 1.3	5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5	22.75 109.25 (13)	
14.	MALTA, SARA		FOREST CTY	107.00
	100C 1.0	6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5	19.50 19.50 (8)	
	200C 1.0	5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0	17.50 37.00 (9)	
	001B 1.0	5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0	16.00 53.00 (12)	
	001C 1.0	5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5	16.00 69.00 (13)	
	002A 1.0	6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5	17.00 86.00 (14)	
	101C 1.4	5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0	21.00 107.00 (14)	

Gender inclusive C - Group 3 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
15.	NADEEM, NIZAR		FOREST CTY	101.90
	100A 1.0	5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0	15.00	15.00 (14)
	100C 1.0	4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0	14.50	29.50 (17)
	200A 1.0	4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0	15.00	44.50 (17)
	001B 1.0	5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0	15.50	60.00 (17)
	101C 1.4	5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5	22.40	82.40 (16)
	401C 1.3	5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0	19.50	101.90 (15)
16.	RAKLER, MAXIMILLIAN		GATQUATIC	100.95
	001A 1.0	5.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5	14.50	14.50 (16)
	002A 1.0	6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5	16.50	31.00 (15)
	100B 1.0	3.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0	13.50	44.50 (17)
	200C 1.0	6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5	17.50	62.00 (16)
	101C 1.4	4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5	17.50	79.50 (17)
	401C 1.3	6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5	21.45	100.95 (16)
17.	SMETANING, ANNA		KWDC	100.45
	101C 1.4	4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5	18.90	18.90 (10)
	401C 1.3	4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5	17.55	36.45 (10)
	001C 1.0	5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5	15.00	51.45 (13)
	002A 1.0	6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0	17.00	68.45 (14)
	100B 1.0	6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5	17.00	85.45 (15)
	200B 1.0	6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0	15.00	100.45 (17)
18.	ANDERSON, REILLY		KWDC	93.45
	100A 1.0	5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5	15.00	15.00 (14)
	200A 1.0	5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5	16.50	31.50 (14)
	001B 1.0	5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5	15.50	47.00 (16)
	002A 1.0	4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0	12.00	59.00 (18)
	101C 1.4	4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0	18.20	77.20 (18)
	401C 1.3	4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0	16.25	93.45 (18)

Gender inclusive C - Group Platform Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex.	Rank	Name			Group	Club							Total	
Referee: QUESNEL, RHONDA					Asst. Referee: LE, THAI									
Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE					Judge 2: PARYBAK, TATSIANA									
Judge 3: LEVESQUE, MICHAEL					Judge 4: BATE, ROBYN									
Judge 5: ECCLESTONE, KALIA														
1.			ROBINSON, ELLA		NEPEAN OTT									159.15
		5M	101B	1.3	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	22.75	22.75	(3)		
		5M	201C	1.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	21.00	43.75	(3)		
		5M	301C	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	24.00	67.75	(2)		
		5M	401B	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	25.50	93.25	(1)		
		5M	103C	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	29.60	122.85	(1)		
		5M	403C	2.2	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	36.30	159.15	(1)		
2.			LEANDRO, LIA		TDA									156.80
		3M	101C	1.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	29.40	29.40	(1)		
		3M	401B	1.4	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	25.20	54.60	(1)		
		3M	001B	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.00	72.60	(1)		
		3M	002C	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.00	90.60	(3)		
		3M	103B	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	24.80	115.40	(3)		
		3M	611A	1.8	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	41.40	156.80	(2)		
3.			CRAFT, EMILY		NEPEAN OTT									149.25
		5M	101B	1.3	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	16.90	16.90	(11)		
		5M	201C	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	22.50	39.40	(5)		
		5M	301C	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	25.60	65.00	(4)		
		5M	401B	1.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	24.75	89.75	(4)		
		5M	103C	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	23.20	112.95	(4)		
		5M	403C	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	36.30	149.25	(3)		
4.			MCINTYRE, ALEXA		NEPEAN OTT									136.85
		5M	001B	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	17.50	17.50	(9)		
		5M	101B	1.3	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	17.55	35.05	(9)		
		3M	201C	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	28.90	63.95	(5)		
		3M	301C	1.8	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	21.60	85.55	(5)		
		5M	401C	1.4	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	27.30	112.85	(5)		
		5M	103C	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	24.00	136.85	(4)		

Gender inclusive C - Group Platform Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name			Group	Club						Total
5.	ARIZ, BRIELLE				TDA						129.50
	3M	401C	1.3	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	24.05	24.05 (2)	
	3M	101C	1.4	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	21.70	45.75 (2)	
	3M	201C	1.7	3.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	3.5	19.55	65.30 (3)	
	3M	301C	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	27.00	92.30 (2)	
	3M	103C	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	25.50	117.80 (2)	
	3M	611A	1.8	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	11.70	-2 129.50 (5)	
6.	CLARKE, ISLA				GATQUATIC						126.50
	5M	001B	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.00	19.00 (6)	
	5M	001C	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	20.50	39.50 (4)	
	5M	101B	1.3	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	24.05	63.55 (6)	
	5M	401C	1.4	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	18.90	82.45 (6)	
	3M	002C	1.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	16.00	98.45 (7)	
	3M	201C	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	28.05	126.50 (6)	
7.	KIVIKINK, MILA				NEPEAN OTT						123.85
	5M	001B	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.50	16.50 (12)	
	5M	101B	1.3	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	19.50	36.00 (7)	
	3M	201C	1.7	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	22.95	58.95 (7)	
	3M	301C	1.8	4.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	23.40	82.35 (7)	
	5M	401C	1.4	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	17.50	99.85 (6)	
	5M	103C	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	24.00	123.85 (7)	
8.	MUSSIO, ALEXANDRA				FOREST CTY						121.70
	3M	100C	1.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	17.50	17.50 (9)	
	3M	200C	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	17.50	35.00 (10)	
	5M	001B	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.50	54.50 (9)	
	3M	002A	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	16.50	71.00 (9)	
	3M	101C	1.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	27.30	98.30 (8)	
	3M	401C	1.3	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	23.40	121.70 (8)	
9.	ALLARD, ZOE				ONDC						115.50
	5M	001B	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.50	19.50 (4)	
	3M	002A	1.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	18.50	38.00 (6)	
	5M	001C	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.0	20.50	58.50 (8)	
	5M	002C	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	16.50	75.00 (8)	
	5M	101C	1.2	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	17.40	92.40 (10)	
	5M	401C	1.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	23.10	115.50 (9)	

Gender inclusive C - Group Platform Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name			Group			Club				Total
10.	GIBSON, ZANA						NEPEAN OTT				110.65
	3M	100B	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.00	19.00 (6)	
	3M	001B	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.50	34.50 (11)	
	3M	002A	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	17.00	51.50 (10)	
	3M	101C	1.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	18.90	70.40 (10)	
	3M	401C	1.3	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	22.75	93.15 (9)	
	3M	200C	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	17.50	110.65 (10)	
11.	CASKANETTE, FIONA						KWDC				108.70
	5M	001B	1.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	13.50	13.50 (16)	
	5M	002A	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	16.00	29.50 (16)	
	5M	101C	1.2	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	15.00	44.50 (15)	
	5M	103C	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	19.20	63.70 (14)	
	3M	201C	1.7	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	25.50	89.20 (11)	
	3M	401C	1.3	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	19.50	108.70 (11)	
12.	TRIGIANI, MADISON						ETOBICOKE				105.50
	3M	001A	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	18.50	18.50 (8)	
	5M	002C	1.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	13.00	31.50 (12)	
	3M	100A	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	17.50	49.00 (12)	
	3M	200A	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	17.50	66.50 (11)	
	3M	101C	1.4	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	18.20	84.70 (12)	
	3M	401C	1.3	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	20.80	105.50 (12)	
13.	MALTA, SARA						FOREST CTY				104.20
	3M	100C	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.50	19.50 (4)	
	3M	200C	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.50	36.00 (7)	
	5M	001B	1.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.50	49.50 (11)	
	5M	001C	1.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	15.50	65.00 (12)	
	3M	002A	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	17.50	82.50 (13)	
	3M	101C	1.4	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	21.70	104.20 (13)	
14.	MADONNA, PENELOPE						ONDC				98.80
	3M	100A	1.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	15.00	15.00 (14)	
	5M	001B	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.50	31.50 (12)	
	3M	002A	1.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	11.00	42.50 (16)	
	5M	001C	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.00	60.50 (16)	
	5M	002C	1.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	14.50	75.00 (16)	
	3M	101C	1.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	23.80	98.80 (14)	

Gender inclusive C - Group Platform Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group			Club					Total	
15.	RAKLER, MAXIMILLIAN				GATQUATIC					98.50	
	5M 001C 1.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	15.00	15.00	(14)		
	3M 002A 1.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	16.00	31.00	(15)		
	5M 100B 1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.50	47.50	(13)		
	5M 200C 1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	16.50	64.00	(13)		
	5M 101C 1.2	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	15.60	79.60	(14)		
	5M 401C 1.4	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	18.90	98.50	(15)		
16.	NADEEM, NIZAR				FOREST CTY					98.30	
	3M 100A 1.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	16.00	16.00	(13)		
	3M 100C 1.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	15.50	31.50	(12)		
	3M 200A 1.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	16.00	47.50	(13)		
	3M 001B 1.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	15.50	63.00	(15)		
	3M 001C 1.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	15.00	78.00	(15)		
	3M 101C 1.4	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	20.30	98.30	(16)		

Gender inclusive D - Group 1 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex.	Rank	Name	Group		Club						Total	
Referee: KENNEDY, PATTI												
Judge 1: KENNEDY, PATTI						Judge 2: QUESNEL, RHONDA						
Judge 3: BATE, ROBYN						Judge 4: LEVESQUE, MICHAEL						
Judge 5: LE, THAI												
1.		PHAM, AIVY	TDA									118.85
		101C	1.2	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	21.00	21.00	(1)	
		401C	1.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	25.90	46.90	(1)	
		102C	1.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	25.20	72.10	(2)	
		002A	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	20.50	92.60	(1)	
		201C	1.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	26.25	118.85	(1)	
2.		TRAVNICEK, KLARA	FOREST CTY									114.40
		002A	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.00	18.00	(9)	
		101C	1.2	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	19.80	37.80	(10)	
		401C	1.4	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	27.30	65.10	(5)	
		201C	1.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	25.50	90.60	(2)	
		102C	1.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	23.80	114.40	(2)	
3.		SMITH, IRIS	6IX									113.80
		001B	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	18.00	18.00	(9)	
		201A	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	28.90	46.90	(1)	
		101C	1.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	21.60	68.50	(4)	
		103C	1.6	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	20.80	89.30	(3)	
		401C	1.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	24.50	113.80	(3)	
4.		KOLOMBUS, LUKE	TDA									113.40
		101C	1.2	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	19.20	19.20	(5)	
		401C	1.4	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	23.80	43.00	(4)	
		102C	1.4	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	29.40	72.40	(1)	
		002A	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	15.50	87.90	(5)	
		201C	1.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	25.50	113.40	(4)	
5.		LONGEWAY, BLAKELY	FOREST CTY									110.90
		100C	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.00	19.00	(6)	
		200C	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.50	40.50	(5)	
		002A	1.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	15.00	55.50	(12)	
		103C	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	28.80	84.30	(6)	
		401C	1.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	26.60	110.90	(5)	

Gender inclusive D - Group 1 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
6.	GRACHNIK, RYDER		OPTIMAL	107.95
	101C 1.2	4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5	16.20 16.20 (16)	
	002A 1.0	6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0	17.50 33.70 (16)	
	201C 1.5	5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5	21.75 55.45 (14)	
	401C 1.4	6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5	27.30 82.75 (8)	
	102C 1.4	6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0	25.20 107.95 (6)	
7.	LAFLEUR, EVERLY		ONDC	107.10
	100A 1.0	6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0	20.00 20.00 (2)	
	101C 1.2	6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5	20.40 40.40 (6)	
	401C 1.4	5.0 3.5 5.0 4.0 5.5	19.60 60.00 (8)	
	201C 1.5	5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5	24.00 84.00 (7)	
	102C 1.4	5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0	23.10 107.10 (7)	
8.	HENDERSON, ADELYN		ONDC	105.30
	100A 1.0	6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5	19.50 19.50 (4)	
	001B 1.0	5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0	16.50 36.00 (11)	
	200A 1.0	7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0	21.00 57.00 (11)	
	101C 1.2	6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0	21.00 78.00 (13)	
	401C 1.4	6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5	27.30 105.30 (8)	
9.	POWELL, MADELINE		NEPEAN OTT	103.50
	001B 1.0	6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0	18.00 18.00 (9)	
	101C 1.2	6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0	20.40 38.40 (9)	
	201C 1.5	5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0	21.00 59.40 (9)	
	401C 1.4	5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0	21.70 81.10 (9)	
	102C 1.4	5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0	22.40 103.50 (9)	
10.	REYNOLDS, NORI		ONDC	102.25
	101C 1.2	5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5	19.80 19.80 (3)	
	401C 1.4	6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0	24.50 44.30 (3)	
	201C 1.5	6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5	26.25 70.55 (3)	
	301C 1.6	3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0	18.40 88.95 (4)	
	102C 1.4	5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0	13.30 -2 102.25 (10)	

Gender inclusive D - Group 1 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
10.	AIZAWA, LUNABELLE		FOREST CTY	102.25
	100B 1.0	7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5	19.00 19.00 (6)	
	101C 1.2	6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0	19.80 38.80 (8)	
	401C 1.4	6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0	25.20 64.00 (6)	
	201C 1.5	3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.5	14.25 78.25 (12)	
	103C 1.6	5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0	24.00 102.25 (10)	
12.	HAMER, GWEN		TDA	101.15
	101C 1.2	4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0	14.40 14.40 (18)	
	401C 1.4	5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0	24.50 38.90 (7)	
	102B 1.5	5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5	21.75 60.65 (7)	
	002A 1.0	6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0	18.00 78.65 (11)	
	201C 1.5	5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0	22.50 101.15 (12)	
13.	VETTOREL, POPPY		NEPEAN OTT	101.00
	001B 1.0	5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5	16.50 16.50 (15)	
	101C 1.2	5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0	18.60 35.10 (12)	
	201C 1.5	5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0	22.50 57.60 (10)	
	401C 1.4	5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5	21.70 79.30 (10)	
	102C 1.4	5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5	21.70 101.00 (13)	
13.	JANSON, GRAYSON		OPTIMAL	101.00
	101C 1.2	5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0	18.00 18.00 (9)	
	002A 1.0	5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5	16.50 34.50 (13)	
	201C 1.5	4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5	21.00 55.50 (12)	
	401C 1.4	6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0	22.40 77.90 (14)	
	102C 1.4	5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5	23.10 101.00 (13)	
15.	SAWATZKY, ANASTASIA		GATQUATIC	99.40
	001B 1.0	6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0	18.00 18.00 (9)	
	101C 1.2	5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5	16.20 34.20 (14)	
	201B 1.6	3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5	17.60 51.80 (16)	
	401C 1.4	6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0	25.20 77.00 (15)	
	102C 1.4	5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5	22.40 99.40 (15)	

Gender inclusive D - Group 1 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group		Club		Total	
16.	THISTLE, CHARLIE			FOREST CTY		94.70	
	200A 1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0 6.5	19.00	19.00 (6)
	101C 1.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0 5.0	12.00 -2	31.00 (18)
	401C 1.4	5.0	4.5	6.0	5.5 5.5	22.40	53.40 (15)
	201C 1.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5 5.0	21.00	74.40 (16)
	102C 1.4	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0 5.0	20.30	94.70 (16)
17.	GIESINGER, VIOLET			6IX		75.90	
	100A 1.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5 5.5	16.00	16.00 (17)
	200A 1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0 6.5	18.00	34.00 (15)
	001B 1.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5 5.0	14.50	48.50 (17)
	101C 1.2	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0 4.0	14.40	62.90 (17)
	002A 1.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5 3.5	13.00	75.90 (17)
18.	ABY WILSON, DAVID			FOREST CTY		74.40	
	100C 1.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0 6.0	17.00	17.00 (14)
	200C 1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5 5.5	16.50	33.50 (17)
	001B 1.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5 4.5	14.50	48.00 (18)
	002A 1.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0 4.0	12.00	60.00 (18)
	101C 1.2	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0 4.0	14.40	74.40 (18)

Gender inclusive D - Group 3 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: PARYBAK, TATSIANA				
Judge 1: PARYBAK, TATSIANA			Judge 2: ZAKHARENKO, LUDA	
Judge 3: BATE, ROBYN			Judge 4: LEVESQUE, MICHAEL	
Judge 5: ANDERSON, BRIAN				
1.	LAFLEUR, EVERLY	ONDC		116.65
	100A 1.0	6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0	18.00 18.00 (8)	
	101C 1.4	5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5	23.10 41.10 (3)	
	401C 1.3	6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0	23.40 64.50 (2)	
	201C 1.7	5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0	28.90 93.40 (2)	
	103C 1.5	4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5	23.25 116.65 (1)	
2.	REYNOLDS, NORI	ONDC		115.20
	101C 1.4	5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5	23.10 23.10 (1)	
	201C 1.7	5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0	27.20 50.30 (1)	
	301C 1.8	4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0	24.30 74.60 (1)	
	401C 1.3	5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0	18.85 93.45 (1)	
	103C 1.5	5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5	21.75 115.20 (2)	
3.	LONGEWAY, BLAKELY	FOREST CTY		111.70
	100C 1.0	6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5	19.50 19.50 (5)	
	001B 1.0	6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0	19.50 39.00 (5)	
	002A 1.0	7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0	20.00 59.00 (4)	
	103C 1.5	5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0	24.75 83.75 (4)	
	401C 1.3	7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5	27.95 111.70 (3)	
4.	ZAMMIT, TEAGAN	FOREST CTY		111.05
	100B 1.0	7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0	20.50 20.50 (3)	
	001B 1.0	6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0	19.00 39.50 (4)	
	002A 1.0	7.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.0	21.00 60.50 (3)	
	101C 1.4	6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5	25.20 85.70 (3)	
	401C 1.3	6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0	25.35 111.05 (4)	
5.	AIZAWA, LUNABELLE	FOREST CTY		98.70
	100B 1.0	6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0	19.50 19.50 (5)	
	001B 1.0	5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0	18.50 38.00 (6)	
	002A 1.0	4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5	15.00 53.00 (11)	
	101C 1.4	5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0	21.00 74.00 (10)	
	401C 1.3	6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5	24.70 98.70 (5)	

Gender inclusive D - Group 3 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
6.	SAWATZKY, ANASTASIA		GATQUATIC	98.10
	001A 1.0	6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0	19.50	19.50 (5)
	002A 1.0	6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.0	17.50	37.00 (7)
	101C 1.4	4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5	18.90	55.90 (7)
	201C 1.7	5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0	24.65	80.55 (6)
	401C 1.3	5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5	17.55	98.10 (6)
7.	VETTOREL, POPPY		NEPEAN OTT	97.55
	100A 1.0	5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0	16.00	16.00 (14)
	200A 1.0	7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0	21.00	37.00 (7)
	001B 1.0	5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5	16.00	53.00 (11)
	101C 1.4	5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5	23.10	76.10 (8)
	401C 1.3	5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5	21.45	97.55 (7)
8.	PHAM, AIVY		TDA	97.05
	002A 1.0	5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0	16.50	16.50 (11)
	001B 1.0	6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0	17.50	34.00 (12)
	001C 1.0	6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5	19.50	53.50 (9)
	101C 1.4	6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5	27.30	80.80 (5)
	401C 1.3	4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.5	16.25	97.05 (8)
9.	GRACHNIK, RYDER		OPTIMAL	96.40
	100B 1.0	5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5	16.50	16.50 (11)
	200C 1.0	6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5	19.00	35.50 (10)
	001C 1.0	6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0	20.50	56.00 (5)
	001B 1.0	6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0	18.00	74.00 (10)
	101C 1.4	5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5	22.40	96.40 (9)
10.	KOLOMBUS, LUKE		TDA	96.00
	100C 1.0	7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0	21.00	21.00 (2)
	200C 1.0	6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5	20.50	41.50 (2)
	001C 1.0	5.0 4.5 6.0 4.5 5.0	14.50	56.00 (5)
	101C 1.4	5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5	23.10	79.10 (7)
	401C 1.3	4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0	16.90	96.00 (10)

Gender inclusive D - Group 3 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
11.	THISTLE, CHARLIE		FOREST CTY	92.75
	100A 1.0	7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5	20.00 20.00 (4)	
	200A 1.0	6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5	16.50 36.50 (9)	
	001B 1.0	6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5	17.00 53.50 (9)	
	101C 1.4	5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5	21.70 75.20 (9)	
	401C 1.3	4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5	17.55 92.75 (11)	
12.	HAMER, GWEN		TDA	87.00
	100A 1.0	6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0	16.50 16.50 (11)	
	200C 1.0	5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0	16.50 33.00 (13)	
	001B 1.0	6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5	17.00 50.00 (14)	
	101C 1.4	4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0	17.50 67.50 (13)	
	401C 1.3	5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0	19.50 87.00 (12)	
13.	JANSON, GRAYSON		OPTIMAL	85.40
	001C 1.0	5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5	17.50 17.50 (10)	
	001B 1.0	6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0	18.00 35.50 (10)	
	101C 1.4	4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0	18.20 53.70 (8)	
	200C 1.0	4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0	13.50 67.20 (14)	
	401C 1.3	4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5	18.20 85.40 (13)	
14.	SMITH, IRIS		6IX	82.50
	100A 1.0	6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0	18.00 18.00 (8)	
	200A 1.0	5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5	15.00 33.00 (13)	
	100B 1.0	5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0	14.50 47.50 (15)	
	200C 1.0	6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0	18.00 65.50 (15)	
	001B 1.0	5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0	17.00 82.50 (14)	
15.	POWELL, MADELINE		NEPEAN OTT	79.05
	001B 1.0	5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5	15.50 15.50 (15)	
	002A 1.0	4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5	13.00 28.50 (16)	
	101C 1.4	5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5	23.10 51.60 (13)	
	401C 1.3	5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5	21.45 73.05 (12)	
	100A 1.0	2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0	6.00 79.05 (15)	

Gender inclusive D - Group 3 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group					Club					Total
16.	GIESINGER, VIOLET						6IX					65.50
	100A 1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	15.00	15.00	(16)			
	200A 1.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	14.00	29.00	(15)			
	100B 1.0	4.5	4.5	3.0	4.5	4.5	13.50	42.50	(16)			
	001B 1.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	13.50	56.00	(16)			
	002A 1.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	9.50	65.50	(16)			

Gender inclusive D - Group Platform Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total	
Referee: COMFORT, JEREMY					
Judge 1: COMFORT, JEREMY			Judge 2: QUESNEL, RHONDA		
Judge 3: KENNEDY, PATTI			Judge 4: JOSTEN, JOSIE		
Judge 5: LEVESQUE, MICHAEL					
1.	ZAMMIT, TEAGAN	FOREST CTY			136.45
	3M 001B 1.0	6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0	18.00 18.00 (8)		
	3M 101C 1.4	6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5	27.30 45.30 (2)		
	3M 201C 1.7	5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0	26.35 71.65 (1)		
	3M 103C 1.6	6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0	28.80 100.45 (1)		
	3M 611A 1.8	6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5	36.00 136.45 (1)		
2.	TURCIOS, SOFIA	FOREST CTY			127.75
	5M 001B 1.0	7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0	21.00 21.00 (2)		
	5M 101C 1.2	6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0	24.60 45.60 (1)		
	5M 401C 1.4	6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5	24.50 70.10 (2)		
	3M 201C 1.7	5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0	28.05 98.15 (2)		
	5M 103C 1.6	6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0	29.60 127.75 (2)		
3.	KASZYCKI, EVELYN	FOREST CTY			122.25
	3M 001B 1.0	7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0	21.00 21.00 (2)		
	3M 002A 1.0	6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5	13.50 -2 34.50 (8)		
	3M 103C 1.5	7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5	29.25 63.75 (3)		
	3M 401C 1.3	6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0	23.40 87.15 (3)		
	3M 611A 1.8	6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5	35.10 122.25 (3)		
4.	LONGEWAY, BLAKELY	FOREST CTY			105.25
	3M 100C 1.0	7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0	20.50 20.50 (5)		
	5M 001B 1.0	6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5	17.50 38.00 (6)		
	3M 002A 1.0	7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0	20.50 58.50 (4)		
	3M 103C 1.5	5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5	24.00 82.50 (4)		
	3M 401C 1.3	5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0	22.75 105.25 (4)		
5.	LLEWELLYN, RUBIE	ETOBICOKE			104.80
	5M 100B 1.0	7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0	21.00 21.00 (2)		
	5M 200B 1.0	6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0	19.00 40.00 (4)		
	3M 001A 1.0	7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5	18.00 58.00 (5)		
	5M 002C 1.0	7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5	19.50 77.50 (7)		
	3M 101C 1.4	6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5	27.30 104.80 (5)		

Gender inclusive D - Group Platform Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
6.	LAFLEUR, EVERLY		ONDC	102.10
	5M 001B 1.0	4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5	13.00 13.00 (15)	
	5M 002C 1.0	5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5	17.00 30.00 (13)	
	5M 101C 1.2	5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5	22.20 52.20 (10)	
	5M 401C 1.4	4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0	21.00 73.20 (10)	
	3M 201C 1.7	5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0	28.90 102.10 (6)	
7.	VETTOREL, POPPY		NEPEAN OTT	98.60
	3M 100A 1.0	5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5	16.00 16.00 (12)	
	3M 200A 1.0	6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0	18.50 34.50 (8)	
	3M 001B 1.0	6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5	19.50 54.00 (9)	
	3M 101C 1.4	5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0	23.80 77.80 (6)	
	3M 401C 1.3	5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5	20.80 98.60 (7)	
8.	KOLOMBUS, LUKE		TDA	97.75
	5M 200C 1.0	7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0	21.50 21.50 (1)	
	5M 100B 1.0	6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5	19.00 40.50 (3)	
	5M 001B 1.0	5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0	16.00 56.50 (7)	
	3M 101C 1.4	5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5	22.40 78.90 (5)	
	3M 401C 1.3	5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5	18.85 97.75 (8)	
9.	HENDERSON, ADELYN		ONDC	96.60
	5M 100B 1.0	6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5	18.00 18.00 (8)	
	3M 001B 1.0	6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5	18.50 36.50 (7)	
	3M 200A 1.0	7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0	20.50 57.00 (6)	
	3M 001C 1.0	5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0	16.50 73.50 (9)	
	3M 101C 1.4	5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0	23.10 96.60 (9)	
10.	AIZAWA, LUNABELLE		FOREST CTY	96.30
	3M 100B 1.0	6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0	18.50 18.50 (6)	
	3M 001B 1.0	7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0	21.00 39.50 (5)	
	3M 002A 1.0	5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5	15.00 54.50 (8)	
	3M 101C 1.4	5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0	21.00 75.50 (8)	
	3M 401C 1.3	5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0	20.80 96.30 (10)	

Gender inclusive D - Group Platform Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex.	Rank	Name		Group	Club		Total
11.		REYNOLDS, NORI			ONDC		92.90
		5M	001B	1.0	5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5	18.50 18.50 (6)	
		5M	002C	1.0	4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5	12.00 30.50 (12)	
		5M	001C	1.0	6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5	19.50 50.00 (13)	
		5M	101C	1.2	5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0	19.80 69.80 (11)	
		5M	401C	1.4	6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5	23.10 92.90 (11)	
12.		THISTLE, CHARLIE			FOREST CTY		91.70
		3M	100C	1.0	5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5	16.00 16.00 (12)	
		3M	200C	1.0	6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0	18.00 34.00 (10)	
		3M	001B	1.0	6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0	18.00 52.00 (11)	
		3M	002A	1.0	4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0	14.50 66.50 (12)	
		3M	101C	1.4	6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0	25.20 91.70 (12)	
13.		TRAVNICEK, KLARA			FOREST CTY		86.90
		3M	100C	1.0	6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0	16.50 16.50 (11)	
		3M	001B	1.0	5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0	16.00 32.50 (11)	
		3M	200A	1.0	6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5	18.00 50.50 (12)	
		3M	002A	1.0	4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0	14.00 64.50 (13)	
		3M	101C	1.4	5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5	22.40 86.90 (13)	
14.		PHAM, AIVY			TDA		86.25
		3M	200A	1.0	4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.5	11.00 11.00 (16)	
		3M	002A	1.0	6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0	15.00 26.00 (16)	
		3M	001B	1.0	5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5	16.50 42.50 (15)	
		3M	101C	1.4	5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0	21.00 63.50 (14)	
		3M	401C	1.3	6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5	22.75 86.25 (14)	
15.		HAMER, GWEN			TDA		83.60
		3M	100A	1.0	5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0	15.00 15.00 (14)	
		3M	200A	1.0	4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5	14.00 29.00 (14)	
		3M	001B	1.0	5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5	16.50 45.50 (14)	
		3M	001C	1.0	5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5	15.00 60.50 (15)	
		3M	101C	1.4	5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5	23.10 83.60 (15)	

Gender inclusive D - Group Platform Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group			Club					Total
16.	POWELL, MADELINE				NEPEAN OTT					58.10
	3M 001B 1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	17.50	17.50	(10)	
	3M 002A 1.0	3.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	11.50	29.00	(14)	
	5M 101C 1.2	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	29.00	(16)	
	3M 401C 1.3	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	15.60	44.60	(16)	
	3M 100A 1.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.50	58.10	(16)	

Gender inclusive E-Group 1 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: KENNEDY, PATTI				
Judge 1: KENNEDY, PATTI			Judge 2: COMFORT, JEREMY	
Judge 3: LEVESQUE, MICHAEL			Judge 4: LE, THAI	
Judge 5: PARYBAK, TATSIANA				
1.	LEANDRO, TIAGO	TDA		100.90
	100A 1.0	7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0	21.50 21.50 (1)	
	200A 1.0	7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0	21.00 42.50 (1)	
	101C 1.6	6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5	27.20 69.70 (1)	
	401C 1.6	6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0	31.20 100.90 (1)	
2.	CAMPLING, KARA	FOREST CTY		87.00
	100B 1.0	6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0	19.00 19.00 (4)	
	002A 1.0	5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5	16.00 35.00 (3)	
	101C 1.6	5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5	23.20 58.20 (3)	
	401C 1.6	6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0	28.80 87.00 (2)	
3.	MANIAKAS, CLARA	FOREST CTY		80.70
	100C 1.0	6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5	19.50 19.50 (3)	
	002A 1.0	5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5	14.00 33.50 (5)	
	101C 1.6	6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5	26.40 59.90 (2)	
	401C 1.6	4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5	20.80 80.70 (3)	
4.	DUPREE, LEX	FOREST CTY		77.10
	100C 1.0	5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0	17.00 17.00 (7)	
	200A 1.0	5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5	16.50 33.50 (5)	
	002A 1.0	6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0	18.00 51.50 (5)	
	101C 1.6	5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5	25.60 77.10 (4)	
5.	ING, LEONA	ETOBICOKE		74.20
	100A 1.0	6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0	20.00 20.00 (2)	
	200A 1.0	6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0	18.00 38.00 (2)	
	001A 1.0	4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0	13.00 51.00 (6)	
	101C 1.6	5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0	23.20 74.20 (5)	
6.	MARTCHENKO, NADEZHDA	GATQUATIC		72.70
	001A 1.0	6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5	17.50 17.50 (5)	
	002A 1.0	5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0	17.50 35.00 (3)	
	100B 1.0	6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5	18.50 53.50 (4)	
	101C 1.6	4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0	19.20 72.70 (6)	

Gender inclusive E-Group 1 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group		Club						Total
7.	MCFARLAME, ALEXANDRA			6IX						68.50
	100A 1.0	4.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	17.50	17.50	(5)	
	200A 1.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.00	32.50	(7)	
	001B 1.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	4.5	17.00	49.50	(7)	
	002A 1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	19.00	68.50	(7)	

Gender inclusive E-Group 3 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: PARYBAK, TATSIANA				
Judge 1: PARYBAK, TATSIANA			Judge 2: BATE, ROBYN	
Judge 3: ZAKHARENKO, LUDA			Judge 4: LE, THAI	
Judge 5: HUSSEIN, NADINE				
1.	MAZURKIEWICZ, JADE	FOREST CTY		96.50
	001B 1.0	6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5	19.50 19.50 (1)	
	002A 1.0	7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5	21.00 40.50 (1)	
	101C 1.6	6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0	28.80 69.30 (1)	
	401C 1.6	5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5	27.20 96.50 (1)	
2.	VATOUTINE, VANESSA	TDA		92.60
	001B 1.0	5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0	17.50 17.50 (6)	
	001C 1.0	6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5	17.50 35.00 (8)	
	101C 1.6	6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0	31.20 66.20 (2)	
	401C 1.6	5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5	26.40 92.60 (2)	
3.	BRATTON, MOLLY	FOREST CTY		89.50
	001B 1.0	5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0	15.00 15.00 (12)	
	002A 1.0	6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5	18.50 33.50 (9)	
	101C 1.6	5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5	26.40 59.90 (5)	
	401C 1.6	6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0	29.60 89.50 (3)	
4.	LEANDRO, TIAGO	TDA		87.40
	001B 1.0	5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5	15.50 15.50 (11)	
	001C 1.0	7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0	21.50 37.00 (3)	
	101C 1.6	4.5 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0	23.20 60.20 (4)	
	401C 1.6	5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0	27.20 87.40 (4)	
5.	LUU, SIMONNE	TDA		85.50
	100C 1.0	6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0	18.00 18.00 (3)	
	002A 1.0	5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0	15.50 33.50 (9)	
	101C 1.6	5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0	24.80 58.30 (6)	
	401C 1.6	5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5	27.20 85.50 (5)	
6.	MARTCHENKO, NADEZHDA	GATQUATIC		83.60
	001A 1.0	5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0	16.00 16.00 (10)	
	002A 1.0	5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5	16.00 32.00 (11)	
	100B 1.0	7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5	22.00 54.00 (9)	
	101C 1.6	6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5	29.60 83.60 (6)	

Gender inclusive E-Group 3 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name		Group	Club	Total
7.	REEVE, ASHER			KWDC	83.40
	100B	1.0	6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0	18.00 18.00 (3)	
	200C	1.0	6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.0	19.00 37.00 (3)	
	101C	1.6	5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5	27.20 64.20 (3)	
	401C	1.6	4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0	19.20 83.40 (7)	
8.	CAMPLING, KARA			FOREST CTY	82.10
	001B	1.0	6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5	19.50 19.50 (1)	
	002A	1.0	7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0	21.00 40.50 (1)	
	101C	1.6	3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0	16.80 57.30 (7)	
	401C	1.6	5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5	24.80 82.10 (8)	
9.	DUPREE, LEX			FOREST CTY	70.50
	100C	1.0	6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0	18.00 18.00 (3)	
	200A	1.0	6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0	18.00 36.00 (5)	
	001B	1.0	6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0	18.00 54.00 (9)	
	001C	1.0	6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5	16.50 70.50 (9)	
10.	MANIAKAS, CLARA			FOREST CTY	69.00
	100C	1.0	6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5	17.50 17.50 (6)	
	200A	1.0	6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0	18.00 35.50 (7)	
	001B	1.0	6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.5	19.00 54.50 (8)	
	001C	1.0	5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5	14.50 69.00 (10)	
11.	ING, LEONA			ETOBICOKE	66.70
	100A	1.0	6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5	17.50 17.50 (6)	
	200A	1.0	6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0	18.50 36.00 (5)	
	001A	1.0	4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5	11.50 47.50 (11)	
	101C	1.6	4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0	19.20 66.70 (11)	
12.	MCFARLAME, ALEXANDRA			6IX	60.50
	100A	1.0	5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0	16.50 16.50 (9)	
	200A	1.0	5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0	15.00 31.50 (12)	
	100C	1.0	4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0	14.50 46.00 (12)	
	001B	1.0	5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5	14.50 60.50 (12)	

Gender inclusive E-Group Platform Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: QUESNEL, RHONDA				
Judge 1: QUESNEL, RHONDA			Judge 2: ZAKHARENKO, LUDA	
Judge 3: LE, THAI			Judge 4: COMFORT, JEREMY	
Judge 5: BATE, ROBYN				
1.	LEANDRO, TIAGO		TDA	90.90
	3M 100A 1.0	7.5 6.5 6.5	7.0 7.0 20.50 20.50 (1)	
	3M 200A 1.0	7.0 6.0 6.5	6.5 6.0 19.00 39.50 (1)	
	3M 001B 1.0	7.0 7.0 7.0	7.0 6.5 21.00 60.50 (1)	
	3M 101C 1.6	7.5 6.5 6.0	6.5 6.0 30.40 90.90 (1)	
2.	VATOUTINE, VANESSA		TDA	72.40
	3M 001B 1.0	6.0 6.5 5.5	4.5 6.0 17.50 17.50 (4)	
	3M 001C 1.0	5.5 5.0 5.0	6.5 6.0 16.50 34.00 (5)	
	3M 101C 1.6	4.0 5.0 4.5	5.0 4.0 21.60 55.60 (2)	
	3M 401C 1.6	3.5 3.5 4.5	2.0 3.5 16.80 72.40 (2)	
3.	ING, LEONA		ETOBICOKE	70.50
	3M 100A 1.0	6.5 6.5 6.5	6.5 6.5 19.50 19.50 (2)	
	3M 200A 1.0	6.0 6.0 6.5	6.0 5.5 18.00 37.50 (2)	
	3M 001A 1.0	6.5 6.0 6.5	5.5 5.5 18.00 55.50 (3)	
	3M 002A 1.0	5.5 5.0 5.0	5.0 5.0 15.00 70.50 (3)	
4.	MARTCHENKO, NADEZHDA		GATQUATIC	69.40
	3M 001A 1.0	5.0 5.0 5.5	4.5 4.5 14.50 14.50 (6)	
	3M 002A 1.0	5.0 5.0 6.0	4.5 4.5 14.50 29.00 (6)	
	3M 100B 1.0	6.0 6.0 6.5	6.0 5.5 18.00 47.00 (6)	
	3M 101C 1.6	5.0 5.0 4.5	4.0 4.5 22.40 69.40 (4)	
5.	MANIAKAS, CLARA		FOREST CTY	66.50
	3M 100C 1.0	5.0 5.5 6.5	6.5 5.5 17.50 17.50 (4)	
	3M 200A 1.0	6.0 7.0 6.5	6.5 6.0 19.00 36.50 (3)	
	3M 001B 1.0	5.5 5.5 5.5	5.5 5.0 16.50 53.00 (4)	
	3M 001C 1.0	4.5 4.5 5.0	4.5 4.0 13.50 66.50 (5)	
6.	DUPREE, LEX		FOREST CTY	65.50
	3M 100C 1.0	6.0 6.0 6.0	6.5 6.0 18.00 18.00 (3)	
	3M 200A 1.0	6.0 5.5 5.5	6.0 5.5 17.00 35.00 (4)	
	3M 001B 1.0	5.0 5.0 5.0	4.5 5.0 15.00 50.00 (5)	
	3M 001C 1.0	5.5 5.0 5.0	6.0 5.0 15.50 65.50 (6)	

Girls Aspire 2 A 1 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: KENNEDY, PATTI				
Judge 1: KENNEDY, PATTI			Judge 2: BATE, ROBYN	
Judge 3: ZAKHARENKO, LUDA			Judge 4: LE, THAI	
Judge 5: GUERRA, JOSE				
1.	BIONDO, OLIVIA	Aspire 2 A	WINDSOR	255.50
	401B 1.5	8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0	30.75 30.75 (1)	
	103B 1.7	6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0	29.75 60.50 (1)	
	201B 1.6	7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0	33.60 94.10 (1)	
	301B 1.7	3.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 3.0	21.25 115.35 (3)	
	5231D 2.1	5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5	34.65 150.00 (1)	
	104B 2.3	4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.0	29.90 179.90 (1)	
	203B 2.3	6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 7.5	43.70 223.60 (1)	
	403C 2.2	5.0 3.5 6.5 5.0 4.5	31.90 255.50 (1)	
2.	DELANEY, ASHLEY	Aspire 2 A	NEPEAN OTT	242.25
	103B 1.7	6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0	30.60 30.60 (2)	
	201B 1.6	6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0	29.60 60.20 (2)	
	301B 1.7	5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0	29.75 89.95 (3)	
	401B 1.5	6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0	27.75 117.70 (2)	
	5122D 1.9	6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0	31.35 149.05 (3)	
	403C 2.2	3.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5	30.80 179.85 (2)	
	203C 2.0	6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0	36.00 215.85 (2)	
	105C 2.4	3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5	26.40 242.25 (2)	
3.	NORDSTROM, JULIANNA	Aspire 2 A	NEPEAN OTT	236.05
	103B 1.7	5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0	28.05 28.05 (3)	
	201B 1.6	6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5	30.40 58.45 (3)	
	301B 1.7	5.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0	32.30 90.75 (2)	
	401B 1.5	6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5	30.00 120.75 (1)	
	5122D 1.9	5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0	28.50 149.25 (2)	
	104C 2.2	4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5	28.60 177.85 (3)	
	203C 2.0	5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0	34.00 211.85 (3)	
	403C 2.2	3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0	24.20 236.05 (3)	

Girls Aspire 2 A 1 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group		Club		Total	
4.	ALMQUIST, KINSEY	Aspire 2 A		KWDC		193.50	
	103B 1.7	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	19.55
	201C 1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	24.75
	301C 1.6	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	23.20
	401B 1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	24.75
	5221D 1.7	4.5	4.0	3.5	3.0	4.5	20.40
	104C 2.2	2.5	3.0	2.5	3.5	2.0	17.60
	202C 1.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	24.75
	403C 2.2	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	38.50

Girls Aspire 2 A 3 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex.	Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: QUESNEL, RHONDA					
Judge 1: QUESNEL, RHONDA			Judge 2: KENNEDY, PATTI		
Judge 3: JOSTEN, JOSIE			Judge 4: ZAKHARENKO, LUDA		
Judge 5: BATE, ROBYN					
1.	NORDSTROM, JULIANNA		Aspire 2 A	NEPEAN OTT	255.95
	103B	1.6	6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0	30.40 30.40 (2)	
	201B	1.8	6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0	37.80 68.20 (1)	
	301B	1.9	5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0	30.40 98.60 (1)	
	403B	2.1	6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5	38.85 137.45 (1)	
	5132D	2.1	5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5	33.60 171.05 (1)	
	105C	2.2	4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0	26.40 197.45 (1)	
	203B	2.2	4.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 5.0	27.50 224.95 (1)	
	303C	2.0	5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5	31.00 255.95 (1)	
2.	BIONDO, OLIVIA		Aspire 2 A	WINDSOR	248.80
	401B	1.4	7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0	29.40 29.40 (3)	
	103B	1.6	5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0	28.00 57.40 (3)	
	201B	1.8	6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5	31.50 88.90 (3)	
	301B	1.9	6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5	32.30 121.20 (2)	
	105B	2.4	3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0	27.60 148.80 (3)	
	5231D	2.0	6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5	38.00 186.80 (2)	
	203B	2.2	3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5	24.20 211.00 (2)	
	403B	2.1	6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0	37.80 248.80 (2)	
3.	DELANEY, ASHLEY		Aspire 2 A	NEPEAN OTT	228.40
	103B	1.6	7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5	33.60 33.60 (1)	
	201B	1.8	4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5	24.30 57.90 (2)	
	301B	1.9	6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5	35.15 93.05 (2)	
	401B	1.4	6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0	24.50 117.55 (3)	
	5132D	2.1	6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5	34.65 152.20 (2)	
	105C	2.2	4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.0	27.50 179.70 (3)	
	203B	2.2	4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0	29.70 209.40 (3)	
	303C	2.0	3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0	19.00 228.40 (3)	

Girls Aspire 2 A Platform Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: KENNEDY, PATTI			Asst. Referee: MORLEY, MAE	
Judge 1: KENNEDY, PATTI			Judge 2: QUESNEL, RHONDA	
Judge 3: LEVESQUE, MICHAEL			Judge 4: JOSTEN, JOSIE	
Judge 5: ECCLESTONE, KALIA				
1.	BIONDO, OLIVIA	Aspire 2 A	WINDSOR	246.85
	5M 401B 1.5	6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0	29.25	29.25 (2)
	5M 101B 1.3	7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0	27.30	56.55 (1)
	5M 201B 1.6	8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5	34.40	90.95 (1)
	5M 301B 1.7	5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0	29.75	120.70 (1)
	5M 5231D 2.1	4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5	29.40	150.10 (1)
	5M 612B 1.7	5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0	28.90	179.00 (1)
	5M 403C 2.2	5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0	33.00	212.00 (1)
	5M 103B 1.7	7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5	34.85	246.85 (1)
2.	DELANEY, ASHLEY	Aspire 2 A	NEPEAN OTT	236.50
	7.5M 103B 1.6	6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5	29.60	29.60 (1)
	7.5M 401B 1.4	4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5	20.30	49.90 (2)
	5M 201B 1.6	5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5	28.00	77.90 (2)
	5M 301B 1.7	5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5	28.90	106.80 (2)
	7.5M 612B 1.8	5.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.5	26.10	132.90 (2)
	7.5M 105C 2.2	5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5	41.80	174.70 (2)
	5M 203C 2.0	5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0	31.00	205.70 (2)
	5M 403C 2.2	5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5	30.80	236.50 (2)

Girls Aspire 2 B 1 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: QUESNEL, RHONDA				
Judge 1: QUESNEL, RHONDA			Judge 2: KENNEDY, PATTI	
Judge 3: ECCLESTONE, KALIA			Judge 4: LE, THAI	
Judge 5: MARINESCU, ANDREEA				
1.	LE, ANH	Aspire 2 B	TDA	272.30
	103B 1.7	7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5	35.70 35.70 (1)	
	201B 1.6	6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0	29.60 65.30 (1)	
	301C 1.6	6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0	32.00 97.30 (1)	
	401B 1.5	7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5	33.00 130.30 (1)	
	5122D 1.9	6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0	36.10 166.40 (1)	
	203C 2.0	5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0	30.00 196.40 (2)	
	403C 2.2	7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0	46.20 242.60 (1)	
	104C 2.2	4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5	29.70 272.30 (1)	
2.	IZZ, LOURE	Aspire 2 B	FOREST CTY	258.45
	103C 1.6	7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0	32.80 32.80 (2)	
	201C 1.5	5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0	23.25 56.05 (5)	
	301C 1.6	8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0	36.00 92.05 (2)	
	401B 1.5	6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5	26.25 118.30 (4)	
	5122D 1.9	6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0	35.15 153.45 (2)	
	104C 2.2	7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5	45.10 198.55 (1)	
	202C 1.5	4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5	22.50 221.05 (3)	
	403C 2.2	6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5	37.40 258.45 (2)	
3.	MCINTYRE, KYRA	Aspire 2 B	KWDC	253.10
	103B 1.7	4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0	23.80 23.80 (7)	
	201B 1.6	7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0	33.60 57.40 (3)	
	301B 1.7	4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5	23.80 81.20 (6)	
	401B 1.5	7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0	31.50 112.70 (6)	
	5122D 1.9	5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0	32.30 145.00 (5)	
	104C 2.2	4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5	28.60 173.60 (6)	
	203C 2.0	6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5	41.00 214.60 (5)	
	403C 2.2	6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0	38.50 253.10 (3)	

Girls Aspire 2 B 1 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club			Total
4.	STIRLING, ROBBIE	Aspire 2 B	ONDC			247.00
	103B 1.7	6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0	25.50	25.50	(5)	
	201C 1.5	6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5	27.75	53.25	(7)	
	301C 1.6	6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0	31.20	84.45	(5)	
	401B 1.5	7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5	29.25	113.70	(5)	
	5221D 1.7	6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5	28.90	142.60	(6)	
	104C 2.2	5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0	37.40	180.00	(5)	
	203C 2.0	6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0	34.00	214.00	(6)	
	403C 2.2	5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0	33.00	247.00	(4)	
5.	DENHOLM, TENLEIGH	Aspire 2 B	WINDSOR			245.50
	401B 1.5	5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5	25.50	25.50	(5)	
	103B 1.7	6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5	31.45	56.95	(4)	
	201B 1.6	6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0	28.80	85.75	(4)	
	301B 1.7	6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0	35.70	121.45	(3)	
	5122D 1.9	5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0	31.35	152.80	(3)	
	104C 2.2	5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0	35.20	188.00	(4)	
	403C 2.2	4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0	28.60	216.60	(4)	
	5221D 1.7	5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5	28.90	245.50	(5)	
6.	LAMARCHE, OLIVIA	Aspire 2 B	ONDC			243.75
	101B 1.3	7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5	29.25	29.25	(3)	
	201C 1.5	6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0	29.25	58.50	(2)	
	301C 1.6	6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5	31.20	89.70	(3)	
	401B 1.5	7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5	33.75	123.45	(2)	
	5122D 1.9	5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0	28.50	151.95	(4)	
	403C 2.2	6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.0	42.90	194.85	(3)	
	104C 2.2	6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5	42.90	237.75	(2)	
	203C 2.0	0.5 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0	6.00	243.75	(6)	

Girls Aspire 2 B 1 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name		Group	Club		Total
7.	KORPUN, VIRA		Aspire 2 B	FOREST CTY		213.20
	101B	1.3	5.5 6.0 6.5	6.0 5.5	22.75	22.75 (8)
	401B	1.5	6.5 7.0 7.0	6.5 7.0	30.75	53.50 (6)
	201C	1.5	4.5 5.5 5.0	5.5 4.5	22.50	76.00 (7)
	301C	1.6	5.5 5.5 6.5	5.5 5.5	26.40	102.40 (7)
	5122D	1.9	4.0 4.0 4.0	3.0 3.5	21.85	124.25 (7)
	103B	1.7	5.0 5.0 4.5	4.0 4.5	23.80	148.05 (7)
	202C	1.5	6.5 6.0 6.5	6.0 5.5	27.75	175.80 (7)
	403C	2.2	5.5 5.5 5.5	6.0 6.5	37.40	213.20 (7)
8.	GROH, AUTUMN		Aspire 2 B	KWDC		175.90
	103C	1.6	6.0 6.0 5.5	6.0 6.0	28.80	28.80 (4)
	201C	1.5	5.0 5.0 5.0	4.5 5.0	22.50	51.30 (8)
	301C	1.6	4.5 4.5 4.5	4.5 4.5	21.60	72.90 (8)
	401B	1.5	5.0 5.0 5.0	4.5 4.5	21.75	94.65 (8)
	5122D	1.9	3.5 2.5 4.0	3.5 2.0	18.05	112.70 (8)
	104C	2.2	2.0 2.0 2.0	4.0 2.0	13.20	125.90 (8)
	203C	2.0	3.5 2.5 3.0	3.0 2.0	17.00	142.90 (8)
	403C	2.2	4.5 4.0 5.0	5.5 5.5	33.00	175.90 (8)

Girls Aspire 2 B 3 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex.	Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE					
Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE			Judge 2: QUESNEL, RHONDA		
Judge 3: PARYBAK, TATSIANA			Judge 4: ECCLESTONE, KALIA		
Judge 5: LEVESQUE, MICHAEL					
1.	LAMARCHE, OLIVIA		Aspire 2 B	ONDC	238.15
	103B	1.6	6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0	31.20 31.20 (3)	
	201C	1.7	6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5	33.15 64.35 (2)	
	301C	1.8	6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5	35.10 99.45 (2)	
	401B	1.4	6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5	22.40 121.85 (6)	
	403B	2.1	7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0	40.95 162.80 (3)	
	5132D	2.1	5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0	34.65 197.45 (2)	
	105C	2.2	6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0	40.70 238.15 (1)	
2.	DENHOLM, TENLEIGH		Aspire 2 B	WINDSOR	236.80
	403B	2.1	6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5	37.80 37.80 (1)	
	103B	1.6	5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5	26.40 64.20 (3)	
	201B	1.8	6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0	32.40 96.60 (3)	
	5132D	2.1	6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5	37.80 134.40 (2)	
	301B	1.9	6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0	32.30 166.70 (2)	
	105C	2.2	5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5	34.10 200.80 (1)	
	5231D	2.0	5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0	36.00 236.80 (2)	
3.	LE, ANH		Aspire 2 B	TDA	226.90
	103B	1.6	4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5	25.60 25.60 (6)	
	201B	1.8	6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0	33.30 58.90 (5)	
	301C	1.8	6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5	31.50 90.40 (5)	
	401B	1.4	7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5	31.50 121.90 (5)	
	105C	2.2	5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5	36.30 158.20 (5)	
	203C	1.9	4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5	25.65 183.85 (6)	
	403B	2.1	7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0	43.05 226.90 (3)	

Girls Aspire 2 B 3 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
4.	STIRLING, ROBBIE	Aspire 2 B	ONDC	224.95
	103B 1.6	6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5	31.20 31.20 (3)	
	201C 1.7	6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0	30.60 61.80 (4)	
	301C 1.8	6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0	33.30 95.10 (4)	
	5231D 2.0	5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0	34.00 129.10 (3)	
	403C 1.9	6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5	32.30 161.40 (4)	
	5132D 2.1	4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0	28.35 189.75 (4)	
	105C 2.2	5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0	35.20 224.95 (4)	
5.	IZZ, LOURE	Aspire 2 B	FOREST CTY	221.90
	103B 1.6	6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5	34.40 34.40 (2)	
	201C 1.7	7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0	36.55 70.95 (1)	
	301C 1.8	6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5	35.10 106.05 (1)	
	401B 1.4	6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0	28.70 134.75 (1)	
	105C 2.2	6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5	38.50 173.25 (1)	
	5132D 2.1	3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0	22.05 195.30 (3)	
	403C 1.9	5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0	26.60 221.90 (5)	
6.	MCINTYRE, KYRA	Aspire 2 B	KWDC	212.45
	103B 1.6	5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0	26.40 26.40 (5)	
	201B 1.8	5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5	28.80 55.20 (6)	
	301B 1.9	6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0	34.20 89.40 (6)	
	403B 2.1	5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5	34.65 124.05 (4)	
	105C 2.2	5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5	33.00 157.05 (6)	
	203C 1.9	6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5	32.30 189.35 (5)	
	5132D 2.1	3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0	23.10 212.45 (6)	

Girls Aspire 2 B Platform Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: COMFORT, JEREMY		Asst. Referee: LEVESQUE, MICHAEL		
Judge 1: COMFORT, JEREMY		Judge 2: PARYBAK, TATSIANA		
Judge 3: ECCLESTONE, KALIA		Judge 4: BATE, ROBYN		
Judge 5: QUESNEL, RHONDA				
1.	STIRLING, ROBBIE	Aspire 2 B	ONDC	227.15
	7.5M 103B 1.6	6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0	28.80	28.80 (3)
	5M 201C 1.5	5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5	25.50	54.30 (4)
	5M 301C 1.6	6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5	30.40	84.70 (3)
	5M 401B 1.5	6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5	28.50	113.20 (4)
	5M 403C 2.2	6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0	44.00	157.20 (2)
	7.5M 105C 2.2	5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5	37.40	194.60 (2)
	7.5M 5132D 2.1	5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0	32.55	227.15 (1)

Girls Aspire 2 B Platform Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name			Group	Club						Total
2.	LAMARCHE, OLIVIA			Aspire 2 B	ONDC						225.65
	7.5M	101B	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	30.00	30.00 (2)	
	7.5M	612B	1.8	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	39.60	69.60 (1)	
	5M	301C	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	29.60	99.20 (1)	
	7.5M	401B	1.4	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	27.30	126.50 (1)	
	7.5M	403B	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	38.85	165.35 (1)	
	7.5M	105C	2.2	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	29.70	195.05 (1)	
	3M	302C	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	30.60	225.65 (2)	
3.	LE, ANH			Aspire 2 B	TDA						223.10
	7.5M	101B	1.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	32.25	32.25 (1)	
	5M	201C	1.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	29.25	61.50 (2)	
	5M	301C	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	24.80	86.30 (2)	
	7.5M	401B	1.4	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	30.10	116.40 (2)	
	7.5M	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	32.80	149.20 (4)	
	5M	203C	2.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	5.0	5.0	31.00	180.20 (4)	
	5M	403C	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	42.90	223.10 (3)	

Girls Aspire 2 B Platform Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex.	Rank	Name		Group	Club						Total
4.		DENHOLM, TENLEIGH		Aspire 2 B	WINDSOR						213.85
		7.5M	401B	1.4	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	23.10	23.10 (6)
		7.5M	101B	1.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	28.50	51.60 (6)
		5M	201C	1.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	29.25	80.85 (6)
		5M	5231D	2.1	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	33.60	114.45 (3)
		5M	403C	2.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	39.60	154.05 (3)
		5M	5132D	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.5	28.60	182.65 (3)
		5M	105C	2.4	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	31.20	213.85 (4)
5.		IZZ, LOURE		Aspire 2 B	FOREST CTY						210.55
		5M	101B	1.3	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	27.30	27.30 (4)
		5M	201C	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	31.50	58.80 (3)
		5M	301C	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	23.20	82.00 (4)
		5M	401B	1.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	30.75	112.75 (5)
		5M	103B	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	29.75	142.50 (5)
		5M	612B	1.7	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	22.95	165.45 (6)
		5M	403C	2.2	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	45.10	210.55 (5)

Girls Aspire 2 B Platform Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name			Group					Club			Total
6.	KORPUN, VIRA			Aspire 2 B					FOREST CTY			197.95
	5M	101B	1.3	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	25.35	25.35	(5)	
	5M	401B	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	27.00	52.35	(5)	
	5M	201C	1.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	29.25	81.60	(5)	
	5M	301C	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	28.80	110.40	(6)	
	5M	103B	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	26.35	136.75	(6)	
	5M	403C	2.2	6.0	6.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	37.40	174.15	(5)	
	5M	612B	1.7	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	23.80	197.95	(6)	

Girls Aspire 2 C 1 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex.	Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: PARYBAK, TATSIANA					
Judge 1: PARYBAK, TATSIANA			Judge 2: COMFORT, JEREMY		
Judge 3: ECCLESTONE, KALIA			Judge 4: LEVESQUE, MICHAEL		
Judge 5: LE, THAI					
1.	MAZZUCA, VERONICA		Aspire 2 C	ETOBICOKE	203.00
	401B	1.5	6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0	27.75 27.75 (12)	
	103B	1.7	6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0	31.45 59.20 (5)	
	201B	1.6	7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5	33.60 92.80 (2)	
	301B	1.7	4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5	27.20 120.00 (2)	
	104C	2.2	6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5	44.00 164.00 (1)	
	203C	2.0	6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5	39.00 203.00 (1)	
2.	MACK, KALLIE		Aspire 2 C	WINDSOR	198.60
	401B	1.5	7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5	31.50 31.50 (3)	
	103B	1.7	7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0	34.00 65.50 (1)	
	201C	1.5	6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0	27.00 92.50 (3)	
	301C	1.6	5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0	27.20 119.70 (3)	
	403C	2.2	6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5	42.90 162.60 (2)	
	203C	2.0	6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0	36.00 198.60 (2)	
3.	SEGUIN, NOLA		Aspire 2 C	WINDSOR	195.25
	401B	1.5	7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0	31.50 31.50 (3)	
	103B	1.7	6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5	30.60 62.10 (3)	
	201C	1.5	6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5	29.25 91.35 (4)	
	301C	1.6	5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0	28.00 119.35 (4)	
	104C	2.2	5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0	35.20 154.55 (4)	
	403C	2.2	6.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.5	40.70 195.25 (3)	
4.	BRADLEY, ELYSE		Aspire 2 C	KWDC	195.20
	401B	1.5	7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5	30.75 30.75 (7)	
	103B	1.7	5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5	25.50 56.25 (10)	
	201C	1.5	6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0	27.00 83.25 (9)	
	301C	1.6	6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0	28.80 112.05 (8)	
	104C	2.2	6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5	42.90 154.95 (3)	
	5223D	2.3	5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5	40.25 195.20 (4)	

Girls Aspire 2 C 1 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
5.	SMITH, IVY	Aspire 2 C	ONDC	187.25
	401B 1.5	7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0	30.75 30.75 (7)	
	103C 1.6	5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5	26.40 57.15 (9)	
	201C 1.5	5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0	25.50 82.65 (10)	
	301C 1.6	7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5	32.00 114.65 (5)	
	104C 2.2	5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0	39.60 154.25 (5)	
	203C 2.0	5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5	33.00 187.25 (5)	
6.	JASIULEWICZ, KEELIE	Aspire 2 C	WINDSOR	185.35
	401B 1.5	7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0	31.50 31.50 (3)	
	103B 1.7	5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0	28.05 59.55 (4)	
	201C 1.5	6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0	27.00 86.55 (5)	
	301C 1.6	5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0	24.00 110.55 (9)	
	104C 2.2	5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0	36.30 146.85 (7)	
	403C 2.2	5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0	38.50 185.35 (6)	
7.	WOODS, EVELYN	Aspire 2 C	KWDC	180.45
	401B 1.5	7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5	30.75 30.75 (7)	
	103B 1.7	7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0	33.15 63.90 (2)	
	201B 1.6	7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5	33.60 97.50 (1)	
	301B 1.7	5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0	29.75 127.25 (1)	
	104C 2.2	6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 4.0	24.20 -2 151.45 (6)	
	203C 2.0	5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0	29.00 180.45 (7)	
8.	MAYNARD, ANDRIANNA	Aspire 2 C	FOREST CTY	179.90
	401B 1.5	7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0	31.50 31.50 (3)	
	101B 1.3	7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0	27.30 58.80 (6)	
	201C 1.5	6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0	27.00 85.80 (7)	
	301C 1.6	6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5	27.20 113.00 (6)	
	103B 1.7	6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5	30.60 143.60 (9)	
	403C 2.2	5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5	36.30 179.90 (8)	
9.	CAMPBELL, AMELIA	Aspire 2 C	NEPEAN OTT	178.85
	401B 1.5	5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5	24.75 24.75 (14)	
	103C 1.6	6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5	28.80 53.55 (12)	
	201B 1.6	6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0	28.80 82.35 (12)	
	301B 1.7	5.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.0	27.20 109.55 (10)	
	104C 2.2	4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0	34.10 143.65 (8)	
	403C 2.2	5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0	35.20 178.85 (9)	

Girls Aspire 2 C 1 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
10.	MOLELLA, NINA	Aspire 2 C	ETOBICOKE	175.85
	401B 1.5	7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0	28.50 28.50 (10)	
	101B 1.3	6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5	25.35 53.85 (11)	
	201C 1.5	6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5	28.50 82.35 (12)	
	301C 1.6	5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0	24.80 107.15 (13)	
	103B 1.7	7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0	35.70 142.85 (10)	
	203C 2.0	5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5	33.00 175.85 (10)	
11.	SUN, ANGELINA	Aspire 2 C	FOREST CTY	168.40
	401B 1.5	7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5	33.75 33.75 (1)	
	103C 1.6	5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0	24.80 58.55 (7)	
	201C 1.5	6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5	27.75 86.30 (6)	
	301C 1.6	4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0	23.20 109.50 (11)	
	203C 2.0	4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5	27.00 136.50 (13)	
	403C 2.2	5.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 4.5	31.90 168.40 (11)	
12.	LEANDRO, LIA	Aspire 2 C	TDA	167.25
	401C 1.4	6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5	28.00 28.00 (11)	
	101C 1.2	7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5	25.20 53.20 (13)	
	201C 1.5	6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0	29.25 82.45 (11)	
	301C 1.6	4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0	25.60 108.05 (12)	
	103C 1.6	5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0	28.80 136.85 (12)	
	402C 1.6	6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5	30.40 167.25 (12)	
13.	WANG, KATHERINE	Aspire 2 C	WINDSOR	161.15
	401B 1.5	7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0	33.00 33.00 (2)	
	101B 1.3	6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0	24.70 57.70 (8)	
	201B 1.6	5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0	27.20 84.90 (8)	
	301C 1.6	5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0	27.20 112.10 (7)	
	103B 1.7	5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5	28.05 140.15 (11)	
	203C 2.0	3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0	21.00 161.15 (13)	
14.	CASKANETTE, FIONA	Aspire 2 C	KWDC	150.15
	401C 1.4	6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5	24.50 24.50 (15)	
	103C 1.6	5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5	23.20 47.70 (14)	
	201C 1.5	5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5	24.75 72.45 (14)	
	301C 1.6	4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0	21.60 94.05 (14)	
	104C 2.2	3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5	23.10 117.15 (14)	
	403C 2.2	5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5	33.00 150.15 (14)	

Girls Aspire 2 C 1 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name		Group	Club					Total
15.	ZINCHENKO, MARIA		Aspire 2 C	GATQUATIC					121.00
	401C	1.4	5.0 4.5 5.0	5.0 5.5	21.00	21.00	(16)		
	101C	1.2	5.5 5.5 5.5	5.0 4.5	19.20	40.20	(16)		
	201C	1.5	5.0 5.5 5.5	5.0 6.0	24.00	64.20	(16)		
	301C	1.6	4.0 3.5 4.5	3.5 4.0	18.40	82.60	(16)		
	103C	1.6	5.0 4.0 5.0	4.0 4.0	20.80	103.40	(16)		
	402C	1.6	3.5 2.5 3.5	4.0 4.5	17.60	121.00	(15)		
16.	ARIZ, BRIELLE		Aspire 2 C	TDA					116.55
	401C	1.4	6.5 7.0 6.5	6.0 6.0	26.60	26.60	(13)		
	101C	1.2	5.0 5.0 5.5	5.5 5.0	18.60	45.20	(15)		
	201C	1.5	4.0 4.5 5.0	5.0 5.0	21.75	66.95	(15)		
	301C	1.6	3.5 3.5 4.0	4.5 3.5	17.60	84.55	(15)		
	103C	1.6	5.0 4.5 4.5	5.0 4.5	22.40	106.95	(15)		
	402C	1.6	2.0 2.0 2.0	2.0 2.0	9.60	116.55	(16)		
17.	GAO, SARAH		Aspire 2 C	WINDSOR					0.00
	401B	1.5	0.0 0.0 0.0	0.0 0.0	0.00	0.00	(17)		
	101B	1.3	0.0 0.0 0.0	0.0 0.0	0.00	0.00	(17)		
	201C	1.5	0.0 0.0 0.0	0.0 0.0	0.00	0.00	(17)		
	301C	1.6	0.0 0.0 0.0	0.0 0.0	0.00	0.00	(17)		
	103B	1.7	0.0 0.0 0.0	0.0 0.0	0.00	0.00	(17)		
	402B	1.7	0.0 0.0 0.0	0.0 0.0	0.00	0.00	(17)		

Girls Aspire 2 C 3 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex.	Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: PARYBAK, TATSIANA					
Judge 1: PARYBAK, TATSIANA			Judge 2: BATE, ROBYN		
Judge 3: LEVESQUE, MICHAEL			Judge 4: JOSTEN, JOSIE		
Judge 5: HUSSEIN, NADINE					
1.	SUN, ANGELINA		Aspire 2 C	FOREST CTY	203.75
	401B	1.4	7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0	30.80 30.80 (7)	
	103B	1.6	6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0	28.00 58.80 (6)	
	301C	1.8	6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0	34.20 93.00 (5)	
	105C	2.2	4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5	31.90 124.90 (5)	
	203C	1.9	7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5	38.95 163.85 (2)	
	403B	2.1	6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0	39.90 203.75 (1)	
2.	MACK, KALLIE		Aspire 2 C	WINDSOR	196.65
	403B	2.1	7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0	42.00 42.00 (1)	
	103B	1.6	6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5	30.40 72.40 (1)	
	201C	1.7	6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0	29.75 102.15 (1)	
	5231D	2.0	5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5	33.00 135.15 (2)	
	105C	2.2	5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5	33.00 168.15 (1)	
	203C	1.9	5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0	28.50 196.65 (2)	
3.	WOODS, EVELYN		Aspire 2 C	KWDC	195.90
	403C	1.9	6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0	34.20 34.20 (3)	
	103B	1.6	6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5	29.60 63.80 (2)	
	201B	1.8	6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5	35.10 98.90 (2)	
	105C	2.2	5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0	38.50 137.40 (1)	
	203C	1.9	4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0	22.80 160.20 (4)	
	5132D	2.1	5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0	35.70 195.90 (3)	
4.	SEGUIN, NOLA		Aspire 2 C	WINDSOR	193.90
	403B	2.1	5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0	33.60 33.60 (5)	
	103B	1.6	6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0	28.80 62.40 (3)	
	201C	1.7	7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0	34.00 96.40 (4)	
	301C	1.8	5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0	31.50 127.90 (3)	
	5231D	2.0	5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5	33.00 160.90 (3)	
	105C	2.2	5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0	33.00 193.90 (4)	

Girls Aspire 2 C 3 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
5.	JASIULEWICZ, KEELIE	Aspire 2 C	WINDSOR	192.35
	403C 1.9	6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0	34.20 34.20 (3)	
	101B 1.5	6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0	27.00 61.20 (4)	
	201C 1.7	6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5	31.45 92.65 (6)	
	301C 1.8	6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5	33.30 125.95 (4)	
	103B 1.6	6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5	28.00 153.95 (7)	
	404C 2.4	5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5	38.40 192.35 (5)	
6.	MAYNARD, ANDRIANNA	Aspire 2 C	FOREST CTY	192.15
	401B 1.4	7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5	30.10 30.10 (8)	
	101B 1.5	7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0	30.75 60.85 (5)	
	201C 1.7	7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5	35.70 96.55 (3)	
	301C 1.8	5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0	27.00 123.55 (6)	
	103B 1.6	7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5	34.40 157.95 (5)	
	403C 1.9	6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0	34.20 192.15 (6)	
7.	MAZZUCA, VERONICA	Aspire 2 C	ETOBICOKE	189.00
	403B 2.1	5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0	34.65 34.65 (2)	
	103B 1.6	4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0	19.20 53.85 (10)	
	201C 1.7	6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5	33.15 87.00 (7)	
	301C 1.8	6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5	31.50 118.50 (7)	
	105C 2.2	5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5	36.30 154.80 (6)	
	203C 1.9	6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0	34.20 189.00 (7)	
8.	SMITH, IVY	Aspire 2 C	ONDC	175.15
	401B 1.4	6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5	28.00 28.00 (10)	
	103B 1.6	6.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5	25.60 53.60 (11)	
	201C 1.7	5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0	28.05 81.65 (10)	
	301C 1.8	6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5	31.50 113.15 (10)	
	403C 1.9	5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5	32.30 145.45 (8)	
	105C 2.2	4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5	29.70 175.15 (8)	
9.	GAO, SARAH	Aspire 2 C	WINDSOR	167.90
	403B 2.1	6.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5	33.60 33.60 (5)	
	103B 1.6	5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0	24.80 58.40 (7)	
	201B 1.8	4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5	25.20 83.60 (8)	
	301C 1.8	5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0	27.90 111.50 (11)	
	5231D 2.0	4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5	26.00 137.50 (11)	
	203C 1.9	5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0	30.40 167.90 (9)	

Girls Aspire 2 C 3 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
10.	WANG, KATHERINE	Aspire 2 C	WINDSOR	166.90
	401B 1.4	7.0 6.5 6.5	7.0 7.0 28.70	28.70 (9)
	101B 1.5	6.5 5.5 6.0	6.0 5.5 26.25	54.95 (9)
	201B 1.8	4.0 4.0 4.5	4.0 4.0 21.60	76.55 (12)
	301C 1.8	5.5 5.5 5.0	5.0 5.5 28.80	105.35 (12)
	103B 1.6	5.5 5.5 5.5	5.5 5.0 26.40	131.75 (12)
	403C 1.9	6.0 6.0 6.0	6.5 6.5 35.15	166.90 (10)
11.	CAMPBELL, AMELIA	Aspire 2 C	NEPEAN OTT	166.35
	103B 1.6	4.5 5.0 4.5	5.0 5.0 23.20	23.20 (14)
	201B 1.8	5.5 6.0 6.0	6.0 6.0 32.40	55.60 (8)
	301B 1.9	5.0 5.0 4.5	5.5 4.5 27.55	83.15 (9)
	105C 2.2	5.0 4.5 4.5	5.0 5.0 31.90	115.05 (9)
	203C 1.9	4.0 4.0 4.0	4.0 4.5 22.80	137.85 (10)
	403C 1.9	5.0 5.0 5.5	4.5 5.0 28.50	166.35 (11)
12.	MOLELLA, NINA	Aspire 2 C	ETOBICOKE	162.75
	401B 1.4	6.0 5.5 5.0	6.5 6.0 24.50	24.50 (13)
	101B 1.5	6.0 6.5 6.5	6.0 6.5 28.50	53.00 (12)
	201C 1.7	5.5 5.5 6.0	5.0 5.5 28.05	81.05 (11)
	301C 1.8	6.5 6.0 6.5	6.5 6.0 34.20	115.25 (8)
	203C 1.9	4.0 4.0 4.0	3.5 4.0 22.80	138.05 (9)
	403C 1.9	4.5 4.0 4.5	4.0 4.5 24.70	162.75 (12)
13.	BRADLEY, ELYSE	Aspire 2 C	KWDC	145.45
	401B 1.4	6.0 6.0 6.0	6.5 6.0 25.20	25.20 (12)
	101B 1.5	6.0 6.0 6.0	6.0 6.0 27.00	52.20 (13)
	201C 1.7	4.5 5.0 4.5	4.5 5.5 23.80	76.00 (13)
	301C 1.8	5.0 5.0 5.0	4.5 5.0 27.00	103.00 (13)
	103B 1.6	3.5 3.0 4.0	4.0 3.0 16.80	119.80 (13)
	403C 1.9	4.5 4.5 4.5	4.5 4.5 25.65	145.45 (13)
14.	ARIZ, BRIELLE	Aspire 2 C	TDA	137.50
	401C 1.3	6.5 6.5 6.5	7.0 6.5 25.35	25.35 (11)
	101C 1.4	5.5 5.0 5.0	5.0 5.5 21.70	47.05 (14)
	201C 1.7	4.0 3.5 4.0	3.5 3.5 18.70	65.75 (14)
	301C 1.8	4.5 4.5 4.5	4.5 4.5 24.30	90.05 (14)
	103C 1.5	4.0 3.5 4.0	4.0 4.0 18.00	108.05 (14)
	403C 1.9	5.5 5.0 4.5	5.0 6.0 29.45	137.50 (14)

Girls Aspire 2 C 3 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
15.	CASKANETTE, FIONA	Aspire 2 C	KWDC	129.75
	401C 1.3	5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0	19.50	19.50 (15)
	103C 1.5	4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5	18.75	38.25 (16)
	201C 1.7	4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0	20.40	58.65 (16)
	301C 1.8	4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0	22.50	81.15 (16)
	105C 2.2	4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0	22.00	103.15 (15)
	403C 1.9	5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5	26.60	129.75 (15)
16.	ZINCHENKO, MARIA	Aspire 2 C	GATQUATIC	125.40
	401C 1.3	4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0	17.55	17.55 (16)
	101C 1.4	5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5	22.40	39.95 (15)
	201C 1.7	5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0	24.65	64.60 (15)
	301C 1.8	3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0	19.80	84.40 (15)
	103C 1.5	4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0	17.25	101.65 (16)
	403C 1.9	4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5	23.75	125.40 (16)

Girls Aspire 2 C Platform Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex.	Rank	Name		Group	Club		Total
Referee: QUESNEL, RHONDA				Asst. Referee: MORLEY, MAE			
Judge 1: QUESNEL, RHONDA				Judge 2: ECCLESTONE, KALIA			
Judge 3: KENNEDY, PATTI				Judge 4: ZAKHARENKO, LUDA			
Judge 5: BATE, ROBYN							
1.		SEGUIN, NOLA		Aspire 2 C	WINDSOR		202.25
	7.5M	401B	1.4	8.5	8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0	34.30	34.30 (1)
	7.5M	101B	1.5	7.0	7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5	31.50	65.80 (1)
	5M	201C	1.5	7.5	6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5	32.25	98.05 (1)
	5M	301C	1.6	7.5	6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0	32.80	130.85 (1)
	7.5M	103B	1.6	7.0	6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0	33.60	164.45 (1)
	7.5M	403B	2.1	6.0	6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5	37.80	202.25 (1)
2.		MACK, KALLIE		Aspire 2 C	WINDSOR		186.90
	7.5M	401B	1.4	6.5	7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5	28.00	28.00 (7)
	7.5M	101B	1.5	6.5	6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0	30.00	58.00 (4)
	5M	201C	1.5	7.0	6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5	30.75	88.75 (3)
	5M	5231D	2.1	5.5	5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5	34.65	123.40 (2)
	5M	403C	2.2	6.0	5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5	38.50	161.90 (2)
	5M	203C	2.0	4.5	4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0	25.00	186.90 (2)
3.		JASIULEWICZ, KEELIE		Aspire 2 C	WINDSOR		183.30
	7.5M	401B	1.4	6.0	5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5	23.80	23.80 (11)
	7.5M	101B	1.5	6.0	6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5	27.00	50.80 (11)
	5M	201C	1.5	6.5	6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5	28.50	79.30 (9)
	5M	301C	1.6	7.0	6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5	32.00	111.30 (6)
	7.5M	103B	1.6	6.0	5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5	28.00	139.30 (8)
	5M	403C	2.2	7.0	7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5	44.00	183.30 (3)
4.		MAYNARD, ANDRIANNA		Aspire 2 C	FOREST CTY		182.45
	7.5M	401B	1.4	7.0	7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0	30.80	30.80 (2)
	7.5M	101B	1.5	7.0	7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5	32.25	63.05 (2)
	5M	301C	1.6	5.5	6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0	27.20	90.25 (2)
	7.5M	612B	1.8	5.0	6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5	27.90	118.15 (3)
	7.5M	103B	1.6	6.0	5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5	28.00	146.15 (6)
	5M	403C	2.2	5.5	5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5	36.30	182.45 (4)

Girls Aspire 2 C Platform Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name			Group	Club		Total
5.	SUN, ANGELINA			Aspire 2 C	FOREST CTY		180.45
	5M	401B	1.5	6.0	5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5	25.50	25.50 (10)
	5M	101B	1.3	7.0	6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5	25.35	50.85 (10)
	5M	201C	1.5	4.0	6.0 5.0 4.5 4.5	21.00	71.85 (12)
	5M	103B	1.7	6.0	5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5	28.05	99.90 (12)
	5M	612B	1.7	7.0	7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0	36.55	136.45 (9)
	5M	403C	2.2	6.5	6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0	44.00	180.45 (5)
6.	MAZZUCA, VERONICA			Aspire 2 C	ETOBICOKE		179.20
	5M	403C	2.2	4.0	4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0	28.60	28.60 (4)
	5M	103B	1.7	5.5	6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0	30.60	59.20 (3)
	5M	301C	1.6	5.5	5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5	26.40	85.60 (5)
	5M	105C	2.4	4.5	5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0	32.40	118.00 (4)
	5M	203C	2.0	6.0	6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5	36.00	154.00 (3)
	7.5M	612B	1.8	4.5	6.0 4.0 5.5 4.0	25.20	179.20 (6)
7.	WANG, KATHERINE			Aspire 2 C	WINDSOR		176.05
	7.5M	401B	1.4	6.0	6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5	28.00	28.00 (7)
	7.5M	101B	1.5	6.0	6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5	28.50	56.50 (7)
	5M	201B	1.6	6.5	5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5	31.20	87.70 (4)
	5M	612C	1.5	5.5	5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0	25.50	113.20 (5)
	5M	103B	1.7	6.5	6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5	33.15	146.35 (5)
	5M	403C	2.2	4.5	5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5	29.70	176.05 (7)
8.	WOODS, EVELYN			Aspire 2 C	KWDC		172.85
	5M	401B	1.5	5.5	6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0	27.00	27.00 (9)
	5M	103B	1.7	5.5	6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5	29.75	56.75 (6)
	5M	201C	1.5	6.0	5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0	26.25	83.00 (7)
	5M	301C	1.6	6.0	4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0	25.60	108.60 (8)
	5M	403C	2.2	6.0	6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5	39.60	148.20 (4)
	5M	612B	1.7	4.5	5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5	24.65	172.85 (8)
9.	MOLELLA, NINA			Aspire 2 C	ETOBICOKE		170.80
	5M	401B	1.5	6.5	6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5	28.50	28.50 (5)
	5M	103B	1.7	6.0	5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0	27.20	55.70 (9)
	5M	201C	1.5	5.0	5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5	22.50	78.20 (10)
	5M	301C	1.6	6.5	6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5	31.20	109.40 (7)
	7.5M	612B	1.8	4.0	4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0	20.70	130.10 (10)
	5M	403C	2.2	6.0	6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0	40.70	170.80 (9)

Girls Aspire 2 C Platform Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name			Group	Club						Total
10.	GAO, SARAH			Aspire 2 C	WINDSOR						170.75
	5M	401B	1.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	30.75	30.75 (3)	
	5M	103B	1.7	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	25.50	56.25 (8)	
	5M	201C	1.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	28.50	84.75 (6)	
	5M	301C	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	20.80	105.55 (10)	
	5M	403C	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	35.20	140.75 (7)	
	5M	203C	2.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.0	30.00	170.75 (10)	
11.	CAMPBELL, AMELIA			Aspire 2 C	NEPEAN OTT						160.10
	7.5M	103B	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	19.20	19.20 (12)	
	5M	201B	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	25.60	44.80 (12)	
	5M	301B	1.7	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	27.20	72.00 (11)	
	7.5M	105C	2.2	4.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	3.5	33.00	105.00 (11)	
	5M	203C	2.0	3.5	4.0	3.0	4.0	3.0	21.00	126.00 (12)	
	5M	403C	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	34.10	160.10 (11)	
12.	SMITH, IVY			Aspire 2 C	ONDC						159.55
	5M	401B	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	28.50	28.50 (5)	
	5M	103B	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	28.90	57.40 (5)	
	5M	201C	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	24.75	82.15 (8)	
	5M	301C	1.6	6.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	25.60	107.75 (9)	
	5M	612B	1.7	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	22.10	129.85 (11)	
	5M	403C	2.2	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	29.70	159.55 (12)	
13.	ZINCHENKO, MARIA			Aspire 2 C	GATQUATIC						128.55
	5M	401C	1.4	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	17.50	17.50 (13)	
	5M	101C	1.2	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	19.80	37.30 (13)	
	7.5M	612B	1.8	4.0	4.0	3.0	4.5	4.5	22.50	59.80 (13)	
	5M	103B	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	26.35	86.15 (13)	
	3M	402C	1.6	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	20.00	106.15 (13)	
	3M	202C	1.6	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	22.40	128.55 (13)	

Girls Aspire 2 D 1 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex.	Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE					
Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE			Judge 2: PARYBAK, TATSIANA		
Judge 3: LE, THAI			Judge 4: LEVESQUE, MICHAEL		
Judge 5: MARINESCU, ANDREEA					
1.	HAWKINS, POPPY		Aspire 2 D	TDA	142.40
	401C	1.6	6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0	28.80 28.80 (6)	
	101C	1.6	6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0	28.00 56.80 (5)	
	201C	1.6	7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0	32.00 88.80 (2)	
	103C	1.6	5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5	27.20 116.00 (1)	
	301C	1.6	5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5	26.40 142.40 (1)	
2.	TURCIO, SOFIA		Aspire 2 D	FOREST CTY	141.60
	401C	1.6	6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0	29.60 29.60 (4)	
	101C	1.6	6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5	29.60 59.20 (2)	
	201C	1.6	6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5	32.00 91.20 (1)	
	301C	1.6	5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0	24.00 115.20 (2)	
	103C	1.6	5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5	26.40 141.60 (2)	
2.	SEARS, ALEXIS		Aspire 2 D	FOREST CTY	141.60
	401C	1.6	7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0	33.60 33.60 (1)	
	101C	1.6	5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5	25.60 59.20 (2)	
	201C	1.6	6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0	28.80 88.00 (3)	
	301C	1.6	4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5	21.60 109.60 (5)	
	402C	1.6	7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0	32.00 141.60 (2)	
2.	KASZYCKI, EVELYN		Aspire 2 D	FOREST CTY	141.60
	401C	1.6	6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0	28.80 28.80 (6)	
	101C	1.6	6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0	27.20 56.00 (6)	
	201C	1.6	5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0	25.60 81.60 (6)	
	301C	1.6	6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5	29.60 111.20 (4)	
	103C	1.6	6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0	30.40 141.60 (2)	
5.	BRACKEN, CASSIDY		Aspire 2 D	WINDSOR	136.00
	401C	1.6	6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5	31.20 31.20 (2)	
	101C	1.6	6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5	30.40 61.60 (1)	
	201C	1.6	5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5	21.60 83.20 (5)	
	301C	1.6	6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0	29.60 112.80 (3)	
	103C	1.6	5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0	23.20 136.00 (5)	

Girls Aspire 2 D 1 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
6.	ZAMMIT, TEAGAN	Aspire 2 D	FOREST CTY	131.20
	401C 1.6	6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0	30.40 30.40 (3)	
	101C 1.6	5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5	28.00 58.40 (4)	
	201C 1.6	5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5	27.20 85.60 (4)	
	301C 1.6	4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5	20.80 106.40 (6)	
	103C 1.6	5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0	24.80 131.20 (6)	
7.	LAVIGNE, ANNIE	Aspire 2 D	FOREST CTY	124.00
	401C 1.6	5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5	25.60 25.60 (10)	
	101C 1.6	6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5	28.80 54.40 (7)	
	201C 1.6	4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5	18.40 72.80 (11)	
	301C 1.6	5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5	26.40 99.20 (9)	
	103C 1.6	5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0	24.80 124.00 (7)	
8.	DELARZAC, KOA	Aspire 2 D	ETOBICOKE	120.00
	401C 1.6	6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0	28.00 28.00 (9)	
	101C 1.6	5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0	26.40 54.40 (7)	
	201C 1.6	5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0	24.80 79.20 (7)	
	103C 1.6	4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5	21.60 100.80 (7)	
	301C 1.6	4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0	19.20 120.00 (8)	
9.	LLEWELLYN, RUBIE	Aspire 2 D	ETOBICOKE	118.40
	401C 1.6	6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0	29.60 29.60 (4)	
	101C 1.6	4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5	21.60 51.20 (10)	
	201C 1.6	5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5	27.20 78.40 (8)	
	103C 1.6	4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0	16.00 94.40 (11)	
	301C 1.6	5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0	24.00 118.40 (9)	
10.	FULLARTON, THEA	Aspire 2 D	NEPEAN OTT	116.80
	101C 1.6	6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0	28.80 28.80 (6)	
	201C 1.6	4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 3.5	21.60 50.40 (11)	
	301C 1.6	5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5	24.00 74.40 (10)	
	103C 1.6	4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5	22.40 96.80 (10)	
	402C 1.6	4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 3.5	20.00 116.80 (10)	

Girls Aspire 2 D 1 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
11.	HAMIDI, LILA	Aspire 2 D	WINDSOR	115.50
	401C 1.6	5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0	25.60 25.60 (10)	
	101C 1.6	6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5	28.80 54.40 (7)	
	201C 1.6	5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0	23.20 77.60 (9)	
	103C 1.6	4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0	22.40 100.00 (8)	
	001B 1.0	6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0	15.50 115.50 (11)	
12.	JOHNSTONE, ANNALISE	Aspire 2 D	TDA	113.60
	401C 1.6	5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0	23.20 23.20 (12)	
	101C 1.6	4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0	23.20 46.40 (13)	
	201C 1.6	3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5	16.80 63.20 (12)	
	103C 1.6	5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5	25.60 88.80 (12)	
	301C 1.6	5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5	24.80 113.60 (12)	
13.	YOUNG, SOPHIA	Aspire 2 D	WINDSOR	99.20
	401C 1.6	4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5	22.40 22.40 (13)	
	101C 1.6	5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5	25.60 48.00 (12)	
	201C 1.6	3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.0	13.60 61.60 (13)	
	301C 1.6	3.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5	15.20 76.80 (13)	
	103C 1.6	4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0	22.40 99.20 (13)	

Girls Aspire 2 D 3 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE				
Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE			Judge 2: QUESNEL, RHONDA	
Judge 3: ZAKHARENKO, LUDA			Judge 4: BATE, ROBYN	
Judge 5: ECCLESTONE, KALIA				
1.	SEARS, ALEXIS	Aspire 2 D	FOREST CTY	149.95
	401C 1.6	6.5 6.0 6.0	6.5 6.0 29.60 29.60 (2)	
	101C 1.6	6.5 6.5 6.5	6.5 6.5 31.20 60.80 (2)	
	201C 1.6	6.5 6.0 6.5	6.5 6.0 30.40 91.20 (1)	
	301C 1.6	7.0 6.0 6.5	7.0 6.0 31.20 122.40 (1)	
	403C 1.9	5.5 5.0 5.0	4.5 4.5 27.55 149.95 (1)	
2.	BRACKEN, CASSIDY	Aspire 2 D	WINDSOR	141.45
	401C 1.6	6.5 6.5 6.5	6.5 6.5 31.20 31.20 (1)	
	101C 1.6	7.0 6.5 6.5	6.5 6.5 31.20 62.40 (1)	
	201C 1.6	5.5 5.5 6.5	5.5 6.5 28.00 90.40 (2)	
	301C 1.6	5.5 5.0 5.0	5.0 5.5 24.80 115.20 (2)	
	103C 1.5	6.0 6.0 5.5	5.5 6.0 26.25 141.45 (2)	
3.	HAWKINS, POPPY	Aspire 2 D	TDA	139.70
	401C 1.6	6.0 6.5 6.0	5.5 5.5 28.00 28.00 (7)	
	101C 1.6	6.5 7.0 6.0	6.5 6.5 31.20 59.20 (3)	
	201C 1.6	6.0 5.5 6.0	6.0 5.5 28.00 87.20 (4)	
	103C 1.6	5.5 5.5 5.5	5.5 5.0 26.40 113.60 (3)	
	301C 1.8	5.0 4.5 5.0	5.0 4.5 26.10 139.70 (3)	
4.	TURCIO, SOFIA	Aspire 2 D	FOREST CTY	136.10
	401C 1.6	5.5 5.5 5.5	5.5 5.5 26.40 26.40 (8)	
	101C 1.6	6.0 6.0 7.0	6.0 6.5 29.60 56.00 (5)	
	201C 1.6	7.0 7.0 7.0	7.0 7.0 33.60 89.60 (3)	
	301C 1.6	5.0 4.5 5.0	5.5 5.0 24.00 113.60 (3)	
	103C 1.5	4.0 5.5 4.5	5.5 5.0 22.50 136.10 (4)	
5.	JOHNSTONE, ANNALISE	Aspire 2 D	TDA	128.60
	401C 1.6	5.5 5.5 6.0	5.5 5.5 26.40 26.40 (8)	
	101C 1.6	5.0 5.0 4.5	5.0 5.0 24.00 50.40 (9)	
	201C 1.6	5.0 5.0 4.5	5.5 5.0 24.00 74.40 (8)	
	103C 1.6	5.0 6.0 5.5	6.0 5.5 27.20 101.60 (6)	
	301C 1.8	5.0 5.0 5.0	5.0 5.0 27.00 128.60 (5)	

Girls Aspire 2 D 3 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
6.	DELARZAC, KOA	Aspire 2 D	ETOBICOKE	125.10
	401C 1.6	6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0	29.60 29.60 (2)	
	101C 1.6	6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0	28.00 57.60 (4)	
	201C 1.6	6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5	25.60 83.20 (5)	
	103C 1.6	3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0	17.60 100.80 (7)	
	301C 1.8	4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5	24.30 125.10 (6)	
7.	LLEWELLYN, RUBIE	Aspire 2 D	ETOBICOKE	124.40
	401C 1.6	6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0	29.60 29.60 (2)	
	101C 1.6	5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5	26.40 56.00 (5)	
	201C 1.6	5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0	24.00 80.00 (6)	
	103C 1.6	5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5	26.40 106.40 (5)	
	001A 1.0	6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0	18.00 124.40 (7)	
8.	FULLARTON, THEA	Aspire 2 D	NEPEAN OTT	118.30
	101C 1.6	6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0	28.80 28.80 (5)	
	201C 1.6	3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0	19.20 48.00 (10)	
	301C 1.6	4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0	21.60 69.60 (10)	
	103C 1.6	5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0	24.00 93.60 (10)	
	403C 1.9	3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5	24.70 118.30 (8)	
9.	LAVIGNE, ANNIE	Aspire 2 D	FOREST CTY	118.00
	401C 1.6	6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0	28.80 28.80 (5)	
	101C 1.6	5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5	25.60 54.40 (7)	
	201C 1.6	5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0	24.00 78.40 (7)	
	301C 1.6	4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5	21.60 100.00 (8)	
	103C 1.5	4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0	18.00 118.00 (9)	
10.	HAMIDI, LILA	Aspire 2 D	WINDSOR	117.70
	401C 1.6	5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0	24.00 24.00 (11)	
	101C 1.6	6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0	27.20 51.20 (8)	
	201C 1.6	4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5	22.40 73.60 (9)	
	103C 1.6	4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5	25.60 99.20 (9)	
	002A 1.0	6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0	18.50 117.70 (10)	

Girls Aspire 2 D 3 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex.	Rank	Name	Group					Club					Total
11.		YOUNG, SOPHIA	Aspire 2 D					WINDSOR					101.10
		401C 1.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	25.60	25.60	(10)			
		101C 1.6	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	20.00	45.60	(11)			
		201C 1.6	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	19.20	64.80	(11)			
		301C 1.6	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	16.80	81.60	(11)			
		103C 1.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	19.50	101.10	(11)			

Girls Aspire 2 D Platform Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex.	Rank	Name		Group	Club		Total
Referee: COMFORT, JEREMY							
Judge 1: COMFORT, JEREMY				Judge 2: QUESNEL, RHONDA			
Judge 3: KENNEDY, PATTI				Judge 4: JOSTEN, JOSIE			
Judge 5: LEVESQUE, MICHAEL							
1.	BRACKEN, CASSIDY			Aspire 2 D	WINDSOR		158.00
	5M	401C	1.6	6.5	5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0	29.60 29.60 (1)	
	3M	201C	1.6	6.0	6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5	28.80 58.40 (2)	
	3M	301C	1.6	5.0	5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5	26.40 84.80 (3)	
	5M	103C	1.6	7.0	7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0	33.60 118.40 (1)	
	5M	403C	2.2	6.0	6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5	39.60 158.00 (1)	
2.	HAWKINS, POPPY			Aspire 2 D	TDA		146.60
	5M	401C	1.6	5.0	4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5	23.20 23.20 (8)	
	5M	101C	1.6	7.0	6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0	32.00 55.20 (4)	
	3M	201C	1.6	5.5	5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0	25.60 80.80 (5)	
	5M	103C	1.6	5.5	6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0	28.00 108.80 (4)	
	3M	611A	1.8	7.5	6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0	37.80 146.60 (2)	
3.	SEARS, ALEXIS			Aspire 2 D	FOREST CTY		135.20
	5M	401C	1.6	6.0	5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5	28.00 28.00 (5)	
	5M	101C	1.6	6.0	5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5	26.40 54.40 (5)	
	3M	201C	1.6	6.0	6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5	31.20 85.60 (2)	
	3M	301C	1.6	4.5	4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5	24.00 109.60 (3)	
	5M	103C	1.6	5.5	5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0	25.60 135.20 (3)	
4.	LAVIGNE, ANNIE			Aspire 2 D	FOREST CTY		131.60
	3M	401C	1.6	6.0	6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0	29.60 29.60 (1)	
	3M	101C	1.6	7.0	7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0	33.60 63.20 (1)	
	3M	201C	1.6	5.0	6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0	26.40 89.60 (1)	
	3M	301C	1.6	4.5	5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0	24.00 113.60 (2)	
	3M	103C	1.5	3.5	4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0	18.00 131.60 (4)	
5.	FULLARTON, THEA			Aspire 2 D	NEPEAN OTT		121.60
	3M	401C	1.6	5.5	5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5	25.60 25.60 (6)	
	3M	101C	1.6	6.0	6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5	31.20 56.80 (3)	
	3M	201C	1.6	5.5	5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5	26.40 83.20 (4)	
	5M	301C	1.6	3.5	3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0	17.60 100.80 (6)	
	5M	103C	1.6	4.5	4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5	20.80 121.60 (5)	

Girls Aspire 2 D Platform Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name			Group	Club						Total
6.	JOHNSTONE, ANNALISE			Aspire 2 D	TDA						117.60
	5M	401C	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	29.60	29.60 (1)	
	5M	101C	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	19.20	48.80 (8)	
	3M	201C	1.6	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	23.20	72.00 (8)	
	5M	103C	1.6	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	21.60	93.60 (9)	
	5M	301C	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	24.00	117.60 (6)	
7.	HAMIDI, LILA			Aspire 2 D	WINDSOR						115.10
	3M	401C	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	20.80	20.80 (9)	
	3M	101C	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	27.20	48.00 (9)	
	3M	201C	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	24.80	72.80 (7)	
	5M	103C	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	28.80	101.60 (5)	
	3M	002A	1.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	13.50	115.10 (7)	
8.	DELARZAC, KOA			Aspire 2 D	ETOBICOKE						112.40
	5M	401C	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.0	28.80	28.80 (4)	
	5M	101C	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	24.80	53.60 (6)	
	5M	201C	1.6	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	22.40	76.00 (6)	
	5M	103C	1.6	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	18.40	94.40 (8)	
	3M	301C	1.8	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	4.0	18.00	112.40 (8)	
9.	YOUNG, SOPHIA			Aspire 2 D	WINDSOR						108.70
	5M	401C	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	24.00	24.00 (7)	
	5M	101C	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	28.00	52.00 (7)	
	3M	201C	1.6	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	18.40	70.40 (9)	
	5M	103C	1.6	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	24.80	95.20 (7)	
	3M	002A	1.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	13.50	108.70 (9)	

Girls Aspire 2 E 1 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex.	Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: KENNEDY, PATTI					
Judge 1: KENNEDY, PATTI			Judge 2: COMFORT, JEREMY		
Judge 3: LEVESQUE, MICHAEL			Judge 4: LE, THAI		
Judge 5: PARYBAK, TATSIANA					
1.	LUU, SIMONNE	Aspire 2 E	TDA		120.80
	401C 1.6	7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0	32.80	32.80 (1)	
	101C 1.6	7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0	32.80	65.60 (1)	
	201C 1.6	5.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0	26.40	92.00 (1)	
	102C 1.6	6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5	28.80	120.80 (1)	
2.	VATOUTINE, VANESSA	Aspire 2 E	TDA		117.60
	401C 1.6	6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5	28.00	28.00 (2)	
	101C 1.6	6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0	28.80	56.80 (2)	
	201C 1.6	5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0	29.60	86.40 (2)	
	102C 1.6	6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5	31.20	117.60 (2)	
3.	BRATTON, MOLLY	Aspire 2 E	FOREST CTY		111.20
	401C 1.6	6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0	28.00	28.00 (2)	
	101C 1.6	6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0	28.80	56.80 (2)	
	201C 1.6	5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0	23.20	80.00 (4)	
	102C 1.6	6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5	31.20	111.20 (3)	
4.	GRAZHDAN, MILA	Aspire 2 E	GATQUATIC		104.00
	401C 1.6	5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5	27.20	27.20 (4)	
	101C 1.6	6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5	27.20	54.40 (4)	
	201C 1.6	5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0	26.40	80.80 (3)	
	103C 1.6	5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0	23.20	104.00 (4)	
5.	NOACK, CHARLOTTE	Aspire 2 E	WINDSOR		100.00
	401C 1.6	5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5	26.40	26.40 (7)	
	101C 1.6	4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5	21.60	48.00 (7)	
	201C 1.6	6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0	28.80	76.80 (6)	
	103C 1.6	5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0	23.20	100.00 (5)	
6.	MAZURKIEWICZ, JADE	Aspire 2 E	FOREST CTY		98.40
	401C 1.6	5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5	27.20	27.20 (4)	
	101C 1.6	5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5	25.60	52.80 (5)	
	201C 1.6	5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0	26.40	79.20 (5)	
	103C 1.6	4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0	19.20	98.40 (6)	

Girls Aspire 2 E 1 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
7.	JASIULEWICZ, ADDISON	Aspire 2 E	WINDSOR	91.20
	401C 1.6	4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5	21.60	21.60 (8)
	101C 1.6	5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0	23.20	44.80 (8)
	201C 1.6	5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5	27.20	72.00 (8)
	103C 1.6	4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0	19.20	91.20 (7)
8.	PIGHIN, ANABELLE	Aspire 2 E	NEPEAN OTT	88.00
	401C 1.6	5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5	27.20	27.20 (4)
	101C 1.6	5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0	25.60	52.80 (5)
	201C 1.6	4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0	20.00	72.80 (7)
	102C 1.6	3.5 2.0 4.0 4.0 2.0	15.20	88.00 (8)

Girls Aspire 2 E 3 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex.	Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: PARYBAK, TATSIANA					
Judge 1: PARYBAK, TATSIANA			Judge 2: BATE, ROBYN		
Judge 3: ZAKHARENKO, LUDA			Judge 4: LE, THAI		
Judge 5: HUSSEIN, NADINE					
1.	GRAZHDAN, MILA		Aspire 2 E	GATQUATIC	114.40
	401C	1.6	6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0	27.20	27.20 (1)
	101C	1.6	6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5	29.60	56.80 (1)
	201C	1.6	7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0	32.80	89.60 (1)
	103C	1.6	5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0	24.80	114.40 (1)
2.	NOACK, CHARLOTTE		Aspire 2 E	WINDSOR	106.40
	401C	1.6	5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0	23.20	23.20 (3)
	101C	1.6	5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0	27.20	50.40 (2)
	201C	1.6	6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5	31.20	81.60 (2)
	103C	1.6	5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0	24.80	106.40 (2)
3.	JASIULEWICZ, ADDISON		Aspire 2 E	WINDSOR	91.20
	401C	1.6	5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0	24.00	24.00 (2)
	101C	1.6	5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0	24.00	48.00 (3)
	201C	1.6	4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5	21.60	69.60 (3)
	103C	1.6	5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0	21.60	91.20 (3)
4.	PIGHIN, ANABELLE		Aspire 2 E	NEPEAN OTT	86.40
	401C	1.6	4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0	18.40	18.40 (4)
	101C	1.6	5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5	25.60	44.00 (4)
	201C	1.6	5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5	24.00	68.00 (4)
	103C	1.6	4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5	18.40	86.40 (4)

Girls Aspire 2 E Platform Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name			Group		Club						Total
Referee: QUESNEL, RHONDA												
Judge 1: QUESNEL, RHONDA						Judge 2: ZAKHARENKO, LUDA						
Judge 3: LE, THAI						Judge 4: COMFORT, JEREMY						
Judge 5: BATE, ROBYN												
1.	NOACK, CHARLOTTE			Aspire 2 E		WINDSOR						148.40
	5M	100C	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	17.50	17.50	(6)	
	5M	200A	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.0	20.50	38.00	(3)	
	5M	401C	1.6	5.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	28.80	66.80	(1)	
	5M	101C	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	28.00	94.80	(1)	
	3M	201C	1.6	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	32.80	127.60	(1)	
	5M	103C	1.6	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	20.80	148.40	(1)	
2.	PIGHIN, ANABELLE			Aspire 2 E		NEPEAN OTT						135.70
	3M	100C	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	18.50	18.50	(3)	
	3M	200A	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.50	38.00	(3)	
	3M	001B	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.50	56.50	(5)	
	3M	401C	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	27.20	83.70	(2)	
	3M	101C	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	32.00	115.70	(2)	
	3M	201C	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	20.00	135.70	(2)	
3.	MAZURKIEWICZ, JADE			Aspire 2 E		FOREST CTY						132.10
	3M	100C	1.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	21.00	21.00	(1)	
	3M	200A	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	18.50	39.50	(2)	
	3M	001B	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	21.50	61.00	(2)	
	3M	002A	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	17.50	78.50	(3)	
	3M	401C	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	22.40	100.90	(5)	
	3M	101C	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	31.20	132.10	(3)	
4.	LUU, SIMONNE			Aspire 2 E		TDA						130.00
	3M	100C	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	21.00	21.00	(1)	
	3M	200C	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	20.50	41.50	(1)	
	3M	001C	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	17.50	59.00	(3)	
	3M	002A	1.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.00	74.00	(5)	
	3M	401C	1.6	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	29.60	103.60	(3)	
	3M	101C	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	26.40	130.00	(4)	

Girls Aspire 2 E Platform Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name			Group	Club					Total
5.	BRATTON, MOLLY			Aspire 2 E	FOREST CTY					129.20
	3M	100C	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	18.00	18.00 (4)
	3M	200A	1.0	7.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	20.00	38.00 (3)
	5M	001B	1.0	6.5	7.0	8.0	6.5	7.0	20.50	58.50 (4)
	3M	002A	1.0	5.0	4.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	15.50	74.00 (5)
	3M	401C	1.6	5.0	5.0	6.5	5.0	5.0	24.00	98.00 (6)
	3M	101C	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	31.20	129.20 (5)
6.	GRAZHDAN, MILA			Aspire 2 E	GATQUATIC					124.90
	3M	100C	1.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	17.00	17.00 (7)
	3M	200A	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	17.50	34.50 (6)
	5M	401C	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	19.20	53.70 (7)
	5M	101C	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	24.00	77.70 (4)
	3M	201C	1.6	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	24.00	101.70 (4)
	3M	103C	1.6	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	23.20	124.90 (6)
7.	CAMPLING, CARA			Aspire 2 E	FOREST CTY					122.90
	3M	100C	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.00	18.00 (4)
	3M	200A	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.50	34.50 (6)
	5M	001B	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	19.50	54.00 (6)
	3M	002A	1.0	5.0	4.5	6.0	5.0	4.5	14.50	68.50 (8)
	3M	401C	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	27.20	95.70 (7)
	3M	101C	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	27.20	122.90 (7)
8.	JASIULEWICZ, ADDISON			Aspire 2 E	WINDSOR					109.80
	3M	100C	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	16.50	16.50 (8)
	3M	200A	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	17.00	33.50 (8)
	3M	002A	1.0	5.0	5.0	6.5	5.5	5.0	15.50	49.00 (8)
	3M	401C	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	21.60	70.60 (7)
	3M	101C	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	22.40	93.00 (8)
	3M	201C	1.6	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	16.80	109.80 (8)

Girls Masters 1 1 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: PARYBAK, TATSIANA				
Judge 1: PARYBAK, TATSIANA			Judge 2: KENNEDY, PATTI	
Judge 3: JOSTEN, JOSIE			Judge 4: ECCLESTONE, KALIA	
Judge 5: MARINESCU, IOANA				
1.	HUSSEIN, NADINE	Masters 1	6IX	198.55
	101B 1.3	7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5	29.25	29.25 (1)
	201B 1.6	8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0	37.60	66.85 (1)
	301B 1.7	7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5	36.55	103.40 (1)
	401B 1.5	8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5	37.50	140.90 (1)
	103B 1.7	5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5	24.65	165.55 (1)
	102B 1.5	7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5	33.00	198.55 (1)

Girls Masters 2 1 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex.	Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: PARYBAK, TATSIANA					
Judge 1: PARYBAK, TATSIANA			Judge 2: KENNEDY, PATTI		
Judge 3: JOSTEN, JOSIE			Judge 4: ECCLESTONE, KALIA		
Judge 5: MARINESCU, IOANA					
1.	BEHME, NANCY		Masters 2	FOREST CTY	138.50
	103C	1.6	5.5 5.0 5.0	5.5 5.5 25.60	25.60 (1)
	402C	1.6	6.0 6.0 6.0	6.0 6.0 28.80	54.40 (1)
	201C	1.5	5.0 5.0 4.5	4.5 4.5 21.00	75.40 (1)
	301C	1.6	6.5 5.5 5.5	5.5 6.5 28.00	103.40 (1)
	5211A	1.8	6.0 6.0 6.5	7.0 7.0 35.10	138.50 (1)

Girls Masters 2 3 M Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: QUESNEL, RHONDA				
Judge 1: QUESNEL, RHONDA			Judge 2: KENNEDY, PATTI	
Judge 3: JOSTEN, JOSIE			Judge 4: ZAKHARENKO, LUDA	
Judge 5: BATE, ROBYN				
1.	BEHME, NANCY	Masters 2	FOREST CTY	129.75
	101B 1.5	6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0	27.00	27.00 (1)
	103C 1.5	4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0	17.25	44.25 (1)
	401B 1.4	6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5	26.60	70.85 (1)
	201C 1.7	6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5	28.90	99.75 (1)
	5211A 2.0	5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5	30.00	129.75 (1)

Girls Masters 2 Platform Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: COMFORT, JEREMY		Asst. Referee: LEVESQUE, MICHAEL		
Judge 1: COMFORT, JEREMY		Judge 2: PARYBAK, TATSIANA		
Judge 3: ECCLESTONE, KALIA		Judge 4: BATE, ROBYN		
Judge 5: QUESNEL, RHONDA				
1.	BEHME, NANCY	Masters 2	FOREST CTY	122.25
	5M 101B 1.3	5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0	22.10	22.10 (1)
	5M 103C 1.6	6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5	30.40	52.50 (1)
	5M 612C 1.5	4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5	24.00	76.50 (1)
	5M 401B 1.5	6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5	27.75	104.25 (1)
	5M 201C 1.5	4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5	18.00	122.25 (1)

Mixed Masters 1 Platform Prelims
Ontario Aspire Provincials
London, Ontario

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Referee: COMFORT, JEREMY		Asst. Referee: LEVESQUE, MICHAEL		
Judge 1: COMFORT, JEREMY		Judge 2: PARYBAK, TATSIANA		
Judge 3: ECCLESTONE, KALIA		Judge 4: BATE, ROBYN		
Judge 5: QUESNEL, RHONDA				
1.	SHARPE, COLIN	Masters 1	GATQUATIC	227.15
	10M 612B 1.9	6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5	38.00 38.00 (1)	
	10M 403B 2.0	5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0	33.00 71.00 (1)	
	10M 614B 2.4	7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5	49.20 120.20 (1)	
	10M 107C 2.7	5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5	44.55 164.75 (1)	
	10M 6243D 3.2	7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5	62.40 227.15 (1)	
	10M 206B 3.0	0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0	0.00 227.15 (1)	
2.	BEHME, NANCY	Masters 1	FOREST CTY	122.25
	5M 101B 1.3	5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0	22.10 22.10 (2)	
	5M 103C 1.6	6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5	30.40 52.50 (2)	
	5M 612C 1.5	4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5	24.00 76.50 (2)	
	5M 401B 1.5	6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5	27.75 104.25 (2)	
	5M 201C 1.5	4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5	18.00 122.25 (2)	
	10M Not	0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0	0.00 122.25 (2)	